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[ | ABaia/ ARNAVUTLLK
ALBANIA BEAUTY ASSOCIATION

ALGERIA / CEZAYIR

COSMETICA ALGERIA EXHIBITION
COSMOTRADE SARL
DAR EL WARDA

- T

WINE AND GRAPES SPA AND COSMETICS
AUSTRALIA / AVUSTRALYA
G&M ORIENT PTY LTD
i} BeLARUS /BELARUS
LUSH PRO STUDIO
[ W B BeLeium/ BeLGika

GOETINCK EU
HAIRSTORE SRL

| © | BRAZIL /BREZILYA

ADHESPACK

DIAMOH PROFESSIONAL
EMBELLEZE

OCEANHAIR PROFESSIONAL
PROHALL PROFESSIONAL
SARAH K

SECRETS PROFESSIONAL

™| BuLGARIA / BULGARISTAN

BIOPHARMA LABORATORIES LTD.
C.LLC.BYG.N.

COSMETIC COMPANY ROSA IMPEX
KITRADE LTD

NORTE LTD

PL'COS

BURKINA FASO / BURKINA FASO
ADIPROD INDUSTRIES SA
CAMEROON / KAMERUN
ZARWA

CHINA / GIN

AUGUST PACK CO., LTD
BEAUTYSOURCING

BEIJING WINKONLASER TECHNOLOGY
DONGGUAN DEDICATOR COMMODITY
FOSHAN QISHENG PLASTIC
GUANGDONG KELMIEN PLASTIC
GUANGZHOU AMY PLASTIC TUBE
GUANGZHOU HUANSHI ELECTRONIC
GUANGZHOU LIANPU NONWOVEN
GUANGZHOU NIANSHENG BEAUTY
GUANGZHOU OUXINMAY PACKAGING
GUANGZHOU XUJOHN

GUANGZHOU YANMEI BIOTECHNOLOGY
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SC 67
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SC 40
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15200
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SC 10
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6E 170
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1K 560
1P 450
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1P 490
1R 410
1P 400
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5A 150
15150
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SC25
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15140
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SC 57
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2E 160
SC 63
2F120
6G 150
6F 170
2F 200
6F 100
6F 160
SC61
2D 250
2F170
6F 140
2F 210
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GUANGZHOU YIDINGCHENG BIOLOGICAL 6 6F 150
HENAN PHARMA 6 6G 130
JINXING AEROSOL 2 2F 230
JOSCO INTERNATIONAL CO.,LTD 2 2F220
JUANCHENG COUNTY RUNTAI HAIR 6 SC 62
MAJESTY PACKAGING SYSTEMS 2 2F310
NINGBO AOBANG SPRAYER CO., LTD. 2 2E 150
NINGBO EYECOS COSMETIC CO.,LTD 6 6F 190
NINGBO JINYU TECHNOLOGY 2 2D 290
NINGBO PASSEN PACKAGING 2 20270
NINGBO RAFFINI IMP & EXP CO LTD 2 2F 100
ONUGE PERSONAL CARE(GUANGZHOU) 2 2F 140
SHAOXING SHANGYU HONGDA PLASTICS 2 2C 250
SHAOXING SHANGYU OULETE 6 6G 140
SHAOXING ZHUOJIN COSMETICS 6 6F 120
SHENZHEN COLOR COSMETIC 6 6F 110
SHENZHEN SANYUAN MEDICINE 2 2C 295
SUMMITEK PACKAGING 6 6G 110
TALENTS PACKING 2 2F 190
WUXI YAQIN TRADING CO., LTD. 6 6F 105
YUYAO BLOOMING COMMODITY 2 2C 230
YUYAO COMON FOREIGN TRADE 6 6G 120
YUYAO YONGSHENG SPRAYER 2 2F 180
ZHANGJIAGANG GUOCHAQ GLASS 2 2D 230
ZHENGZHOU BESTVIEW LASER CO LTD 6 6F 130
ZHUHAI AOSMEI COSMETICS 2 2F 130

COTE D'IVOIRE / FILDISi SAHLI Hall Booth

NOUVELLE PARFUMERIE GANDOUR 5 5E110
PALMITA 6 SC 59

CROATIA / HIRVATISTAN Hall Booth
Vimi 1 1G 160

CZECHIA / GEKYA Hall Booth
GLOBAL NUTRITION S.R.0. 4 4D 130
PUTORIUS S.R.0. 1 1D 110
UNION COSMETIC, S.R.0. 4 4B 220

DENMARK / DANIMARKA Hall Booth
BIOSYNTIA 1 1N 630

EGYPT/ MISIR Hall Booth
AL NUKHBA COMPANY 2 2250
ALEJON 2 28510
ARMA SOAP DETERGENTS 2 2B 520
EGYPTIAN COMPANY FOR COSMETICS 2 2B 500
EVA COSMETICS CORPORATION 2 2B 430
THE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY FOR

COSMETICS 4 48410
FRANCE / FRANSA Hall Booth
AFROSOUN 1 1M 560
BOUGIES LA FRANCAISE 1 1M 570
EURO MEDIA DIFFUSION 1 M 530
FHABERHY 6 SC 52
FLOREVE PARIS 1 M 510
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[ | ABaNIA/ ARNAVUTLLK Hall Booth
ALBANIA BEAUTY ASSOCIATION 7 SC 67
[ W) Aueeria/ cezavin Hall Booth
COSMETICA ALGERIA EXHIBITION 5 SC 49
COSMOTRADE SARL 7 7H 140
DAR EL WARDA 5 SC3
AUSTRALIA / AVUSTRALYA Hall Booth
G&M ORIENT PTY LTD 1 15200
[ BELARUS /BELARUS Hall Booth
LUSH PRO STUDIO 5 SC 10
[ | | BELGIUM/ BELGiKA Hall Booth
GOETINCK EU 6 6E 170
HAIRSTORE SRL 7 7A150
BRAZIL / BREZILYA Hall Booth
ADHESPACK 1 1K 560
DIAMOH PROFESSIONAL 1 1P 450
EMBELLEZE 1 1P 430
OCEANHAIR PROFESSIONAL 1 1P 490
PROHALL PROFESSIONAL 1 1R 410
SARAH K 1 1P 400
SECRETS PROFESSIONAL 1 1P 410
™| BULGARIA / BULGARISTAN Hall Booth
BIOPHARMA LABORATORIES LTD. 5 54150
CLLC.BYGN. 1 15150
COSMETIC COMPANY ROSA IMPEX 1 1D 440
KI TRADE LTD 5 SC25
NORTE LTD 1 1E130
PL'COS 5 54150
BURKINA FASO / BURKINA FASO Hall Booth
ADIPROD INDUSTRIES SA 1 15140
CAMEROON / KAMERUN Hall Booth
ZARWIA 6 SC57
CHINA / GiN Hall Booth
AUGUST PACK CO., LTD 2 2E 160
BEAUTYSOURCING 6 SC 63
BEWING WINKONLASER TECHNOLOGY 2 2F 120
DONGGUAN DEDICATOR COMMODITY 6 66 150
FOSHAN QISHENG PLASTIC 6 6F 170
GUANGDONG KELMIEN PLASTIC 2 2F 200
GUANGZHOU AMY PLASTIC TUBE 6 6F 100
GUANGZHOU HUANSHI ELECTRONIC 6 6F 160
GUANGZHOU LIANPU NONWOVEN 6 SC 61
GUANGZHOU NIANSHENG BEAUTY 2 2D 250
GUANGZHOU OUXINMAY PACKAGING 2 2F 170
GUANGZHOU XUJOHN 6 6F 140
GUANGZHOU YANMEI BIOTECHNOLOGY 2 2F 210
GUANGZHOU YIDINGCHENG BIOLOGICAL 6 6F 150
HENAN PHARMA 6 66 130
JINXING AEROSOL 2 2F 230

in

JOSCO INTERNATIONAL CO.,LTD
JUANCHENG COUNTY RUNTAI HAIR
MAJESTY PACKAGING SYSTEMS
NINGBO AOBANG SPRAYER CO., LTD.
NINGBO EYECOS COSMETIC CO.,LTD
NINGBO JINYU TECHNOLOGY

NINGBO PASSEN PACKAGING

NINGBO RAFFINI IMP & EXP CO LTD
ONUGE PERSONAL CARE(GUANGZHOU)
SHAOXING SHANGYU HONGDA PLASTICS
SHAOXING SHANGYU OULETE
SHAOXING ZHUOJIN COSMETICS
SHENZHEN COLOR COSMETIC
SHENZHEN SANYUAN MEDICINE
SUMMITEK PACKAGING

TALENTS PACKING

WUXI YAQIN TRADING CO., LTD.

YUYAO BLOOMING COMMODITY
YUYAO COMON FOREIGN TRADE
YUYAO YONGSHENG SPRAYER
ZHANGJIAGANG GUOCHAO GLASS
ZHENGZHOU BESTVIEW LASER CO LTD
ZHUHAI AOSMEI COSMETICS

COTE D'IVOIRE / FILDISi SAHILI

NOUVELLE PARFUMERIE GANDOUR
PALMITA

s CROATIA / HIRVATISTAN

VIMI

] c7ECHIA / GEKYA

-

GLOBAL NUTRITION S.R.0.
PUTORIUS S.R.0.
UNION COSMETIC, S.R.0.

DENMARK / DANIMARKA
BIOSYNTIA
EGYPT/ MISIR

AL NUKHBA COMPANY

ALEJON

ARMA SOAP DETERGENTS

EGYPTIAN COMPANY FOR COSMETICS
EVA COSMETICS CORPORATION
MADAR EGYPT

THE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY FOR
COSMETICS

FRANCE / FRANSA

AFROSOUN

BOUGIES LA FRANCAISE
EURO MEDIA DIFFUSION
FHABERHY

FLOREVE PARIS
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1M 510
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1M 505
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L'ABELAGE SOLUTIONS 1 1M 540 ROSHAK 1 17140
LE SECRET NATUREL 5 5D 110 SADEGH TEJARAT VAHID (LEMSER) 1 15300
MAQPRO 1 L e 1RAQ / IRAK Hall Booth
PKB COSMETICS AND FRAGRANCES 1 1Ms00 -
SCENTIS 1 1M 550 KANDISH 5 SC 30
V.0.AROMATIQUES 1 wsso [l IR Hall Booth
S g GEORGIA / GURCISTAN Hall Booth AB COSM SRL 3 3E210
GED ORGANICS ] 15120 ACQUA Al FIORI DI SPELLO 1 1K 420
p— ALIA SKIN CARE 3 3E155
GERMANY / ALMANYA Hall Booth ANVEST HEALTH 3 2320
LANATUREL EUROPE GMBH 4 4A110 BALLESTRA - MAZZONI 1 1M 460
METHODE BRIGITTE KETTNER 4 48210 BEC SRL 3 3D 140
MISSLYN COSMETIC GMBH 7 7D 110 BELLAOGGI 1 1M 490
MYMICROBIOME 5 SC 41 BEMA COSMETICI SRL 3 30210
NAKO NATURALS 7 7C100 BEST COLOR MAKEUP 3 3E 205
NOVON PROFESSIONAL 3 3F 400 BINACCHI & CO 1 1M 440
EE=—8 GREECE / YUNANISTAN Hall Booth BIOBOTANIC CARE 3 3E120
ANE , "R 320 BIZB:TANI:ALS SRL 3 3D 435
VIORYL S.A. 1 1M 650 BIOESTHE SRL 8 D155
pm HUNGARY / MACARISTAN Hall Booth pO8 SR : o
— a o0 BRAND ME SRL 3 3D 405
ADEN COSMETICS 7 78110 BRELIL SR.L. 3 3E 420
T — - — BRUNO ACAMPOTA PROFUMI 3 3D 430
AGI GREENPAC LIMITED 4 4B 620 CABOMET SAL ! 11459
CARTACOR ITALIA SRL 1 1K 510
ALLIANCE WORLD MANUFACTURING 4 4D 250
AROMAAZ INTERNATIONAL PVT, LTD 4 4A340 CERIOTTI SRL : 115
: CHRISTIAN ROS'S MILANO SRL 3 3D 110
DABUR INDIA LIMITED 1 1K 425
EARTH RHYTHN ) 62130 CHRISTINE MOR SRL 1 1M 330
COMPROF MILANO 1 1N 430
GODREJ CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD. 4 4B 470
COSM.0 SRL 1 1L470
LYKIS LIMITED 1 15220
COSMETIC CENTER SRL 3 3D 450
PRAGATI GLASS 1 1N 660
PRAKRUTEES COSMOCEUTICALS 1 1K 550 COSMETICSLAB MILANO SR : %225
COTRIL S.PA. 3 3E 255
SRIVENKATESH AROMAS 4 4A380
SUPARSHVA SWABS 4 4B 430 CPM SAL ’ 3819
DERMASER SRL 3 3D 350
VELNIK INDIA LIMITED 4 4D 330
DISCOS SAL 3 3E135
| 'NDONESIA / ENDONEZYA Hall Booth DYKOS SRL. 3 3£335
BRV DEODORANT 1 15110 EDELSTEIN 3 3E430
CONSULATE GENERAL OF INDONESIA IN ELCHIM 3 3305
1 1R 340
ISTANBUL ELDAN COSMETICS ITALIA SRL 3 3E 400
PT. KOYOTA INTERNATIONAL GROUP 2 20240 ELIZABETH FAY INTERNATIONAL SAS 1 15100
PT. PARAGON TECHNOLOGY AND 1 1R 340 ERBE SPEZIE FIRENZE 1314 3 3G 160
INNOVATION
ESSECI [TALIA SPA 3 3E£.340
PT. SPARINDO MUSTIKA 2 26120
ETEREA COSMES| NATURALE 3 30130
ROYAL KORINDAH 7 7C110
EURACOM SRL 3 3E.405
ucmy IRAN / IRAN Hall Booth EUROVETROCAP 1 1M 410
ARIA SHIMI RAYKA 4 4A 350 EXPORT MAGAZINE - SALON
INTERNATIONAL 1 L0
ASHKAN SHIMI 4 4A330
BEHDASH CHEMICAL COMPANY 4 4390 FABY LINE SRL. 8 30310
FARTAK LOTUS CHEMICALS ) M610 FARMARICCI SINCE 1905 SRL 3 3D 255
MANNPLASTIC . 18670 FARMEN ICD S.PA. 3 30135
NAVID NOOR POLYMER CO. 4 4B 600 GELDlSEE J S0
RAYEHE GOSTARE BINAZIRE SHARGH 6 6C 140 FLER 8 3E410
FLORINDA SOAPS COMPANY 1 11320
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FOCUS CUMBO SRL 1 11430 MTC SRL 3 3E330
GAMMA PIU SRL 3 3E 145 MY BENEFIT SRL 1 1M 400
GARDEN COSMETICS SAS 3 3D 445 MYOSOTIS SRL 1 1M 300
GIUFRA SRL - ASTRA MAKEUP 1 1L400 NATURA HOUSE SRL. 3 3E110
GLI ELEMENTI 3 3D 100 NEW CHARME COSMETICS SRL 3 3E200
GV SERVICE SAS - BELE MAKE UP [TALIA 3 3D 240 NIKA 3 3E.355
HENBOR SRL 3 3E 150 OFICINE CLEMAN 3 3E310
HQ HOLDING SR.L. 3 3E 225 OMAS TECNOSISTEMI SPA 1 1L 460
HUWELL CHEMICALS S.PA. 1 11300 OYSTER COSMETICS 1 1L 440
I'M GOLDEN 3 3E 220 0ZONO HEALTH&BEAUTY 3 3D 250
ICC SRL 3 3E105 PAGANO SRL 1 1M 470
IEMME SRL - INTERCOSMETICS MILANO 3 3D 355 PDT COSMETICI SRL. 3 3E425
IN COSMETIC S.RL. 3 3D 410 PETTINIFICIO GUENZANI SRL 1 1L410
IN&OUT HEALTHY SRL 3 3£325 PHITOFARMA SRL 3 3E115
INDUSTRIE PAGODA SRL 1 1M 430 PIDIELLE S.PA. 1 N 420
INFINITY COSMETICS 3 3D 305 PROCOSMET NAPURA MTJ SRL 3 36150
INGROSS LEVANTE S.PA. 1 1310 PROFESSIONAL BY FAMA SRL 1 1M 420
IPPA SRL 1 1M 405 PUNTI DI VISTA SRL 3 3D 205
ISHA SRL 3 36100 PURO' SRL 3 3D 145
ITA - ITALIAN TRADE AGENCY 3 34300 RBB BY GIMAP SRL 3 3235
ITA SRL 3 3D 200 RENEE BLANCHE ITALIA 3 3D 220
ITALIAN FAIR SERVICE 1 Italy RIGHT COLOR ITALIA 3 3E140
ITELY HAIRFASHION 3 3D 325 ROSS PHARMA SRL 3 3D 230
JACKLON SAS 3 3E100 RUDY PROFUMI SRL 3 30235
KAARAL SR.L. 3 3D 400 SANNY SRL 3 30335
KALENTIN & CLASTER SAS 1 M 310 SIPA SPA 1 1N 440
KALIS SRL. 3 3E 230 SKIN SYSTEM SRL 3 3E 450
KELITE SRL 3 3D 320 S0C0 S.PA 3 3D 420
KHOLOBEAUTY SRL 3 30345 SUAREZ COMPANY SRL 3 3D 340
KLERAL SYSTEM S.R.L. 3 3D 245 TECNA ITALIA 3 3E215
LA BEAUTE SRL 3 30425 TECNO DRY 3 3E300
LA SAPONARIA 3 3D 415 TOGETHAR 3 3E 240
LAB37 3 3E.250 VITALFARCO HAIR COSMETICS 1 1M 320
LABO COSPROPHAR SUISSE 3 3E125 WAL TOUSH SNC DI FELIZIANI MASSIMO 2 ——
LABORATORI COSMETICI S.R.L. 3 30330 &C.

VA ENE 2 Py WONDER COSMETICS SYSTEM SRL 3 30315
LACA TRADE 1 1L 420 ZEFA SRL 1 1M 450
LACOTE SRL 3 3E345 0 Japan uapoNYA Hall Booth
LAl GROUP 3 3E 245 ECORO INTERNATIONAL Online
EKSHMISEE g EGY20 MORPHO BY CHOUOHC 7 7¢120
LH36 BEAUTY 3 3E130 POD ING. . 170
LICOFARMA SRL 3 30120 TRIBEAUTE . A 385
LUXURYA PARFUM S.A.S. DI NEGRI LUISA 3 3E455 _—

LYUDE COSMETICS s o 415 - =l JORDAN / (RDON Hall Booth
MAAD 3 3D 440 BLUE OCEAN 2 2B 420
MARCHESINI GROUP BEAUTY 1 1N 400 OSHEA COSMETICS 2 2G 200
MARSINA ENGINEERING SRL 1 1N 410 _
MARTOM DELUXE HAIR CODE 1 11450 CENTRAL ASIA BEAUTY. EXPO 5 sc18
MDD DI MADDALENO MASSIMILIANO 3 3D 105 6-TIME CORPORATION . A 250
MEGIX10\MOWAN INTERNATIONAL 3 3D 300 IE SARSEBEKOVA - 5069
MELCAP SRL 8 30125 MAYER EXPO ASIALLC 5 SC36
MIA COSMETICS 3 3D 150 PERFECTA MED 5 sca
MITOCHON 3 3E435

MT LAB S.RL 3 3E415
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== - — \WHIZ LABORATORIES 4 40520
BEALITY KENYA 7 TR =] PALESTINE / FLiSTiN Hall Booth
|
pum LATVIA / LETONYA Hall Booth ALIRIO COSMETICS 5 SC 45
JOOM 1 T B8 poLAND / POLONYA Hall Booth
LAYA COSMETICS 2 2A 205 AMBASZ (ESSENTIALS) 1 1N 530
AKSES SWISS " 10720 CALLUX INTERNATIONAL 1 1N 520
DRIU BEAUTY ] 15510 EQUALAN PHARMA 1 1N 300
ELEVITA 1 15530 INGLOT 1 18130
= INTERTON SPZ 0.0. 1 1N 310
MALAYSIA / MALEZYA Hall Booth JKOP TRADE . 15 130
ARIA COSMETICS 1 15 500 MARBA SP.Z 0.0. SPJ. 1 1N510
2 ] moNGoLIA/ MoGoLISTAN Hall Booth MEDICA-GROUP LTD. 1 1N 540
oVEDA s sC15 MTM INDUSTRIES 1 15130
PAESE COSMETICS 1 1N 305
[ worocco, Fas g2l Hri PIERRE RENE SP. Z 0.0. 1 1N 560
BEAUTY PRIDE 1 1D 450 POLISH INVESTMENT AND TRADE AGENCY 1 15130
RIAYA INDUSTRIES 2 26110 POLISH SNAIL HOLDING 1 1N 330
YUFAYYUR SKINCARE 5 SC28 RED PHARMA LABORATORIES POLSKA 1 15130
NETHERLANDS / HOLLANDA Hall Booth SILCARE 1 15550
SONIASP.Z 0.0. 1 N 570
DEFENDER RAZOR EUROPE BV 5 SC 20 SORVELLA PERFUME . 500
MADES COSMETICS 6 6E 100 SPARTAN CLEANER ) N 320
[ [ | wieeRia) niseRva S It PORTUGAL / PORTEKiZ Hall Booth
AVILANATURALLE LTD 5 50100 EVAN CARE / FDS BEAUTY 2 26 250
B3Z4 NORTH MACEDONIA / KUZEY MAKEDONYA Hall Booth INOEH CARE, LDA. 2 2A 240
ARGAN OIL & STYLING MAGAZINE 5 SC 26 |:’ QATAR / KATAR Hall Booth
SMIGROUR ¢ 550 LAVIE NATURELLE 6 6D 130
"] oman / uwman 4l — ™| RUSSIA/RUSYA Hall Booth
ART OF FRAGRANCES LLC 5 5D 130 ADEVS " 4B 540
PAKISTAN / PAKISTAN Hall Booth ANO KIROV REGION EXPORT PROMOTION 4 48530
CENTER
AM NEELAM CORPORATION 4 40420
ARTAVANGARD FACTORY / M.ART 4 4B 530
ALEXANDER STYLE (PVT) LTD 2 2B 330 SLACOUKLS ) 45540
BEAUMED INSTRUMENTS 4 4 440
CUBE BEAUTY LLC 5 SC 37
BIOCOS INTERNATIONAL 4 4C 450 OME AEROSOL LLG . ihass
CONSULATE GENERAL OF PAKISTAN 4 1eaonac — n DT
EVAN & MAYER INTERNATIONAL 4 4¢ 510 ELIAN RUSSIA 6 6A 160
GOLDEN PEARL COSMETICS 4 4C 410 EXPORT SUPPORT CENTER OF ROSTOV
REGION 4 4D 380
MABLAY BEAUTY (PRIVATE) LIMITED 4 4C 400
FITOEXPORT 1 1D 330
MOHAMMAD HASHIM TAJIR SURMA 4 40 560
GLORUS NORD 5 SC34
NAILINSTRUMENT 4 40470
NOORANI & CO 4 4C 460 GOODLAC 4 48 540
: INDUSTRY SERVICE LLC SPA 4 48540
PAK MARTIN INTERNATIONAL 3 38165
INTERCHARM SHOW, MOSCOW 5 Sc12
POSCH CARE 4 40580
JSC SVET 1 15 420
SANTEX PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 4 40530
LEVRANALLC 4 4D 280
SB IMPEX PVT LTD 4 40430 VARTINE . 110
SEVEN HERBAL COSMETICS 4 40550 WIEKD ) 45530
SKINGARE COMPANY PAKISTAN 4 4C 540 MUSTANG PROFESSIONAL ) 15210
SOCIETY DE ZULCO 4 4C 500
NATURA BOTANICA 4 48530
SONERI CARE 4 40570
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o Lo
PEKTA LTD 5 sc8 ARUDA. CO.,LTD 4 4B 340
PREMIER-PRODUCT LLC 6 6E 150 U ED, L, 4 48350
R.0.C.S. (DRC GLOBAL LTD)) 4 4D 200 EYE LOVE COMPANY 2 26 230
ROUBLOFF - C.E. PICACE'S S.L. 4 48530 (LG 4 48310
SAMARA EXPORT CENTER 4 4B 540 KNSPO CO., LTD. 4 4€330
SIBERINA 4 48530 KOECD 4 40320
e —— 5 so13 MIIN COSMETICS CO., LTD. 4 48320
STRADA LLC (TM JOY HOME, JOY PRO) 4 48530 MESOON 4 4300
VALERIA 4 4D 380 NOHTUS 4 48300
OMELON CO.LTD 4 4¢340
SAUDI ARABIA / SUUDI ARABISTAN Hall Booth ORACLE GOSMETIC CO..LTD s 410
ALTHAMEEN FACTORY FOR PERUMERY 1 18510 RAINS 4 4310
0UD LOVER 4 4A210 TRIMAY 4 4B 330
I o I SENEGAL Hall Booth WOOSHIN LABOTTACH CO., LTD 4 4 350
— .
C&F PARIS 6 [SPORRE | SPAIN / SPANYA Hall Booth
STYLAPOULO 5 sc4 I-MOTION GROUP 4 4B 120
- SERBIA / SIRBISTAN Hall Booth LABORATORIOS HERBITAS 3 3F 300
LABORATORIOS PHERGAL 6 6A 120
ALEXANDAR COSMETICS 3 3F 220 MIXERGPACK ; 15350
cHiDoo ! 15540 P&M PROMIXER 1 1L620
D.0.0. ALHERBOLAB L IDEI PARAFINAS QUINTANAR 6 6D 160
HERBA SVET DOO 6 6D 150 TOSKANIS.L 1 g
SINGAPORE / SINGAPUR Hall sooth | wepen  isveg an Booth
APU GROUP 6 68110 IDUN MINERALS 6 056
[>>—] SOUTH AFRICA / GUNEY AFRIKA Hall Booth | 4 [ SWITZERLAND / isvicRe Booth
AFRAKARI / RED DANE 1 1P 535 ALPEN PHARMA AG 7 70100
ANGELA CARE 1 1P 580 ART WITH HAIR 5 50120
BEIGE BUTTERFLY HAIR AND SKINCARE 1 1570 GLOBAL SWISS GROUP AG 4 4D 340
BELLABACI INTERNATIONAL 1 1P 525 SWISS BUSINESS HUB | 1P 495
CHARDINE GOATS MILK SKINCARE 1 a0 —
CIMOL SKINCARE 1 1P 555 P.0.CARE (THAILAND) CO., LTD 4 48 520
EMPIRE SALON SPECIALIST 1 1P 425 TUNISIA / TUNUS Hall Booth
JOMAR BABYCARE (PTY)LTD 1 1P515 BIOLAND SARL ” 15310
KATAVI BOTANICALS (PTY) LTD 1 1P 585 E———— oot
LABEILLE 1 1P510
LAB RX 1 1P 540 1K KIMYA CO. . 1 1R 430
LASHCARE INTERNATIONAL 1 1P 465 SRR AR 1 1K 580
LTD DISTRIBUTORS 1 1P 500 AKKIMYA ‘ 1 1L530
MARICE MERCUUR PTY LTD ) P 520 ABC DETERJAN SAN.VETIC. AS. 3 36400
MARSHALLS TRADITIONAL HEALTHCARE 1 1P 505 ACTO PHARMA HIYEN 4 4A270
NOGROW 1 1P 590 ACTV BIYOTEKNOLOJI 4 4B 630
OLIVE HANDMADE SOAPS PTY LTD 1 1P 445 ADELINE COSMETIC 5 §C32
RED VELVET GEL NAIL MANUFACTURING 1 1P 560 GCIGVEDISIIGIRETET) 4 42220
OEPE . 1P 420 AGARTA HERBAL COSMETICS 2 2E100
THE DTIC : 1P 450 AGG AMBALA VE KOZVETIK 7 76120
THE MARULA COMPANY 1 1P 440 AGORA KIMYA 1 1L550
TLURE SKIN : P75 AKADEN MATBAACILK 1 650
VIP COSMETICS LABORATORIES 1 1P 545 AKAYLAR HIJYEN 2 26 140
YVANI (PTY) LTD : 1P 565 AKS KOZWETIK-MINEADERV ETESIA 1 18210
AKSAN KOZMETIK 1 18100
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AKTEN KOZMETIK
ALATON ENDUSTRIYEL AMBALAJLAMA
ALFAR COSMETICS

ALMEDIKO SAGLIK (ALMEDIKO HEALTH
CARE)

ALPAYA DOGAL VE KOZMETiK URUNLERI
ALTUNKAYA iNS. NAK. GIDA

AQUA MEDIKAL

AR KAGIT KOZMETIK

ARAMIS COSMETIC

ARCADIA KIMYA SAN. TiC.A.S.
ARES GRUP PLASTIK AMBALAJ
ARES PHARMACEUTICAL

ARESA KiMYA

ARICAM SISE PAZARLAMA

ARKAN GRUP SAGLIK URUNLERI
ARYUM METAL TUP

ASHLEY JOY KOZMETIK

ASIL GROUP KOZMETIK
ASLANKAYA KiMYA

ATAK FARMA KOZMETIK VE KIMYA
ATAS TUKETIM MALLARI ITRIYAT
ATESSONMEZ KiMYA

ATOMIZER KOZMETIK

AYKIM TEMIZLIK

AZRA GRUP MAKINE

BABY ICON - COSMEDIA

BADE NATURAL

BALIKGI KIMYA

BALMY TUKETIM URUNLERI
BARAN PLASTIC CLEANING & COSMETIC
BARBERTIME COSMETICS

BAYER BEAUTY GROUP

BB DERMA KOZMETIK

BD COSMETICS

BEAFORM SAGLIK URUNLERI AS
BEATRIS KOZMETIK

BEAUTE ATTENDUE

BEAUTY CODE PRO

BEAUTY TURKIYE DERGISI
BELEMSA

BEMA GRUP B&A

BERAY KOZMETIK

BEYAZ KOZMETIK

BEYDAGI KIMYA

BILESIM KIMYA

BIOSAR MEDIKAL VE KOZMETIK
BILAL SABUNCU

BIOTA BITKISEL iLAG VE KOZMETIK
BLACK PEARL CLINIC - W&0
BLACKROSE KOZMETIK

BOLAT MEDIKAL ESTETIK VE KOZMETIK
BOTEGO MILANO HAIR CARE

BS BUBBLES KOZMETIK URUNLERI
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1C 400
7G 130
6C 100

1L 540

1D 200
1D 350
5B 190
16130
1F 180
1L 600
6B 130
2D 130
1T 130
1T 110
1K 210
1M 600
3B 145
3C 300
1L210
1C 310
1F 190
1L110
4B 110
1K310
7E 100
2A 120
4D 160
1D 120
1B 500
78100
3B 180
TH130
4A 200
7H120
SC 51
7H 150
SC 42
2G 100
SC2
7A 100
SC29
3B 155
5B 100
1L 650
1B 220
2D 200
1E110
1G 180
5E 150
4C120
2D 110
2C 170
2A110

BSA GRUP DANISMANLIK

BSK GROUP DETERGENT TURKEY
BURDA BEBEK URUNLERI
BURHANOGULLARI KIMYA A.S.
CANADA GREEN GATE KOZMETIK
CANSIN SAGLIK

CARTONBOX PRINT

CASEL

CHIC NAIL KOZMETIK

Ci PLAST PLASTIK AMBALAJ
CLADERM KOZMETIK

CORNICHE D'OR

COSMATE - OSEN

COSMESA KOZMETIK

COSMET GROUP KiMYA
COSMOGENESIS LABS
COSMOLIVE KOZMETIK

CRESIS GLOBAL & BARBARIAN COSMETIC
CSB DIZAYN KOZMETIK

CIGIR KIMYA

DALAN KiMYA END. A S.

DAVID WALKER KOZMETIK
DEAUTY KOI KOZMETIK
DERMINIX

DETAY TURIZM

DETRO HEALTHCARE KiMYA
DIAMO KOZMETIK

DIFAS FIRCA VE PLASTIK
DINAMO KOZMETIK

DLT NOVA KIMYA SAN TIC LTD STI
DOGUS KOZMETIK A.S.

DOLKA iNOVATIF MAKINE TEKNOLOJILERI
DR CLEAN

DR SCENT

DR SEYDA ATABAY SAGLIK VE KOZMETIK
DS V-LINE

ECHOES CANDLE & SCENT LAB.
ECZACIBASI TUKETIM URUNLERI
EF KOZMETIK KIMYA

EFOR PLASTIK

EGEFA PHARMA ILAG VE KOZM. A.S
EGEPAK PLASTIK KOZMETIK
EKMEN KOZMETIK

EKOKIMYA

EKSPERTIM DANISMANLIK

ELA KOZMETIK

ELAF KOZMETIK

ELAN PROFESSIONAL LINE

ELSO FLAVOR & FRAGRANCE
ENDEKS KiMYA

ENDER PAZARLAMA

ENKA HIJYEN URUNLERI

ENKAY TICARET

EQ PRODUCTS SANTIC. A.S.

AN 2 4 4 4RO = U =02 O = A =N =AW DA W= O AN = = AN RSN A0 =D = = AW =W =W

38130
1A 310
3B 160
1R 300
3A 310
4D 290
1K 570
1S 330
SC 38
6B 150
15410
SC 46
6D 140
4C 130
6C 130
2D 120
1D 460
4D 110
7A 160
4D 350
1C 600
1A 100
2A 210
4B 510
5B 160
1C710
3A 500
4A 280
6A 110
6C 160
3C 120
4A 365
1L 515
2G 240
1L 525
6E 110
4A 230
1C610
5A 120
1T120
SC5
18 340
5C 200
1F130
SC 35
6A 140
6H 130
4D 180
1M 620
1M 210
1D 530
1L100
2B 440
4D 120
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1
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1
1
2
3
7
3
6
6
5
1
6
6
1
5
5
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1
1
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1
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1
1
1
1
1
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4
6
1
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5
1
2
3
1
6
1
4
6
3
7

ERBATUR
ERGUN KIMYA KOZMETIK
ER-MAN KOZMETIK

ERSA ESANS AMBALAJ

ERTE COSMETICS

ERUSLU SAGLIK URUNLERI
ESPLUS MEDICAL

ETIK BASIM AS.

ETKO CERTIFICATION

EVEREST KOZMETIK

EVYAP

EXPAY GLOBAL

EZEL KOZMETiK DERMOKIL
FAIDA

FEDERAL FUAR VE KONGRE YONETIMi
FERNIAN / GOCTURK COSMETICS
FIBRIL TUKETIM URUNLERi A.S.
FINAL COSMETICS

FiNALSU DIS TICARET SANAYi A.S.
FLORA FRAGRANCES

FLOWERS COSMETIC

FM WORLD TURKIYE

FON KOZMETIK

FONEX COSMETICS

FREDERIC PATRIC PARFUM
FROMA FRAGRANCES & FLAVORS
FULSER KOZMETIK

FULYA KOZMETIK

GEMON LTD.

GERCEK KOZMETIK

GERMED MEDIKAL VE KOZMETIK
GIOIA COSMETICS

GLAND BITKISEL

GLOBAL BRANDS UNION

GLOHE BITKISEL URUNLERA.S.
GOLD KiMYA

GOLF KIMYA

GOKHAN KAGITGILIK

GORKITO

GREENLABEL

GSS COMMERCE

GUVEN EL PLASTIK

GULBAHGE KOZMETIK KiMYA
HAGE EXHIBITION

HARMONY KOZMETIK

HAROT KOZMETIK

HARREM GIDA KOZMETIK

HAYAT KIMYA

HES ILAG VE KOZMETIK AS
HEXAKIMYA

HIRA PAMUK

HOMEMADE AROMATERAPI
HONNES HEALTHCARE

HUMA HOUSE OF HEAVEN

1N 600
3A 220
2A 100
1P 600
1D 300
1H 310
4C210
1N 620
1L 565
2C 130
3A 100
7E150
3C 200
SC 55
SC 58
5B 130
1A 200
6A 100
6H 100
1T 180
5B 140
SC 21
1C 200
3F 100
6D 170
1D 100
1C 800
1D 240
16170
6D 100
1K'520
SC 23
1L 535
1L 555
1D 510
1S 360
1D 400
1L 505
4D 310
6A 170
1R 500
1K 530
20120
SC 19
1L 200
2G 210
3F515
1A 400
6D 120
1T 150
4A 260
6H 150
3B 140
7E120

HUNCA
IFC GLOBAL SERTIFIKASYON
IMPRIME

INNCOS COSMETIC

INSITU GREEN TECHNOLOGIES

ILKAS HEALTH PRODUCTS

{PEK iDROFIL PAMUK

IRFAN KILING GIDA TEKSTIL AMBALAJ

{ZMIR TICARET ODASI / iZMiR CHAMBER
OF COMMERCE

JASMINE KOZMETIK

JOIES & ABPNATURAL
JOYLAND SAGLIK

JSP PAKETLEME

JUST GREEN ORGANIC
JUVECO iLAG VE DERMOKOZMETIK
KARATAS KOZMETIK VE KIMYA
KARIYER KOZMETIK
KEYPHARMA SAGLIK VE GUZELLIK
KIRMIZIGUL KOZMETIK
KONTES HAIR INDUSTRY
KORUMA TEMIZLIK

KOZMO KiMYA

KOZMOTEK PAZARLAMA KOZMETIK
KRAFT KAGIT

KRISTAL FARMA
KUAFORKUR MOBILYA
KURTSAN iLAGLARIA.S.

LA RACHEL KOZMETIK
LABER ORGANIK KOZMETIK
L'ACROSE COSMETICS

LAG BEAUTY CORP.

LARA KOZMETIK

LEA KOZMETIK

LEVENT KIMYAA.S.

LIDER KOZMETIK

LiLA COSMETICS

LILA KAGIT

LINER KiMYA

LM KOZMETIK LTD. STi.
LODY SAGLIK

LOLLIS BEAUTY MAKEUP
LORENTI

LOREVA FRAGRANCES

LUIS BIEN

LUUR COSMETICS & MORE
M3 KOZMETIK LTD STi

MA KOZMETIK

MAD PARFUMEUR

MADAR GROUP KiMYA
MAKYAJ KOZMETIK

MALVA KOZMETIK

MAPLE BEAUTY

MARA KOZMETIK
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38170
1L 520
1L 500
4D 300
SC 27
2B 100
38110
3F 520

1L 575

4B 200
2B 320
4D 170
1P 610
1E 100
2B 110
2C 100
7H 160
5C 210
1H 300
SC 44
1B 300
1€ 810
1C 700
1K 440
Online
1R 310
3F 420
1L 570
3C 100
2G 260
6C 110
1K 410
7G 150
6A 130
1C 500
1M 200
16120
4C 240
1A 300
1D 550
3C 110
2C 160
2A 200
2B 200
5A 100
1D 410
3B125
3F 330
7D 140
1H 320
3A 400
4B 420
7E110



Exhibitor List by Country / Ulkelere Gére Katilimci Listesi

MARKiZ PATENT LTD. STi. 5 SC 31 RAIN COSMETICS 5 5E120
MARUDERM GUZELLIK VE KOZMETIK 4 4A100 RAKLE 1 1D 230
MATSAN ILAC SAN. LTD. STI. 1 1M 120 REMOS NATURAL 5 58170
MATSU PROFESSIONAL 5 54130 REPLINE DI TICARET LTD. STi. 1 1D 540
MAY HIJYENIK URUNLER 2 2A 230 RESHELL PROFESSIONAL COSMETICS 6 6H 170
MCMBOR TEMIZLIK 7 7D 170 RITUEL DE BEAUTE 1 1D 130
MEFOR KURUMSAL KOKULANDIRMA 4 4D 240 RIMU HEALTH PRODUCTS 4 4D 150
MENA GATE 1 17170 RK KOZMETIK 7 7D 120
MERKUR FUARCILIK LTD. STi. 7 SC 65 ROSISTANBUL KOZMETIK KiMYA 1 1M 630
MEY KOZMETIK 5 58110 ROYAL PLATINUM 3 3F510
MG INTERNATIONAL FRAGRANCE 1 16100 RONESANS MEDICAL KOZMETIK 3 38120
MHYSSA KOZMETIK 5 SC6 SAFEHANDS 5 SC 47
MIRIAM MARVELS 1 1E140 SALVOR KOZMETIK 5 5B 180
MIRYANA KIMYA 1 1L510 SAMiMi MEDIKAL 4 4B 440
MOIRA COSMETICS 1 1F 100 SANITRUM BIYOTEKNOLOJ 2 26130
MONNA KIMYA VE KOZMETIK 1 16110 SANCAK GLOBAL 7 7B120
MORFOSE KOZMETIK 3 3A 200 SANTEK MEDIKAL KOZMETIK 1 1L 545
MORS COSMETICS 1 1E 120 SAPRO TEMIZLIK URUNLERI A.S. 1 1C 300
MSA KOZMETIK SAN VE TiC LTD STi 1 1K 505 SARIA COZMETIC 2 2D 220
N1 KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi. 6 6C 170 SARTEN AMBALAJ 1 1L 640
NATURAL PRODUCTS BY NIHAN YILDIRIM 5 SC 48 SARU KISISEL BAKIM VE ORGANIK

URUNLER ! 10520
NATUREL SOFT KOZMETIK 5 5E 100 .
NEBER KOZMETIK 2 2A 260 SARUHAN KIMYA 1 18420
NEW ESSENTIALS . 1300 SCENTBOX KURUMSAL KOKU 5 SC 16
e LIRS 2 e SCHON INTERNATIONAL KOZMETIK 1 1D 140
NUCOS KOZMETIK 1 1820 SCK ZETA KIMYA 2 2A270
NUREDERM KOZMETIK 5 SC 14 SIS i K
OKAY KOZMETIK 1 1H200 SEBAT KIMYA 6 6H110
OKUYUCULAR KOZMETIK - LORIS PARFUM 1 1H 100 SEKTOR KIMYA 3 3F210
OLCAY ETIKET ] 1K 500 SELEN KOZMETIK 3 38100
ONCA COSMETICS KiMYA 4 4D 100 SHRATNKOZVETI _ J Gl
ONE HUMAN KOZVETIK ; 70140 SERRA DERMOKOZMETIK VE MEDIKAL 1 15520
ONTEX TUKETIM URUNLERI 4 4C 200 SERUM EXTRA 2 28410
ORANJ KOZMETIK 3 3F 310 SETAFARMA ! 1L 560
ORGAMYRA KOZMETIK 4 4A120 SEVINCLER SAGLIK 1 1B 200
ORGANICUM / MEGA-FARMA ILAG 6 6H 160 SEVRON KIMYA 5 SE140
e — 7 e S'HE VEC COSMETIC 7 7E130
ORZAX 1 1B 600 SILAT KAGITGILIK 1 1R 400
OSMANLI KUTU AMBALAJ VE KAGITGILIK 7 76110 SRAIE 2 ArE
(1 SEFA KOZMETIK KiMYA SANAYi 2 2220 SIMPAK KIMYA ' 7 7H100
OZDEN KIMYA VE PLASTIK SAN. A.$ 7 7130 SIMEAROMEKOZNETI 3 EOHY
GZEDA PLASTIK KAUGUK 1 1D 220 SIRIUS FIRGA 5 567
T : Py SISTEM AMBALAJ VE KALIP 4 4A 360
PARKIM FRAGRANCE HOUSE ] 1P 300 SIT SOCIAL INTERNATIONAL 7 7D 150
PELIN KOZMETIK 2 20100 SRS 2 gizzg
PHARMACHINE PLUS MAKINE . A 370 SLIMWELL KOZMETIK MEDIKAL AS 4 46100
PIERRE CARDIN COSMETICS 6 60 110 SYARIGARECASTIIEES g CEALI0
PiM GRUP ) N 640 SMELLA KOZMETIK 5 58120
PINKAR KIMYA SANAY VE TIC.A.S. 1 1B 400 SIS UESTET AR 1 1M100
PINKIM KOZVETIK 3 38135 SoDimAS 4 48640
) @B UGN 8 ey STARKAP PLASTIK VE KIMYA 1 11630
PROMAT BASIM VAYIN . 48650 SUDESAN DETERGENTS&COSMETICS 4 4D 270
SR TS TS LR 5 — SUMITOMO CORPORATION DIS TiC. AS. 1 1K 540



Exhibitor List by Country / Ulkelere Gére Katilimci Listesi

SUNDREAMS SOLARIUM ISTANBUL 6 6H 180
SUNS MEDIKAL 6 6G 160
SYZ KOZMETIK KIMYA 2 2B 340
SENSAN PLASTIK 7 7G 160
SENYUVA FIRGA 1 1S 400
TAHA KIMYA KOZMETIK 3 3C 210
TALYA 1 1K 300
TAN ILAG VE KOZMETIK 7 7A170
TARGET TRADE ISTANBUL 1 1A510
TARKO ITRIYAT 1 1H110
TEKNIK FIRGA SAN. A.S. 1 1F 160
TERRA ORGANIK TARIM KOZMETIK 1 1D 430
THE M NATURAL DERMOCOSMETICS 7 TH170
THE NEWLAB 4 4D 190
THE PUREST SOLUTIONS 2 28310
THE SHAVE FACTORY 4 4B 100
TITANIUM GROUP 6 6E 140
TIBET KOZMETIK 1 1M 110
TiTiz TEMiZLIK 1 1F 120
TLS iG VE DIS TIC LTD STi 4 4D 210
TOTEX COSMETICS 2 2C 260
TRIOCAP PLASTIK AMBALAJ 6 6B 120
TSA TURKISH SERVICE AGENCY 7 SC 64
TSM BRANDS 5 SC17
TUNGPEK SAGLIK HiZMETLERI 4 4A 240
TURKIYE HOSPITAL 5 SC 22
UKN GLOBAL MARKETING 2 2E130
UMAY COSMETICS 6 6E 160
UNIREX 5 SC 40
UNISON DIS TICARET VE AMBALAJ SANAYi 7 76100
UZAY KIMYA SAN VE TIC A.S 1 16140
UZMAN KOZMETIK KiMYA 1 1A 500
UGLU KOZMETIK 2 2E 110
VALDIVIA BEAUTY 2 2D 150
VALMIN PACK - UNLU ALMALI MAKINA 1 1L 610
VARYANT COSMETICS 2 2D 240
VEPA KISISEL BAKIM VE KOZMETIK 5 5C110
VIOCAP 1 1N 610
VITAGO 2 2B 300
VIKING TEMIZLIK VE KOZMETIK 3 3F 430
VINACOCHA 6 6C 150
WETTO 6 SC 54
WHITE PHARMACEUTICAL & COSMETICS 2 2C 150
WORLDCHEM KiMYASAL URUNLER 1 1L 580
WORLDEBS KOZMETIK 3 38115
YESILMARKA SAGLIKLI YASAM URUNLERI 3 38150
ZAHIKA COSMETICS 4 4D 220
SHATUMAR 7 7A120

B \KRAINE / UKRAYNA Hall Booth
ACME LTD 7 7F 170
ALLIANCE OF BEAUTY 7 7F 150

APCU 7 7F 100-170
ASTRA COSMETIC 7 7F 160
ED COSMETICS 7 7F 130
GANZA TRADE LLC 4 4D 260
HELLOHELEN 6 6H 140
tth élé);l\;ll'slégﬁ;(AlNlAN GERMAN ; 110
MARIE FRESH COSMETICS 4 4D 230
MERMADE 7 7F 120
NATURPRO 7 7F 100
PE UNIX 7 7F 140
SCULPTOR 1 10210
STALEKS 5 58 150
| UAE/BAE Hall Booth
ABC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 1 16100
AL HARAMAIN PERFUMES LLC 7 7A130
FOREVER MAKEUP TRADING LLC 7 7E140
6.L FACTORY FZC 5 SC11
LATTAFA PERFUMES INDUSTRIES LLC 4 40220
MY PERFUMES 5 5C 220
NEW TRENDS INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES 2 26220
NOOR GOLD COSMETIC 2 2E 140
ORANGE PEEL PACKAGING SALUTIONS 4 48610
REEF PERFUMES 7 7D 130
(s)gmg:annEosHD. SAEED GROUP OF s 5A140
STARMAXX PLUS TRADING LLC 6 SC50
VEGALUBE 5 SC1
£ 5] UNITED KINGDOM / BIRLESIK KRALLIK Hall Booth
BEAUTY WEST AFRICA 6 SC 53
ENTOD RESEARCH CELL UK LTD. 6 6E 120
FARJO-SAKS 2 26115
GLOBAL BEAUTY PRODUCTS LTD 5 5E 130
HYPO21 6 6H 120
SOL MEDICAL LTD 5 SC39
LS s/ s |
L3VEL3 1 1K 100
MISS UNIVERSE SKINCARE AND SPA 4 4B 400
SNOWBERRY INNOVATIONS 3 3F 500
THE KIRSCHNER GROUP INC 1 1D 340
i} UZBEKISTAN / OZBEKISTAN Hall Booth
ALVIERO 3 3F 200
VIETNAM / VIETNAM Hall Booth
NGHIA NIPPERS COOPERATION 7 7A110
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Alphabetical List of Exhibitors / Alfabetik Katilimcl Listesi

-A- Country Booth APIS NATURAL COSMETICS Poland 1N 550
1K KIMYA CO. Turkey 1R 430 APU GROUP Singapore 68110
34 AMBALAJ ETIKET MATBAA Turkey 1K 580 AQUA MEDIKAL Turkey 58 190
4K KIMYA Turkey 1L 530 AR KAGIT KOZMETIK Turkey 16130
A.M NEELAM CORPORATION Pakistan 4C 420 ARAMIS COSMETIC Turkey 1F 180
AB COSM SRL Italy 3E210 ARCADIA KIMYA SAN. TiC. A S. Turkey 1L 600
ABC DETERJAN SAN. VE TiC.A.S. Turkey 3C 400 ARES GRUP PLASTIK AMBALAJ Turkey 6B 130
ABC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED United Arab Emirates 16 100 ARES PHARMACEUTICAL Turkey 2D 130
ACME LTD Ukraine 7F170 ARESA KiMYA Turkey 17130
ACQUA Al FIORI DI SPELLO Italy 1K 420 ARGAN OIL & STYLING MAGAZINE North Macedonia SC 26
ACTO PHARMA HIJYEN Turkey 4A 270 ARIA COSMETICS Malaysia 18 500
ACTV BIYOTEKNOLOJi Turkey 4B 630 ARIA SHIMI RAYKA Iran 4A 350
ADELINE COSMETIC Turkey SC 32 ARICAM SISE PAZARLAMA Turkey 17110
ADEMS Russia 4B 540 ARKAN GRUP SAGLIK URUNLERI Turkey 1K 210
ADEN COSMETICS Hungary 7B 110 ARMA SOAP DETERGENTS Egypt 2B 520
ADHESPACK Brazil 1K 560 AROMAAZ INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD India 4A 340
ADIPROD INDUSTRIES SA Burkina Faso 15140 ART OF FRAGRANCES LLC Oman 50 130
AFRAKARI / RED DANE South Africa 1P 535 ART WITH HAIR Switzerland 50 120
AFROSOUN France 1M 560 ARTAVANGARD FACTORY / M.ART Russia 4B 530
AG G VE DIS TICARET A S. Turkey 4A 220 ARUDA. CO..LTD South Korea 4B 340
AGARTA HERBAL COSMETICS Turkey 2E 100 ARYUM METAL TUP Turkey 1M 600
AGG AMBALAJ VE KOZMETIK Turkey 76120 ASHKAN SHIMI Iran 4A 330
AGI GREENPAC LIMITED India 4B 620 ASHLEY JOY KOZMETIK Turkey 3B 145
AGORA KiMYA Turkey 1L 550 ASIL GROUP KOZMETIK Turkey 3C 300
AKADEMi MATBAACILIK Turkey 1N 650 ASLANKAYA KiMYA Turkey 1L 210
AKAYLAR HIJYEN Turkey 2C 140 ASTRA COSMETIC Ukraine 7F 160
AKS KOZMETIK-MINEADERM-ETESIA Turkey 1B 210 ATAK FARMA KOZMETIK VE KIMYA Turkey 1310
AKSAN KOZMETIK Turkey 1B 100 ATAS TUKETIM MALLARI ITRIYAT Turkey 1F 190
AKSES SWISS Lithuania 1C 720 ATESSONMEZ KiMYA Turkey 1L 110
AKTEN KOZMETIK Turkey 1C 400 ATOMIZER KOZMETIK Turkey 4B 110
AL HARAMAIN PERFUMES LLC United Arab Emirates ~ 7A 130 AUGUST PACK CO., LTD China 2E 160
AL NUKHBA COMPANY Egypt 2A 250 AVILA NATURALLE LTD Nigeria 5D 100
ALATON ENDUSTRIYEL AMBALAJLAMA Turkey 76 130 AYKIM TEMIZLIK Turkey 1K 310
ALBANIA BEAUTY ASSOCIATION Albania SC 67 AZRA GRUP MAKINE Turkey 7E100
ALEJON Egypt 2B 510 -B- Country Booth
ALEXANDAR COSMETICS Serbia 3F 220 BABY ICON - COSMEDIA Turkey 2A 120
ALEXANDER STYLE (PVT) LTD Pakistan 2B 330 BADE NATURAL Turkey 4D 160
ALFAR COSMETICS Turkey 6C 100 BALIKGI KIMYA Turkey 1D 120
ALIA SKIN CARE Italy 3E 155 BALLESTRA - MAZZONI Italy 1M 460
ALIRIO COSMETICS Palestine SC 45 BALMY TUKETIM URUNLERI Turkey 1B 500
ALLIANCE OF BEAUTY Ukraine 7F 150 BARAN PLASTIC CLEANING & COSMETIC Turkey 78100
ALLIANCE WORLD MANUFACTURING India 4D 250 BARBERTIME COSMETICS Turkey 38180
éklxgoim SAGLIK (ALMEDIKO HEALTH Turkey o BAYER BEAUTY GROpP Turkey 7H130
) 5 o BB DERMA KOZMETIK Turkey 4A 200
ALPAYA DOGAL VE KOZMETIK URUNLERI Turkey 1D 200 BD COSMETICS - 7H120
ALPEN PHARMA AG Switzertand 701100 BEAFORM SAGLIK URUNLERI AS Turkey SC 51
ALTHAMEEN FACTORY FOR PERUMERY Saudi Arabia 1B 510 BEATRIS KOZMETIK T 7H150
ALTUNKAYA INS. NAK. GIDA Turkey 1D 350 BEAUMED INSTRUMENTS Pakistan 4C 440
ALVIERO Uzbekistan 3F 200 BEAUTE ATTENDUE T sC42
AMBASZ (ESSENTIALS) Poland 1N 530 BEAUTY CODE PRO Turkey 26100
ANGELA CARE South Africa 1P 580 BEAUTY KENYA g SC68
ANNIE Greece 1R320 BEAUTY PRIDE Moracco 1D 450
égﬁé‘:o" REGION EXPORT PROMOTION Russia 4B 530 BEAUTY TURKIYE DERGISi Turkey sC2
Pr———— Haly e BEAUTY WEST AFRICA United Kingdom SC53
APCU Ukraine F 100470 BEAUTYSOURCING China SC 63

BEC SRL Italy 3D 140



Alphabetical List of Exhibitors / Alfabetik Katilimcl Listesi

BEHDASH CHEMICAL COMPANY Iran 4A 390 CHIC NAIL KOZMETIK Turkey SC38
BEIGE BUTTERFLY HAIR AND SKINCARE South Africa 1P 570 CHRISTIAN ROS'S MILANO SRL Italy 30110
BELING WINKONLASER TECHNOLOGY China 2F 120 CHRISTINE MOR SRL Italy 1M330
BELEMSA Turkey 7A100 CIMOL SKINCARE South Africa 1P 555
BELLABACI INTERNATIONAL South Africa 1P 525 Ci PLAST PLASTIK AMBALAJ Turkey 6B 150
BELLAOGGI ltaly 1M 490 CLADERM KOZMETIK Turkey 15410
BEMA COSMETICI SRL ltaly 30210 CMI D00 Serbia 15540
BEMA GRUP B&A Turkey SC29 COMPROF MILANO Htaly 1N 430
BERAY KOZMETIK Turkey 38155 CONSULATE GENERAL OF INDONESIA IN )
ISTANBUL Indonesia 1R 340
BEST COLOR MAKEUP ltaly 3E205
BEYAZ KOZMETIK Turkey 58100 CONSULATE GENERAL OF PAKISTAN Pakistan a0
BEYDAGI KIMYA Turk 1L
BILES"; i T“ key - 222 CORNICHE D'OR Turkey SC 46
BINACCHI & CO Tr |ey 1M 440 COSM.O AL i 1L470
1t
BIOBOTANIC CARE naly 36120 COSMATE - OSEN Turkey 60140
OBOTANOALS SAL | aly s COSMESA KOZMETIK Turkey 4130
1t :
BIOCOS INTERNATIONAL P ka)t, 4 452 COSMET GROUP KIVA furkey 60130
OESTHE S al 'SI an e COSMETIC CENTER SRL Italy 3D 450
ta 55
0L SAAL : v ot COSMETIC COMPANY ROSA IMPEX Bulgaria 1D 440
unista COSMETICA ALGERIA EXHIBITION Algeria SC 49
BIOPHARMA LABORATORIES LTD. Bulgaria 5A 150
BIOSAR MEDIKAL VE KOZMETIK Turk 2D 200 COSMETICSLAS MILANO SR fe 022
L) COSMOGENESIS LABS Turkey 20120
BIOSYNTIA Denmark 1N 630 .
LA SABUNGL o 1o COSMOLIVE KOZMETIK Turkey 10460
AL SREURLE _ iy COSMOTRADE SARL Algeria H140
BIOTA BITKISEL ILAG VE KOZMETIK Turkey 16180
BLACK PEARL CLINIC - W&0 Turk 5E 150 COTRIL S.PA tely %255
BLACKROSE KOZMETi;( Turkey 4120 OPM SAL —_ 3315
SLACOKLS R”r e . CRESIS GLOBAL & BARBARIAN COSMETIC Turkey 0110
' 4B 54 : :

BLONSAL I‘:sls'a SG ?12 CSB DiZAYN KOZMETIK Turkey 7A160
oLLE oot , :y ; CUBE BEAUTY LLC Russia sc37
2B 420 o

, , , ordan CIGIR KIMYA Turkey 4D 350
BOLAT MEDIKAL ESTETIK VE KOZMETIK Turkey 20110
BOTEGO MILANO HAIR CARE Turke 26170 il Sl il
OGS LA FRANCALSE - J e D.0.0. ALHERBOLAB Serbia 1D 500
CAAND ME S :a':ce o DABUR INDIA LIMITED India 1K 425
1t )
ELLS AL |ta|y . 422 DALAN KIMYA END. A'S. Turkey 1€ 600
AN AGALIPOTA PROFUM | aly b0 DALDAM CO., LTD. South Korea 48350
1t
i DEODORANT » 28 110 DAR EL WARDA Aigeria sc3
BS BUBBLES KOZMETIK URUNLER nTor;eSIa 24110 DAVID WALKER KOZWETIK Turkey 1A100
o GRUP DANSHANLK T“'key 130 DEAUTY KOI KOZMETIK Turkey 24210
urey DEFENDER RAZOR EUROPE BV Netherlands SC20
BSK GROUP DETERGENT TURKEY Turkey 1A310
BURDA BEBEK URUNLERI Turk 3B 160 DERMASER SRl fely 30350
urey DERMINIX Turkey 48510
BURHANOGULLARI KIMYAAS. Turkey 1R300 .
el o v DETAY TURIZM Turkey 58160
=B 18- Y 0 DETRO HEALTHCARE KIMYA Turkey 1c710
C&F PARIS Senegal 6C 120
CLLoBraN e 150 DIAMO KOZMETIK Turkey 3A500
L BIA N vigana DIAMOH PROFESSIONAL Brazil 1P 450
CABOMET SRL ltaly 1L 455
DISCOS SRL Italy 36135
CALLUX INTERNATIONAL Poland 1N 520 : .
CANADA GREEN GATE KOZMETIK Turk 34310 DIFAS FIRCAVE PLASTIK Turkey 4280
NS SAELK T"rkey 15250 DINAMO KOZMETIK Turkey 6A110
CARTACOR TALASHL ll'tr Iey 10 DLT NOVA KIMYA SAN TIC LTD STI Turkey 6C 160
CATONEOK PRI : aky K70 DME AEROSOL LLC Russia 47325
7
el T”rkey s 230 DOGUS KOZMETIK AS. Turkey 3¢ 120
. S “': :fy o DOLKA INOVATIF MAKINE TEKNOLOJILERI Turkey 47365
th Afri 5
CONTRAL ASI BEAUTY X0 K“” o rt'ca sors DONGGUAN DEDICATOR COMMODITY China 66 150
azanstan DR CLEAN Turkey 1L515
CERIOTTI SRL ltaly 30115
DR SCENT Turkey 26 240
CHARDINE GOATS MILK SKINCARE South Africa 1P 460

DR SEYDA ATABAY SAGLIK VE KOZMETIK Turkey 1L 525



Alphabetical List of Exhibitors / Alfabetik Katilimcl Listesi

DRIU BEAUTY Lithuania
DS V-LINE Turkey
DYKOS SR.L. Italy
-E- Country
EARTH RHYTHM India
ECHOES CANDLE & SCENT LAB. Turkey
ECOBELIVE Russia
ECORO INTERNATIONAL Japan
ECZACIBASI TUKETIM URUNLERI Turkey
ED COSMETICS Ukraine
EDELSTEIN Italy
EF KOZMETIK KiMYA Turkey
EFOR PLASTIK Turkey
EGEFA PHARMA ILAG VE KOZM. A.S Turkey
EGEPAK PLASTIK KOZMETIK Turkey
EGYPTIAN COMPANY FOR COSMETICS Egypt
EKMEN KOZMETIK Turkey
EKOKIMYA Turkey
EKSPERTIM DANISMANLIK Turkey
ELA KOZMETIK Turkey
ELAF KOZMETIK Turkey
ELAN PROFESSIONAL LINE Turkey
ELCHIM Italy
ELDAN COSMETICS ITALIA SRL Italy
ELEVITA Lithuania
ELIAN RUSSIA Russia
ELIZABETH FAY INTERNATIONAL SAS Italy
ELSO FLAVOR & FRAGRANCE Turkey
EMBELLEZE Brazil
EMPIRE SALON SPECIALIST South Africa
ENDEKS KiMYA Turkey
ENDER PAZARLAMA Turkey
ENKA HIJYEN URUNLERI Turkey
ENTOD RESEARCH CELL UK LTD. United Kingdom
EQ PRODUCTS SANTIC.A.S. Turkey
EQUALAN PHARMA Poland
ERBATUR Turkey
ERBE SPEZIE FIRENZE 1314 Italy
ERGUN KIMYA KOZMETIK Turkey
ER-MAN KOZMETIK Turkey
ERSA ESANS AMBALAJ Turkey
ERTE COSMETICS Turkey
ERUSLU SAGLIK URUNLERI Turkey
ESPLUS MEDICAL Turkey
ESSECI ITALIA SPA Italy
ETEREA COSMES! NATURALE Italy
ETIK BASIMA.S. Turkey
ETKO CERTIFICATION Turkey
EURACOM SRL Italy
EURO MEDIA DIFFUSION France
EUROVETROCAP Italy
EVA COSMETICS CORPORATION Egypt
EVAN & MAYER INTERNATIONAL Pakistan
EVAN CARE / FDS BEAUTY Portugal
EVEREST KOZMETIK Turkey

EVYAP Turkey

15510
6E 110
3E335
Booth
6E 130
4A 230
4D 380
Online
1C610
7F 130
3E430
5A120
1T 120
SC5
15340
2B 500
5C 200
1F 130
SC 35
6A 140
6H 130
4D 180
3E 305
3E 400
15530
6A 160
15100
1M 620
1P 430
1P 425
1M 210
1D 530
1L 100
6E 120
4D 120
1N 300
1N 600
3G 160
3A 220
2A 100
1P 600
1D 300
1H 310
4C 210
3E 340
3D 130
1N 620
1L 565
3E 405
1M 530
1M 410
2B 430
4C 510
2G 250
2C 130
3A 100

EXPAY GLOBAL Turkey 7E 150
EEE?(?J SUPPORT CENTER OF ROSTOV Russia 40380
EYE LOVE COMPANY South Korea 2G 230
EZEL KOZMETiK DERMOKIL Turkey 3C 200
-F- Country Booth

FABY LINE S.R.L. Italy 3D 310
FARJO-SAKS United Kingdom 2C 115
FARMARICCI SINCE 1905 SRL Italy 3D 255
FARMEN ICD S.PA. Italy 3D 135
FARTAK LOTUS CHEMICALS Iran 1M 610
FEDERAL FUAR VE KONGRE YONETIMi Turkey SC 58

FELDI SRL Italy 3G 140
FERNIAN / GOCTURK COSMETICS Turkey 58130
FHABERHY France SC 52

FITOEXPORT Russia 1D 330
FIBRIL TUKETIM URUNLERI A.S. Turkey 1A 200
FINAL COSMETICS Turkey 6A 100
FINALSU DIS TICARET SANAYi A.S. Turkey 6H 100
FLER Italy 3E 410
FLORA FRAGRANCES Turkey 17180
FLOREVE PARIS France 1M 510
FLORINDA SOAPS COMPANY Italy 1L 320
FLOWERS COSMETIC Turkey 5B 140
FM WORLD TURKIYE Turkey SC 21

FOCUS CUMBO SRL Italy 1L 430
FON KOZMETIK Turkey 1C 200
FONEX COSMETICS Turkey 3F 100
FOREVER MAKEUP TRADING LLC United Arab Emirates ~ 7E 140
FOSHAN QISHENG PLASTIC China 6F 170
FREDERIC PATRIC PARFUM Turkey 6D 170
FROMA FRAGRANCES & FLAVORS Turkey 1D 100
FULSER KOZMETIK Turkey 1C 800
FULYA KOZMETIK Turkey 1D 240
-G- Country Booth

G&M ORIENT PTY LTD Australia 1S 200
G.L FACTORY FZC United Arab Emirates SC 11

GAMMA PIU SRL Italy 3E 145
GANZA TRADE LLC Ukraine 4D 260
GARDEN COSMETICS SAS Italy 3D 445
GEMON LTD. Turkey 16170
GEO ORGANICS Georgia 15120
GERCEK KOZMETIK Turkey 6D 100
GERMED MEDIKAL VE KOZMETIK Turkey 1K 520
GIOIA COSMETICS Turkey SC 23

GIUFRA SRL - ASTRA MAKEUP Italy 1L 400
GLAND BITKISEL Turkey 1L 535
GLI ELEMENTI Italy 3D 100
GLOBAL BEAUTY PRODUCTS LTD United Kingdom 5E 130
GLOBAL BRANDS UNION Turkey 1L 555
GLOBAL NUTRITION S.R.0. Czechia 4D 130
GLOBAL SWISS GROUP AG Switzerland 4D 340
GLOHE BITKISEL URUNLERA.S. Turkey 1D 510
GLORUS NORD Russia SC 34



Alphabetical List of Exhibitors / Alfabetik Katilimcl Listesi

GODREJ CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD. India 4B 470 INDUSTRY SERVICE LLC SPA Russia 4B 540
GOETINCK EU Belgium 6E 170 INFINITY COSMETICS Italy 3D 305
GOLD KIMYA Turkey 15360 INGLOT Poland 15130
GOLDEN PEARL COSMETICS Pakistan 4C 410 INGROSS LEVANTE S.PA. Italy 1L 310
GOLF KIMYA Turkey 1D 400 INNCOS COSMETIC Turkey 4D 300
GOODLAC Russia 4B 540 INOEH CARE, LDA. Portugal 24240
GOKHAN KABITGILIK Turkey 1L 505 INSITU GREEN TECHNOLOGIES Turkey SC 27
GORKITO Turkey 4D 310 INTERCHARM SHOW, MOSCOW Russia SC 12
GREENLABEL Turkey 6A 170 INTERTON SPZ 0.0. Poland 310
GSS COMMERCE Turkey 1R 500 IPPA SRL Italy 1M 405
G-TIME CORPORATION Kazakhstan 4A250 ISHA SRL Italy 36100
GUANGDONG KELMIEN PLASTIC China 2F 200 ITA - ITALIAN TRADE AGENCY Italy 34300
GUANGZHOU AMY PLASTIC TUBE China 6F 100 ITA SRL Italy 3D 200
GUANGZHOU HUANSHI ELECTRONIC China 6F 160 ITALIAN FAIR SERVICE Italy Italy
GUANGZHOU LIANPU NONWOVEN China SC 61 ITELY HAIRFASHION Italy 30325
GUANGZHOU NIANSHENG BEAUTY China 2D 250 ILKAS HEALTH PRODUCTS Turkey 28100
GUANGZHOU OUXINMAY PACKAGING China 2F 170 iPEK IDROFIL PAMUK Turkey 38110
GUANGZHOU XUJOHN China 6F 140 IRFAN KILING GIDA TEKSTIL AMBALAJ Turkey 3F520
GUANGZHOU YANMEI BIOTECHNOLOGY China 2F 210 iZMIR TICARET ODASI / iZMiR CHAMBER

) OF COMMERCE Turkey 1L 575
GUANGZHOU YIDINGCHENG BIOLOGICAL China 6F 150
GUVEN EL PLASTIK Turkey 1K 530 -J- Country Booth
GULBAHGE KOZMETIK KIMYA Turkey 20120 JACKLON SAS Italy 3E100
GV SERVICE SAS - BELE MAKE UP [TALIA Italy 3D 240 JASMINE KOZMETIK Turkey 48200
T Gountry T JD CONCEPT France 1M 560
HAGE EXHIBITION Turkey SC 19 JINXING AEROSOL China 2F 230
HAIRSTORE SRL Belgium 7A150 JKOP TRADE Poland 15130
HARMONY KOZMETIK Turkey 1L 200 JOIES & ABPNATURAL Turkey 28320
P p—— Turkey e JOMAR BABYCARE (PTY)LTD South Africa 1P 515
HARREM GIDA KOZMETIK Turkey 3F515 JoOM Latvia 1K430
e Turkey Y JOSCO INTERNATIONAL CO.,LTD China 2F 220
HELLOHELEN Ukraine 6H140 JOYLAND SAGLIK Turkey 4D 170
HENAN PHARMA China 66130 JSC SVET Russia 15420
HENBOR SRL Haly 3 150 JSP PAKETLEME Turkey 1P 610
ST B —— Py JUANCHENG COUNTY RUNTAI HAIR China SC 62
HES ILAG VE KOZMETIK AS Turkey 6D 120 QUSTIGEEENIORGENIC . Turkey 1E100
e Turkey e JUVECO ILAG VE DERMOKOZMETIK Turkey 28110
HIRA PAMUK Turkey 4A 260 =K Country Booth
HOMEMADE AROMATERAPi Turkey 6H 150 KAARAL SRL. Italy 3D 400
HONNES HEALTHCARE Torkey B 140 KALENTIN & CLASTER SAS Italy M 310
HQ HOLDING SR.L. Italy 3E225 KALISS.RL. Italy 3E230
HUMA HOUSE OF HEAVEN Turkey 7E120 KANDISH Irag §C30
e Turkey prp— KARATAS KOZMETIK VE KIMYA Turkey 26100
HUWELL CHEMICALS S.PA. Italy 11300 KARIYER KOZMETIK Turkey 7H160
pr— United Kingdom p—p— KATAVI BOTANICALS (PTY) LTD South Africa 1P 585
- Gountry o KELITE SRL Italy 30320
TIGRIET tay 0 KEYPHARMA SAGLIK VE GUZELLIK Turkey 56210
10C SRL Haly 3£ 105 KHOLOBEAUTY SRL Italy 30345
IDUN MINERALS Sweden SC 56 KITRADE LTD Bulgaria 8C25
IE SARSEBEKOVA Kazakhstan SCe9 KIRMIZIGUL KOZMETIK Turkey 1H 300
IEMME SRL - INTERCOSMETICS MILANO ltaly 3D 355 KL GLOBAL South Korea 48310
IFC GLOBAL SERTIFIKASYON Turkey 1L520 KLERAL SYSTEM S.R.L. ltaly 3D 245
YT @R Spain BT KNOOZ AL ARDH DETERGENT Saudi Arabia 26110
IMPRIME Turkey 1L 500 KNSPO CO., LTD. South Korea 4C 330
IN COSMETIC S.R.L. Italy 3D 410 KOECO South Korea 46 320
IN&OUT HEALTHY SRL Hay 2 305 KONTES HAIR INDUSTRY Turkey SC 44

INDUSTRIE PAGODA SRL Italy 1M 430 KORUMA TEMIZLIK Turkey 18300
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KOZMO KiMYA

KOZMOTEK PAZARLAMA KOZMETIK
KRAFT KAGIT

KRISTAL FARMA
KUAFORKUR MOBILYA
KURTSAN iLAGLARI A.S.
-[L-

L'ABEILLE

L’ABELAGE SOLUTIONS
L3VEL3

LA BEAUTE SRL

LA RACHEL KOZMETIK

LA SAPONARIA

LA SULTANE DE SABA
LAVIE NATURELLE

LAB RX

LAB37

LABER ORGANIK KOZMETIK
LABO COSPROPHAR SUISSE
LABORATORI COSMETICI S.R.L.
LABORATORI ERNESI
LABORATORIOS HERBITAS
LABORATORIOS PHERGAL
LACA TRADE

LACOTE SRL

L'ACROSE COSMETICS

LAG BEAUTY CORP.

LAl GROUP

LAKSHMI SRL

LANATUREL EUROPE GMBH
LARA KOZMETIK
LASHCARE INTERNATIONAL
LATTAFA PERFUMES INDUSTRIES LLC
LAYA COSMETICS

LE SECRET NATUREL

LEA KOZMETIK

LEVENT KIMYAA.S.
LEVRANA LLC

LH36 BEAUTY

LICOFARMA SRL

LIDER KOZMETIK

LiLA COSMETICS

LILA KAGIT

LINER KiMYA

LLC JOINT UKRAINIAN-GERMAN
ENTERPRISE 2K

LM KOZMETIK LTD. STi.

LODY SAGLIK

LOLLIS BEAUTY MAKEUP

LORENTI

LOREVA FRAGRANCES

LTD DISTRIBUTORS

LUIS BIEN

LUSH PRO STUDIO

LUUR COSMETICS & MORE

LUXURYA PARFUM S.A.S. DI NEGRI LUISA

Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Country
South Africa
France
United States
Italy
Turkey
Italy
France
Qatar
South Africa
Italy
Turkey
Italy
Italy
Italy
Spain
Spain
Italy
Italy
Turkey
Turkey
Italy
Italy
Germany
Turkey
South Africa
United Arab Emirates
Latvia
France
Turkey
Turkey
Russia
Italy
Italy
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey

Ukraine

Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
South Africa
Turkey
Belarus
Turkey
Italy

1€ 810
1C 700
1K 440
Online
1R 310
3F 420
Booth
1P 510
1M 540
1K 100
3D 425
1L 570
3D 415
1M 505
6D 130
1P 540
3E 250
3C 100
3E125
3D 330
3D 455
3F 300
6A 120
1L 420
3E 345
2G 260
6C 110
3E 245
3G 120
4A110
1K 410
1P 465
4C 220
2A 205
5D 110
7G 150
6A 130
4D 280
3E 130
3D 120
1C 500
1M 200
16120
4C 240

7F110

1A 300
1D 550
3C110
2C 160
2A 200
1P 500
2B 200
SC 10
5A 100
3E 455

LYKIS LIMITED
LYUDE COSMETICS

- M -

M3 KOZMETIK LTD STi

MA KOZMETIK

MAAD

MABLAY BEAUTY (PRIVATE) LIMITED
MAD PARFUMEUR

MADAR GROUP KiMYA

MADES COSMETICS

MAJESTY PACKAGING SYSTEMS
MAKYAJ KOZMETIK

MALVA KOZMETIK

MANNPLASTIC

MAPLE BEAUTY

MAQPRO

MARA KOZMETIK

MARBA SP.Z 0.0. SP.J.
MARCHESINI GROUP BEAUTY
MARICE MERCUUR PTY LTD

MARIE FRESH COSMETICS

MARKIZ PATENT LTD. STi.
MARSHALLS TRADITIONAL HEALTHCARE
MARSINA ENGINEERING SRL
MARTINEX

MARTOM DELUXE HAIR CODE
MARUDERM GUZELLIK VE KOZMETIK
MATSAN ILAC SAN. LTD. STI.

MATSU PROFESSIONAL

MAY HIJYENIK URUNLER

MAYER EXPO ASIA LLC

MCMBOR TEMIZLIK

MDD DI MADDALENO MASSIMILIANO
MEDICA-GROUP LTD.

MEFOR KURUMSAL KOKULANDIRMA
MEGIX10\MOWAN INTERNATIONAL
MELCAP SRL

MENA GATE

MERKUR FUARCILIK LTD. STi.
MERMADE

METHODE BRIGITTE KETTNER

MEY KOZMETIK

MG INTERNATIONAL FRAGRANCE
MHYSSA KOZMETIK

MI&KO

MIA COSMETICS

MIJIN COSMETICS CO., LTD.
MIRIAM MARVELS

MISS UNIVERSE SKINCARE AND SPA
MISSLYN COSMETIC GMBH
MITOCHON

MIXER&PACK

MIXSOON

MIRYANA KIMYA

MOHAMMAD HASHIM TAJIR SURMA
MOIRA COSMETICS

India
Italy
Country
Turkey
Turkey
Italy
Pakistan
Turkey
Turkey
Netherlands
China
Turkey
Turkey
Iran
Turkey
France
Turkey
Poland
Italy
South Africa
Ukraine
Turkey
South Africa
ltaly
Russia
Italy
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Kazakhstan
Turkey
Italy
Poland
Turkey
Italy
Italy
Turkey
Turkey
Ukraine
Germany
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Russia
Italy
South Korea
Turkey
United States
Germany
Italy
Spain
South Korea
Turkey
Pakistan
Turkey

1S 220
3E 445
Booth
1D 410
3B125
3D 440
4C 400
3F 330
7D 140
6E 100
2F 310
1H 320
3A 400
4B 670
4B 420
1M 520
7E110
1N 510
1N 400
1P 520
4D 230
SC 31
1P 505
1N 410
4D 140
1L 450
4A 100
M 120
5A 130
2A 230
SC 36
7D 170
3D 105
1N 540
4D 240
3D 300
3D 125
1T 170
SC 65
7F120
4B 210
58110
1C 100
SC6
4B 530
3D 150
4B 320
1E 140
4B 400
7D 110
3E 435
1S 350
4C 300
1L 510
4C 560
1F 100
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MONNA KiMYA VE KOZMETIK
MORFOSE KOZMETIK

MORPHO BY CHOUOHC

MORS COSMETICS

MSA KOZMETIK SAN VE TiC LTD STi
MT LAB S.R.L

MTC SRL

MTM INDUSTRIES

MUSTANG PROFESSIONAL

MY BENEFIT SRL

MY PERFUMES

MYMICROBIOME

MYOSOTIS SRL

-N-

N1 KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.
NAILINSTRUMENT

NAKO NATURALS

NATURA BOTANICA

NATURA HOUSE SR.L.

NATURAL PRODUCTS BY NiHAN YILDIRIM
NATUREL SOFT KOZMETIK
NATURPRO

NAVID NOOR POLYMER CO.
NEBER KOZMETIK

NEW CHARME COSMETICS SRL
NEW ESSENTIALS

NEW TRENDS INTERNATIONAL
INDUSTRIES

NGHIA NIPPERS COOPERATION
NIKA

NINGBO AOBANG SPRAYER CO0., LTD.
NINGBO EYECOS COSMETIC CO.,LTD
NINGBO JINYU TECHNOLOGY
NINGBO PASSEN PACKAGING
NINGBO RAFFINI IMP & EXP CO LTD
NOGROW

NOHTUS

NOOR EBENE

NOOR GOLD COSMETIC

NOORANI & CO.

NORTE LTD

NOUVELLE PARFUMERIE GANDOUR
NOVON PROFESSIONAL

NPROC DOGAL URUNLER

NUCOS KOZMETIK

NUREDERM KOZMETIK

-0/0-

OCEANHAIR PROFESSIONAL
OFICINE CLEMAN

OKAY KOZMETIK

OKB RITM

OKUYUCULAR KOZMETIK - LORIS
PARFUM

OLCAY ETIKET
OLIVE HANDMADE SOAPS PTY LTD
OMAS TECNOSISTEMI SPA

Turkey
Turkey
Japan
Turkey
Turkey
Italy
Italy
Poland
Russia
Italy
United Arab Emirates
Germany
Italy
Country
Turkey
Pakistan
Germany
Russia
Italy
Turkey
Turkey
Ukraine
Iran
Turkey
Italy
Turkey

United Arab Emirates

Vietnam
Italy
China
China
China
China
China
South Africa
South Korea
Senegal
United Arab Emirates
Pakistan
Bulgaria
Cote D'lvoire
Germany
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Country
Brazil
Italy
Turkey
Russia

Turkey

Turkey
South Africa
Italy

16110
3A 200
7€ 120
1E 120
1K 505
3E415
3E 330
15130
15210
1M 400
5C 220
SC 41
1M 300
Booth
6C 170
4C 470
7C 100
4B 530
3E110
SC 48
5E 100
7F 100
4B 600
2A 260
3E 200
4A 300

2G 220

7A110
3E 355
2E150
6F 190
2D 290
2C 270
2F 100
1P 590
4B 300
SC 55
2E 140
4C 460
1E130
5E110
3F 400
2C 200
1C 820
SC14
Booth
1P 490
3E310
1H 200
4D 380

1H 100

1K 500
1P 445
1L 460

OMELON CO.,LTD
ONCA COSMETICS KIMYA

ONE HUMAN KOZMETIK

ONTEX TUKETIM URUNLERI

ONUGE PERSONAL CARE(GUANGZHOU)
ORACLE COSMETIC CO.,LTD
ORANGE PEEL PACKAGING SALUTIONS
ORANJ KOZMETIK

ORBITA SP. LLC.

ORGAMYRA KOZMETIK
ORGANICUM / MEGA-FARMA ILAG
ORKIDE COSMETICS

ORZAX

OSHEA COSMETICS

OSMANLI KUTU AMBALAJ VE KAGITGILIK
0UD LOVER

OVEDA

OYSTER COSMETICS

0ZONO HEALTH&BEAUTY

(07 SEFA KOZMETIK KIMYA SANAYi
(ZDEN KiMYA VE PLASTIK SAN. A.S
(OZEDA PLASTIK KAUGUK

=[2e

P&M PROMIXER

P.0.CARE (THAILAND) CO., LTD
PAESE COSMETICS

PAGANO SRL

PAK MARTIN INTERNATIONAL
PAKSEL KIMYA

PALMITA

PARAFINAS QUINTANAR

PARKIM FRAGRANCE HOUSE

PDT COSMETICI SR.L.

PE UNIX

PEKTALTD

PELIN KOZMETIK

PERFECTA MED

PETTINIFICIO GUENZANI SRL
PHARMACHINE PLUS MAKINE
PHITOFARMA SRL

PHOENIX AFRIQUE DISTRIBUTORS
PIDIELLE S.PA.

PIERRE CARDIN COSMETICS
PIERRE RENE SP. Z 0.0.

PiM GRUP

PINKAR KIMYA SANAYi VE TIC.A.S.
PINKIM KOZMETIK

PKB COSMETICS AND FRAGRANCES
PL'COS

POD INC.

POLISH INVESTMENT AND TRADE
AGENCY

POLISH SNAIL HOLDING

POSCH CARE

PRAGATI GLASS

PRAKRUTEES COSMOCEUTICALS

South Korea
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
China

South Korea

United Arab Emirates
Turkey
Russia
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Jordan
Turkey

Saudi Arabia

Mongolia
Italy
Italy
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Country
Spain
Thailand
Poland
Italy
Pakistan
Turkey

Cote D'Ivoire
Spain
Turkey

Italy
Ukraine
Russia
Turkey
Kazakhstan
Italy
Turkey
Italy
Senegal
Italy
Turkey
Poland
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
France
Bulgaria
Japan

Poland

Poland
Pakistan
India
India

4C 340
4D 100
7A 140
4C 200
2F 140
3F 410
4B 610
3F 310
4B 530
4A120
6H 160
SC 60
1B 600
2G 200
7G110
4A 210
SC15
1L 440
3D 250
2C 220
7C 130
1D 220
Booth
1L 620
4B 520
1N 305
1M 470
3B 165
1A 410
SC 59
6D 160
1P 300
3E 425
7F 140
SC8
2D 100
SC 43
1L 410
4A 370
3E115
2B 440
1N 420
6D 110
1N 560
1N 640
1B 400
3B 135
1M 500
5A 150
1F170

15130

1N 330
4C 580
1N 660
1K 550
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PREDO SAGLIK URUNLERI
PREMIER-PRODUCT LLC
PROCOSMET NAPURA MTJ SRL
PROFESSIONAL BY FAMA SRL
PROHALL PROFESSIONAL

PROMAT BASIM YAYIN

PROMMASH TEST BELGELENDIRME
PT. KOYOTA INTERNATIONAL GROUP

PT. PARAGON TECHNOLOGY AND
INNOVATION

PT. SPARINDO MUSTIKA
PUNTI DI VISTA SRL

PURO' SRL

PUTORIUS S.R.0.

PVM PARFUMS DMCC

- R -

R.0.C.S. (DRC GLOBAL LTD.)

RAIN COSMETICS

RAINS

RAKLE

RAYEHE GOSTARE BINAZIRE SHARGH
RBB BY GIMAP SRL

RED PHARMA LABORATORIES POLSKA
RED VELVET GEL NAIL MANUFACTURING
REEF PERFUMES

REMOS NATURAL

RENEE BLANCHE ITALIA

REPLINE DIS TICARET LTD. STi.
RESHELL PROFESSIONAL COSMETICS
RIAYA INDUSTRIES

RIGHT COLOR ITALIA

RITUEL DE BEAUTE

RIMU HEALTH PRODUCTS

RK KOZMETIK

ROSEHIP FARM

ROSHAK

ROSISTANBUL KOZMETIK KiMYA
ROSS PHARMA SRL

ROUBLOFF - C.E. PICACE'S S.L.
ROYAL KORINDAH

ROYAL PLATINUM

RONESANS MEDICAL KOZMETIK
RUDY PROFUMI SRL

-S/S-

SADEGH TEJARAT VAHID (LEMSER)
SAFEHANDS

SALVOR KOZMETIK

SAMARA EXPORT CENTER

SAMiMi MEDIKAL

SANITRUM BIYOTEKNOLOJi

SANNY SRL

SANTEK MEDIKAL KOZMETIK
SANTEX PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
SAPRO TEMIZLIK URUNLERI A.S.
SARAH K

SARIA COZMETIC

Turkey
Russia
Italy
Italy
Brazil
Turkey
Turkey
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Italy
Italy

Czechia
United Arab Emirates
Country
Russia
Turkey
South Korea
Turkey
Iran
Italy
Poland
South Africa
United Arab Emirates
Turkey
Italy
Turkey
Turkey

Morocco

Italy
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey

South Africa

Iran
Turkey

Italy
Russia

Indonesia

Turkey
Turkey

Italy
Country

Iran
Turkey
Turkey
Russia
Turkey
Turkey

Italy
Turkey

Pakistan

Turkey
Brazil
Turkey

3C 310
6E 150
3G 150
1M 420
1R 410
4B 650
SC9
2C 240

1R 340

2E120
3D 205
3D 145
1D 110
78120
Booth
4D 200
5E 120
4C 310
1D 230
6C 140
3E 235
15130
1P 560
7D 130
5B 170
3D 220
1D 540
6H 170
2C110
3E 140
1D 130
4D 150
7D 120
1P 420
1T 140
1M 630
3D 230
4B 530
7C 110
3F510
3B 120
3D 235
Booth
1S 300
SC 47
5B 180
4B 540
4B 440
2G 130
3D 335
1L545
4C 530
1C 300
1P 400
2D 220

SARTEN AMBALAJ

SARU KISISEL BAKIM VE ORGANIK
URONLER

SARUHAN KiMYA

SHATUMAR

SB IMPEX PVT LTD

SCENTBOX KURUMSAL KOKU
SCENTIS

SCHON INTERNATIONAL KOZMETIK
SCK ZETA KiMYA

SCULPTOR

SEBA KIMYA

SEBAT KiMYA

SECRETS PROFESSIONAL

SEKTOR KiMYA

SELEN KOZMETIK

SERATIN KOZMETIK

SERRA DERMOKOZMETIK VE MEDIKAL
SERUM EXTRA

SETA FARMA

SEVEN HERBAL COSMETICS
SEVINGLER SAGLIK

SEVRON KIMYA

SHAIKH MOHD. SAEED GROUP OF
COMPANIES

SHAOXING SHANGYU HONGDA PLASTICS
SHAOXING SHANGYU OULETE
SHAOXING ZHUOJIN COSMETICS
S'HE VEC COSMETIC
SHENZHEN COLOR COSMETIC
SHENZHEN SANYUAN MEDICINE
SIBERINA

SILCARE

SIPA SPA

SILAT KAGITGILIK

SILVA KiMYA

SIMPAK KIMYA

SIMYA AROMA KOZMETIK
SIRIUS FIRGA

SISTEM AMBALAJ VE KALIP

SIT SOCIAL INTERNATIONAL
SKIN SYSTEM SRL

SKINCARE COMPANY PAKISTAN
SKINMASTER

SLIMWELL KOZMETIK MEDIKAL AS
SMARTCAP PLASTIK A.S.
SMELLA KOZMETIK

SMILE DIS TICARET A.S.

SMS GROUP

SNOWBERRY INNOVATIONS
SOBMAEXPO

SOCIETY DE ZULCO

S0CO S.PA

SODITAS

SOL MEDICAL LTD

SONERI CARE

Turkey
Turkey

Turkey
Turkmenistan
Pakistan
Turkey
France
Turkey
Turkey
Ukraine
Turkey
Turkey
Brazil
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Pakistan
Turkey
Turkey

United Arab Emirates

China
China
China
Turkey
China
China
Russia
Poland
Italy
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Italy
Pakistan
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
North Macedonia
United States
Russia
Pakistan
Italy
Turkey
United Kingdom
Pakistan

1L 640
1D 520

1B 420
7A120
4C 430
SC 16
1M 550
1D 140
2A 270
1D 210
1K 400
6H 110
1P 410
3F 210
3B 100
5C 100
18 520
2B 410
1L 560
4C 550
1B 200
5E 140

5A 140

2C 250
6G 140
6F 120
7E130
6F 110
20 295
4B 530
15550
1N 440
1R 400
2F 300
7H100
4A 320
SC7
4A 360
7D 150
3E 450
4C 540
2A 220
4C 100
6B 140
58120
1M 100
4B 450
3F 500
SC13
4C 500
3D 420
4B 640
SC 39
4C 570



Alphabetical List of Exhibitors / Alfabetik Katilimcl Listesi

SONIA SP.Z 0.0.
SORVELLA PERFUME

SPARTAN CLEANER

SRIVENKATESH AROMAS

STALEKS

STARKAP PLASTIK VE KIMYA
STARMAXX PLUS TRADING LLC
STRADA LLC (TM JOY HOME, JOY PRO)
STYLAPOULO

SUAREZ COMPANY SRL

SUDESAN DETERGENTS&COSMETICS
SUMITOMO CORPORATION DIS TiC. A.S.
SUMMITEK PACKAGING

SUNDREAMS SOLARIUM ISTANBUL
SUNS MEDIKAL

SUPARSHVA SWABS

SWISS BUSINESS HUB

SYZ KOZMETIK KIMYA

SENSAN PLASTIK

SENYUVA FIRGA

STe

TAHA KIMYA KOZMETIK

TALENTS PACKING

TALYA

TAN iLAG VE KOZMETIK

TARGET TRADE iSTANBUL

TARKO ITRIYAT

TECNA ITALIA

TECNO DRY

TEKNIK FIRGA SAN. A.S.

TERRA ORGANIK TARIM KOZMETIK
THE DTIC

THE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY FOR
COSMETICS

THE KIRSCHNER GROUP INC
THE M NATURAL DERMOCOSMETICS
THE MARULA COMPANY

THE NEWLAB

THE PUREST SOLUTIONS

THE SHAVE FACTORY

TITANIUM GROUP

TIBET KOZMETIK

TiTiz TEMiZLIK

TLS iG VE DIS TiC LTD STi

TLURE SKIN

TOGETHAIR

TOSKANI S.L.

TOTEX COSMETICS

TRIBEAUTE

TRIMAY

TRIOCAP PLASTIK AMBALAJ

TSA TURKISH SERVICE AGENCY

TSM BRANDS

Poland
Poland
Poland
India
Ukraine
Turkey
United Arab Emirates
Russia
Senegal
Italy
Turkey
Turkey
China
Turkey
Turkey
India
Switzerland
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Country
Turkey
China
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Italy
Italy
Turkey
Turkey
South Africa

Egypt

United States
Turkey
South Africa
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
South Africa
Italy
Spain
Turkey
Japan
South Korea
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey

1N 570
1N 500
1N 320
4A 380
5B 150
1L 630
SC 50
4B 530
Sc4
3D 340
4D 270
1K 540
6G 110
6H 180
6G 160
4B 430
1P 495
2B 340
7G 160
1S 400
Booth
3C210
2F 190
1K 300
7A170
1A 510
1H110
3E215
3E 300
1F 160
1D 430
1P 480

4B 410

1D 340
7H170
1P 440
4D 190
2B 310
48100
6E 140
1M 110
1F 120
4D 210
1P 575
3E 240
1D 420
2C 260
4A 385
4B 330
6B 120
SC 64
SC17

TUNGPEK SAGLIK HiZMETLERI
TURKIYE HOSPITAL

-U/0-

UKN GLOBAL MARKETING
UMAY COSMETICS

UNION COSMETIC, S.R.0.

UNISON DIS TICARET VE AMBALAJ
SANAYi

UZAY KIMYA SAN VE TICA.S
UZMAN KOZMETIK KIMYA

(GLU KOZMETIK

-V/W-

V.0.AROMATIQUES

VALDIVIA BEAUTY

VALERIA

VALMIN PACK - UNLU ALMALI MAKINA
VARYANT COSMETICS

VEGALUBE

VELNIK INDIA LIMITED

VEPA KIiSISEL BAKIM VE KOZMETIK
VIMI

VIOCAP

VIORYL S.A.

VIP COSMETICS LABORATORIES
VITAGO

VITALFARCO HAIR COSMETICS
VIKING TEMIZLiK VE KOZMETIK
VINACOCHA

WAL TOUSH SNC DI FELIZIANI MASSIMO
&C.

WETTO

WHITE PHARMACEUTICAL & COSMETICS
WHIZ LABORATORIES

WINE AND GRAPES SPA AND COSMETICS
WONDER COSMETICS SYSTEM SRL
WOOSHIN LABOTTACH CO., LTD
WORLDCHEM KIMYASAL URUNLER
WORLDEBS KOZMETIK

WUXI YAQIN TRADING CO., LTD.

-Y-

YESILMARKA SAGLIKLI YASAM URUNLERI
YIVANI (PTY) LTD

YUFAYYUR SKINCARE

YUYAO BLOOMING COMMODITY

YUYAO COMON FOREIGN TRADE

YUYAO YONGSHENG SPRAYER

==

ZAHIKA COSMETICS

ZARWA

ZEFASRL

ZHANGJIAGANG GUOCHAO GLASS
ZHENGZHOU BESTVIEW LASER CO LTD
ZHUHAI AOSMEI COSMETICS

Turkey

Turkey

Country

Turkey
Turkey
Czechia

Turkey

Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Country
France
Turkey
Russia
Turkey
Turkey
United Arab Emirates
India
Turkey
Croatia
Turkey
Greece
South Africa
Turkey
Italy
Turkey
Turkey

Italy

Turkey
Turkey
Pakistan
Armenia
Italy
South Korea
Turkey
Turkey
China
Country
Turkey
South Africa
Morocco
China
China
China
Country
Turkey
Cameroon
Italy
China
China
China

4A 240
SC 22
Booth
2E130
6E 160
4B 220

7G 100

1G 140
1A 500
2E110
Booth
1M 580
2D 150
4D 380
1L 610
2D 240
SC1
4D 330
5C 110
1G 160
1N 610
1M 650
1P 545
2B 300
1M 320
3F 430
6C 150

3G 130

SC 54
2C 150
4C 520

SC 40
3D 315
4C 350
1L580
3B115
6F 105

Booth
3B 150
1P 565

SC28
2C 230
6G 120
2F 180

Booth
4D 220

SC 57
1M 450
2D 230
6F 130
2F 130
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Product Index / Uriinlere Gore Katilimei Listesi

BABY CARE / BEBEK BAKIM
URUNLERI

1K KIMYA CO.

ABC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ACME LTD

AGARTA HERBAL COSMETICS
AGORA KiMYA

AKSAN KOZMETIK

ALTUNKAYA INS. NAK. GIDATIC. A.S.
ALVIERO

ANVEST HEALTH

ARIA COSMETICS

ARKAN GRUP SAGLIK URUNLERIi A.S
ATAS TUKETIM MALLARI ITRIYAT
AVILA NATURALLE LTD

BABY ICON - COSMEDIA

BADE NATURAL

BALMY TUKETIM URUNLERI

BEIGE BUTTERFLY HAIR AND SKINCARE
BELEMSA

BEYAZ KOZMETIK

BILAL SABUNCU

BLOG SR.L.

BRAND ME SRL

BSK GROUP DETERGENT TURKEY
BURDA BEBEK URUNLERI

CANADA GREEN GATE KOZMETIK
CHARDINE GOATS MILK SKINCARE
CHRISTINE MOR SRL

D.0.0. ALHERBOLAB

DABUR INDIA LIMITED

DETRO HEALTHCARE KiMYA SANAYi A.S.
DINAMO KOZMETIK

DONGGUAN DEDICATOR COMMODITY
C0., LTD.

ECZACIBASI TUKETIM URUNLERI
EKOKIMYA

ELA KOZMETIK VE HiJYENIK URUNLERI
ENDEKS KiMYA

ENDER PAZARLAMA VE DIS TICARET A.S.
ENKA HIJYEN URUNLERI SAN. VE TIC.A.S.
ERGUN KIMYA KOZMETIK

ERUSLU SAGLIK URUNLERI

EVEREST KOZMETIK

EVYAP

EXPAY GLOBAL GIDA TEMIZLIK SAN.VE
TiC.LTD.STi

FIBRIL TUKETIM URUNLERI A.S.

FULYA KOZMETIK ISLAK MENDIL iML. PAZ.
LTD. STi.

G&M ORIENT PTY LTD

GANZA TRADE LLC

GEMON LTD.

GEO ORGANICS

GERCEK KOZMETIK

GLOBAL BRANDS UNION GIDA
GLOHE BITKISEL URUNLERA.S.

Booth

1R 430
1G 100
TF170
2E 100
1L 550
1B 100
1D 350
3F 200
3E 320
1S 500
1K 210
1F 190
5D 100
2A120
4D 160
1B 500
1P 570
7A 100
5B 100
1E110
3G 110
3D 405
1A 310
3B 160
3A 310
1P 460
1M 330
1D 500
1K 425
1C710
6A 110

6G 150

1C610
1F 130
6A 140
m210
1D 530
1L 100
3A 220
1H 310
26130
3A 100

7E150

1A 200

1D 240

1S 200
4D 260
1G 170
15120
6D 100
1L 555
1D 510

GODREJ CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.
GOKHAN KAGITGILIK AMB.ITRIYAT LTD STi
HAYAT KiMYA

HIRA PAMUK PLAS.KOZM.TEM.SAN.VE
TiC.LTD.STi

HONNES HEALTHCARE & INDUSTRIAL
PRODUCTS

ILKAS HEALTH PRODUCTS

IPEK IDROFIL PAMUK SAN. VE TiC.A.S.
IRFAN KILING GIDA TEKSTIL AMBALAJ
JOIES & ABPNATURAL

JOMAR BABYCARE (PTY)LTD

JSC SVET

JUST GREEN ORGANIC

JUVECO ILAG VE DERMOKOZMETIK
LIMITED SIRKETI

KITRADE LTD

LABER ORGANIK KOZMETIK
LABORATORIOS PHERGAL
LACA TRADE

L'ACROSE COSMETICS

LARA KOZMETIK HiJ.URUNLERi SAN.VE
DISTIC.AS.

LAYA COSMETICS

LEVRANA LLC

LODY SAGLIK GIDA TARIM URUNLERI
MADAR GROUP KiMYA SAN.VE TiC.LTD.STi
MADES COSMETICS

MAY HIJYENIK URUNLER SAN.TIC.AS.
MI&KO

MIRYANA KiMYA

MORS COSMETICS

NATURA BOTANICA

NATURA HOUSE S.R.L.

NATURAL PRODUCTS BY NiHAN YILDIRIM
NATURPRO

NGHIA NIPPERS COOPERATION

NORTE LTD

NOUVELLE PARFUMERIE GANDOUR
ONTEX TUKETIM URUNLERI SAN VE TIC A.S
ORBITA SP. LLC.

OVEDA

(OZEDA PLASTIK KAUGUK DIS TiC. ITH.
{HR.LTD.STi

P.0.CARE (THAILAND) CO.,LTD
PAGANO SRL

PAKSEL KIMYA SANAYI VE TICARET A.S.

PE UNIX

PIERRE CARDIN COSMETICS

POSCH CARE

PRAKRUTEES COSMOCEUTICALS PVT LTD
PREDO SAGLIK URUNLERI SAN VE TIC A.S.
PT. KOYOTA INTERNATIONAL GROUP
R.0.C.S. (DRC GLOBAL LTD.)

RAIN COSMETICS

RED PHARMA LABORATORIES POLSKA S.A.
RIAYA INDUSTRIES

4B 470
1L 505
1A 400

4A 260

3B 140

2B 100
38110
3F 520
2B 320
1P 515
1S 420
1E 100

2B 110

SC 25

3C 100
6A 120
1L 420
2G 260

1K 410

2A 205
4D 280
1D 550
7D 140
6E 100
2A 230
4B 530
1L 510
1E120
4B 530
3E110
SC 48

7F 100
7A110
1E130
5E110
4C 200
4B 530
SC15

1D 220

4B 520
1M 470
1A 410
7F 140
6D 110
4C 580
1K 550
3C 310
2C 240
4D 200
5E120
15130
2C 110

SANITRUM BIYOTEKNOLOJ SAN. VE
TiC. AS.

SAPRO TEMIZLIK URUNLERI A.S.

SCK ZETA KIMYA

SERATIN KOZMETIK SAN. VE TIC. A.S.
SEVINGLER SAGLIK

SIT SOCIAL INTERNATIONAL

SIMPAK KiMYA

SMARTCAP PLASTIK A.S.

SMILE DIS TICARETA.S.

SUPARSHVA SWABS

TAHA KIMYA KOZMETIK

TARGET TRADE ISTANBUL

TARKO ITRIVAT

UZAY KIMYA SAN VE TIC A.S

VELNIK INDIA LIMITED

YESILMARKA SAGLIKLI YASAM URUNLERI
ZARWA

BEAUTY ACCESSORIES / GUZELLIK
AKSESUARLARI

ADEMS

AL NUKHBA COMPANY

ALEXANDER STYLE (PVT) LTD
AMBASZ (ESSENTIALS)

ART WITH HAIR

ARTAVANGARD FACTORY / M.ART
ATAS TUKETIM MALLARI ITRIYAT
BALMY TUKETIM URUNLERI
BEAUMED INSTRUMENTS

CABOMET SRL

CERIOTTI SRL

CHARDINE GOATS MILK SKINCARE PTY LTD
CMI DOO

DOGUS KOZMETIKA.S.

ELAN PROFESSIONAL LINE

ELIAN RUSSIA

ESSECI ITALIA SPA

EURO MEDIA DIFFUSION

EYE LOVE COMPANY

FELDI SRL

FLER

GANZA TRADE LLC

GV SERVICE SAS - BELE MAKE UP ITALIA
HAIRSTORE SRL

HENBOR SRL

IDUN MINERALS

INGLOT

INOEH CARE, LDA.

IPPA SRL

ISHA SRL

KONTES HAIR INDUSTRY

L3VEL3

LUSH PRO STUDIO

MDD DI MADDALENO MASSIMILIANO
MIA COSMETICS

MORPHO BY CHOUOHC
NAILINSTRUMENT

2G 130

1C 300
2A 270
5C 100
1B 200
7D 150
7H100
6B 140
1M 100
4B 430
3¢ 210
1A 510
1H110
1G 140
4D 330
3B 150
SC 57

Booth

4B 540
2A 250
28330
1N 530
5D 120
48530
1F 190
1B 500
4C 440
1L 455
3D 115
1P 460
1S 540
3C120
4D 180
6A 160
3E 340
1M 530
26 230
3G 140
3E410
4D 260
3D 240
7A 150
3E 150
SC 56

15130
2A 240
1M 405
3G 100
SC 44

1K 100
SC 10

3D 105
30150
7C 120
4C 470



NGHIA NIPPERS COOPERATION
NINGBO RAFFINI IMP & EXP CO LTD
NOORANI & CO.

0ZONO HEALTH&BEAUTY

PAK MARTIN INTERNATIONAL

RBB BY GIMAP SRL

RED VELVET GEL NAIL MANUFACTURING
REPLINE DIS TICARET LTD. STi.
ROUBLOFF - C.E. PICACE'S S.L.

ROYAL KORINDAH

RONESANS MEDICAL KOZMETIK
SAMiMi MEDIKAL

SHATUMAR

SETA FARMA

SHENZHEN COLORL COSMETIC
SLIMWELL KOZMETiK MEDIKAL AS
SOCIETY DE ZULCO

STYLAPOULO

SUNS MEDIKAL

SENYUVA FIRCA

TARKO [TRIYAT

THE KIRSCHNER GROUP INC

WUXI YAQIN TRADING CO., LTD.
BEAUTY SALON EQUIPMENTS &
FURNITURE / ESTETIK & GUZELLIK

SALONU EKIPMANLARI ve
MOBILYALARI

A.M NEELAM CORPORATION
AL NUKHBA COMPANY
ALEXANDAR COSMETICS
ALEXANDER STYLE (PVT) LTD
BEAUTY CODE PRO

BEIJING WINKONLASER TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

BIOESTHE SRL

CARTACOR ITALIA SRL

CERIOTTI SRL

CRESIS GLOBAL & BARBARIAN COSMETIC

CSB DiZAYN KOZMETIK SANAY VE TICARET
LTD §Ti

DERMASER SRL

EDELSTEIN

ESPLUS MEDICAL

GUANGZHOU HUANSHI ELECTRONIC
GUANGZHOU NIANSHENG BEAUTY EQUIP.

GUANGZHOU YIDINGCHENG BIOLOGICAL
TECH.

HAIRSTORE SRL

HENAN PHARMA AUTOMATION
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

HENBOR SRL

I-MOTION GROUP

INOEH CARE, LDA.

KUAFORKUR MOBILYA SAN. TiC. LTD. ST
LA BEAUTE SRL

LAKSHMI SRL

LUSH PRO STUDIO

MDD DI MADDALENO MASSIMILIANO

7A110
2F 100
4C 460
3D 250
3B 165
3E235
1P 560
1D 540
4B 530
7C 110
38120
4B 440
7A120
1L 560
6F 110
4C 100
4C 500
SC4

6G 160
1S 400
1H110
1D 340
6F 105

4C 420
2A 250
3F 220
2B 330
2G 100

2F 120

3D 155
1K510
3D 115
4D 110

7A 160

3D 350
3E 430
4C 210
6F 160
2D 250

6F 150
7A 150
6G 130

3E150
4B 120
2A 240
1R 310
3D 425
3G 120
SC10

3D 105

MELCAP SRL

MUSTANG PROFESSIONAL

RBB BY GIMAP SRL

STARMAXX PLUS TRADING LLC
SUNDREAMS SOLARIUM ISTANBUL
TECNO DRY

ZHENGZHOU BESTVIEW LASER CO LTD
BUSINESS SERVICES / SERVIS
SAGLAYICILAR

ALBANIA BEAUTY ASSOCIATION
BEAUTY KENYA

BEAUTY WEST AFRICA
BEAUTYSOURCING

CENTRAL ASIA BEAUTY EXPO
COSMETICA ALGERIA EXHIBITION
DYKOS S.R.L.

EKSPERTIM DANISMANLIK

ETKO CERTIFICATION

FEDERAL FUAR VE KONGRE YONETIMi
GEMON LTD.

HAGE EXHIBITION

IFC GLOBAL SERTIFIKASYON MUAYENE VE
EGITIM HIZMETLERI A.S.

INTERCHARM SHOW, MOSCOW, RUSSIA
ITALIAN FAIR SERVICE

Joom

KOECO

MARKIZ PATENT LTD. STI.

MAYER EXPO ASIA LLC

MERKUR FUARCILIK LTD. STi.

PIM GRUP

PROMMASH TEST BELGELENDIRME
LTD.STi.

SIPA SPA

SOBMAEXPO-CONTRACT MANUFACTURING
AND PRIVATE LABEL EXHIBITION

TSA TURKISH SERVICE AGENCY TURIZM
VETIC.AS.

TURKIYE HOSPITAL
DERMOCOSMETICS /
DERMOKOZMETIK

AB COSM SRL

ACTO PHARMA HiJYEN SAN. TiC.A.S.
AGARTA HERBAL COSMETICS

AKS KOZMETIK- MINEADERM- ETESIA
AKSES SWISS

ALIA SKIN CARE

ALIRIO COSMETICS

ALMEDIKO SAGLIK (ALMEDIKO HEALTH
CARE)

ALPAYA DOGAL VE KOZMETK URUNLERI
SAN.VETIC.AS

AQUA MEDIKAL

ARES PHARMACEUTICAL WAREHOUSE
TRADE LTD.

BB DERMA KOZMETIK SAN. VE TiC. AS.
BEAFORM SAGLIK URUNLERI AS
BELLABACI INTERNATIONAL

BEMA GRUP B&A

3D 125
15210
3E 235
SC 50

6H 180
3E 300
6F 130

Booth

SC 67
SC 68
SC 53
SC 63
SC18
SC 49
3E 335
SC 35
1L 565
SC 58
16170
SC19

1L 520

SC12
Italy
1K 430
4C 320
SC 31
SC 36
SC 65
1N 640

SC9
1N 440

SC13

SC 64

SC22
Booth

3E210
4A 270
2E100
18210
1C 720
3E 155
SC 45

1L 540

1D 200
5B 190
2D 130

4A 200
SC 51
1P 525
SC29

BIOBOTANICALS SRL
BIOESTHE SRL

BIOLAND SARL

BIOSAR MEDIKAL VE KOZMETIK
BLACK PEARL CLINIC - W&0

BOLAT MEDIKAL ESTETIK VE KOZMETIK
SAN. TIC. LTD. STi.

CASEL
COSMESA KOZMETIK SANAYi VE TICARET

DALDAM CO., LTD.

DAR EL WARDA

DEAUTY KOI KOZMETiK
DERMASER SRL
DERMINIX

DIAMOH PROFESSIONAL

DR SEYDA ATABAY SAGLIK VE KOZMETIK
URUNLERIA.S.

DYKOS S.R.L.

EGEFA PHARMA ILAG VE KOZM.A.S
EMPIRE SALON SPECIALIST
ENTOD RESEARCH CELL UK LTD.
EQUALAN PHARMA

ERBE SPEZIE FIRENZE 1314

EVA COSMETICS CORPORATION
EZEL KOZMETIK DERMOKIL
FARMARICCI SINCE 1905 SRL

FERNIAN / GOCTURK COSMETICS
INDUSTRY TRADE LTD

FLORINDA SOAPS COMPANY
GIOIA COSMETICS

GLOBAL SWISS GROUP AG
GOKHAN KAGITGILIK AMB.ITRIYAT LTD STi
GORKITO

G-TIME CORPORATION

HAROT KOZMETIK

HERBA SVET DOO

HES ILAG VE KOZMETIK AS
HYP021

IN&OUT HEALTHY SRL
INGROSS LEVANTE S.PA.
INOEH CARE, LDA.

INSITU GREEN TECHNOLOGIES

JUVECO ILAG VE DERMOKOZMETIK
LIMITED SIRKETI

KALIS SR.L.

KRAFT KAGIT SAN. VE TiC. LTD. STi.
LABEILLE

LABORATORIOS PHERGAL

LACOTE SRL

L'ACROSE COSMETICS

LE SECRET NATUREL

LEA KOZMETIK

LICOFARMA SRL

MAKYAJ KOZMETIK INSAAT VE SAN.
TiC.AS.

MARTINEX

MARUDERM GUZELLIK VE KOZMETIK
URONLERI SAN. TiC. AS

Product Index / Uriinlere Gore Katilimei Listesi

3D 435
3D 155
15310
2D 200
5E 150

2D 110
15330
4C 130

4B 350
SC3

2A210
3D 350
4B 510
1P 450

1L 525

3E 335
SC5

1P 425
6E 120
1N 300
3G 160
2B 430
3C 200
3D 255

5B 130

1L 320
SC23

4D 340
1L 505
4D 310
4A 250
2G 210
6D 150
6D 120
6H 120
3E 325
1L310
2A 240
SC 27

2B 110

3E230
1K 440
1P 510
6A 120
3E 345
26 260
5D 110
76150
3D 120

1H 320
4D 140

4A 100



MAY HIJYENIK URUNLER SAN.TIC.AS.
MHYSSA KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.
MITOCHON

MIRYANA KiMYA LAB ARGE DAN SAN VE
TiC LTD §Ti

MSA KOZMETiK SAN VE TiC LTD STi
MYMICROBIOME

NATURA BOTANICA

NATURA HOUSE S.R.L.

NATUREL SOFT KOZMETIK SANAYI VE
TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI

NOHTUS

NUREDERM KOZMETIK SAGLIK URUNLERI
VETICAS.

ORGANICUM / MEGA-FARMA ILAG VE
KOZMETIK

ORZAX

OVEDA

0ZONO HEALTH&BEAUTY
PDT COSMETICI S.R.L.
PEKTA LTD

PERFECTA MED

RED PHARMA LABORATORIES POLSKA S.A.

RESHELL PROFESSIONAL COSMETICS
ROSS PHARMA SRL

SANITRUM BIYOTEKNOLOJ SAN. VE
TiC.AS.

SANTEK MEDIKAL KOZMETIK
SERATIN KOZMETIK SAN. VETIC. A.S.
S'HE VEC COSMETIC

SIMYA AROMA KOZMETIK SAN.VE TiC.
LTD.§Ti

SKIN SYSTEM SRL

SLIMWELL KOZMETIK MEDIKAL AS
STYLAPOULO

TAN ILAG VE KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.
THE M NATURAL DERMOCOSMETICS

THE PUREST SOLUTIONS

TOSKANI S.L.

UKN GLOBAL MARKETING AGENCY i VE
DIS TICARET LTD. STi.

VALDIVIA BEAUTY
VINACOCHA

VITAGO

WHIZ LABORATORIES

WINE AND GRAPES SPA AND COSMETICS
WOOSHIN LABOTTACH CO., LTD
YESILMARKA SAGLIKLI YASAM URUNLERI
ZAHIKA COSMETICS

HAIR CARE / SAG BAKIM URUNLERi  Booth

A.M NEELAM CORPORATION

ACME LTD

ADELINE COSMETIC

AFROSOUN

AG iG VE DIS TICARET A.S.

AGARTA HERBAL COSMETICS
AKAYLAR HIJYEN

AKS KOZMETIK- MINEADERM- ETESIA

Product Index / Uriinlere Gor

2A 230
SC6
3E 435

1L510

1K 505
SC 41
4B 530
3E110

5E 100
4B 300

SC14

6H 160

1B 600
SC 15
3D 250
3E 425
SC8
SC 43
15130
6H170
3D 230

2G 130

1L545
5C 100
7E130

4A 320

3E 450
4C 100
SC4

7A170
TH170
2B 310
1D 420

2E130

2D 150
6C 150
2B 300
4C 520
SC 40

4C 350
3B 150
4D 220

4C 420
7F170
SC 32

1M 560
4A 220
2E100
2C 140
1B 210

AKTEN KOZMETIK SAN. VE PAZ.AS.
ALEXANDAR COSMETICS

ALIA SKIN CARE

ALIRIO COSMETICS

ALLIANCE OF BEAUTY

ALPAYA DOGAL VE KOZMETIK URUNLERI
SAN.VETIC.A.S

ALPEN PHARMA AG

ANGELA CARE

AQUA MEDIKAL

ARGAN OIL & STYLING MAGAZINE
ARIA COSMETICS

ARUDA. C0.,LTD

ASHLEY JOY KOZMETIK

ASIL GROUP KOZMETIK IMALAT SAN VE
TIC LTD STi

ATAK FARMA KOZMETIK VE KIMYA A.S.

ATESSONMEZ KiMYA SANAYi VE TICARET
AS

AVILA NATURALLE LTD
AVILA NATURALLE LTD

AZRA GRUP MAKINE SANAY VE TICARET
LTD. §Ti.

BADE NATURAL

BARBERTIME COSMETICS

BB DERMA KOZMETIK SAN. VE TiC. A.S.
BEAUTY PRIDE

BEIGE BUTTERFLY HAIR AND SKINCARE
BEMA COSMETICI SRL

BEYAZ KOZMETIK ITHALAT iHRACAT SANAYi
VE TICARET LTD. STi.

BIOBOTANIC CARE
BIOBOTANICALS SRL
BIOPHARMA LABORATORIES LTD.
BIOSAR MEDIKAL VE KOZMETIK

B_iLAL SABUNCU YAG VE SABUN SAN.
TIC.AS.

BIOTA BITKISEL ILAG VE KOZMETIK
LABORATUVARLARI

BLACK PEARL CLINIC - W&0
BLOGSR.L.

BOTEGO MILANO HAIR CARE
BRAND ME SRL

BS BUBBLES KOZMETIK URUNLERI

BSA GRUP DANIS_MANLiK ILETiSIM VE
SATIS TIC LTD STI

CANADA GREEN GATE KOZMETIK
CHRISTIAN ROS'S MILANO SRL
COMPROF MILANO

COSM.0 SRL

COSMATE - OSEN IG VE DIS TiC. SAN.
LTD. STi.

COSMESA KOZMETIK SANAYi VE TICARET
AS.

COSMETIC CENTER SRL

COSMETIC COMPANY ROSA IMPEX LTD.
COSMETICSLAB MILANO SRL
COSMOLIVE KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. A.S.
COTRIL S.PA.

1C 400
3F 220
3E155
SC 45

7F 150

1D 200

7D 100
1P 580
5B 190
SC 26

1S 500
4B 340
3B 145

3C 300
1C 310
1L110

5D 100
5D 100

7E 100

4D 160
3B 180
4A 200
1D 450
1P 570
3D 210

5B 100

3E120
3D 435
5A 150
2D 200

1E110

1G 180

5E 150
3G 110
2C 170
3D 405
2A 110

38130

3A 310
3D 110
1N 430
1L 470

6D 140

46130

3D 450
1D 440
3D 225
1D 460
3E 255

CRESIS GLOBAL & BARBARIAN COSMETIC
D.0.0. ALHERBOLAB

DALAN KiMYA END. A.S.

DERMINIX

DETAY TURIZM INSAAT VE DANISMANLIK
HiZMETLERI

DIAMO KOZMETIK

DIAMOH PROFESSIONAL

DISCOS SRL

DIFAS FIRCA VE PLASTIK SAN. VE TiC.A.S
DINAMO KOZMETIK

DLT NOVA KIMYA SAN TIC LTD STI

DRIU BEAUTY

EDELSTEIN

EF KOZMETIK KiMYA SANAYi VE TICARET
LTo.$Ti

EGEFA PHARMA ILAG VE KOZM. A.S
EGYPTIAN COMPANY FOR COSMETICS
EKOKIMYA

ELCHIM

ELEVITA

EMBELLEZE

ENDEKS KIMYA

ENDER PAZARLAMA VE DIS TICARET
ANONIM SIRKETI

ERBE SPEZIE FIRENZE 1314
ERGUN KIMYA KOZMETIK
ERTE COSMETICS

ESSECI ITALIA SPA

ETEREA COSMES| NATURALE
EVA COSMETICS CORPORATION
EVAN CARE / FDS BEAUTY
EVYAP

FARJO-SAKS

FHABERHY

FITOEXPORT

FINAL COSMETICS

FLOREVE PARIS

FLOWERS COSMETIC BAKIM URUNLERI
SAN. VE TiC.LTD.STi

FONEX COSMETICS
FOREVER MAKEUP TRADING LLC
FULSER KOZMETIK

FULYA KOZMETIK ISLAK MENDIL iML. PAZ.
LTD. §Ti.

G&M ORIENT PTY LTD
GIOIA COSMETICS

GLOBAL BRANDS UNION GIDA INSAAT
TURIZM SAN.TIC.LTD.STI

GLOBAL SWISS GROUP AG

GLOHE BITKISEL URUNLERA.S.

GODREJ CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.
GOETINCK EU

GOLDEN PEARL COSMETICS (PVT) LTD.,
GOLF KiMYA SANAY VE TICARET LTD. STi.
GOKHAN KAGITGILIK AMB.ITRIYAT LTD STi
GREENLABEL

4D 110
1D 500
1C 600
4B 510

5B 160

3A 500
1P 450
3E 135
4A 280
6A110
6C 160
15510
3E 430

5A 120

SC5

2B 500
1F130
3E 305
15530
1P 430
1M210

1D 530

3G 160
3A 220
1D 300
3E 340
3D 130
2B 430
2G 250
3A 100
2C 115
SC 52

1D 330
6A 100
1M 510

5B 140

3F 100
TE 140
1C 800

1D 240

1S 200
SC23

1L 555

4D 340
1D 510
4B 470
6E 170
4C 410
1D 400
1L 505
6A 170



GUANGZHOU XUJOHN IMPORT AND
EXPORT CO., LTD

GULBAHGE KOZMETIK KiMYA SAN VE
TLTD §TI

HAIRSTORE SRL

HAROT KOZMETIK

HES ILAG VE KOZMETIK AS
HOMEMADE AROMATERAPI

HONNES HEALTHCARE & INDUSTRIAL
PRODUCTS

HQ HOLDING SR.L.

ICC SRL

IE SARSEBEKOVA

IEMME SRL - INTERCOSMETICS MILANO
IN COSMETIC S.R.L.

INDUSTRIE PAGODA SRL

INGROSS LEVANTE S.PA.

INNCOS COSMETIC

ITELY HAIRFASHION

{RFAN KILING GIDA TEKSTIL AMBALAJ
JACKLON SAS

JASMINE KOZMETIK IMALAT SANAYi
TICARET LIMITED SIREKETI

JUANCHENG COUNTY RUNTAI HAIR
PRODUCTS CO.,LTD

JUVECO ILAG VE DERMOKOZMETIK
LIMITED SIRKETI

KAARAL SR.L.

KARATAS KOZMETIK VE KIMYA SAN.
TIC.A:S

KELITE SRL

KHOLOBEAUTY SRL

KIRMIZIGUL KOZMETIK

KLERAL SYSTEM S.R.L.

KOZMO KiMYA SAN. VE DIS TiC. LTD.STi
KOZMOTEK PAZARLAMA KOZMETIK
KURTSAN ILAGLARI A.S.

L3VEL3

LA RACHEL KOZMETIK SANAYi VE TICARET
LAVIE NATURELLE

LAB37

LABER ORGANIK KOZMETIK

LABO COSPROPHAR SUISSE
LABORATORIOS PHERGAL

LACA TRADE

LACOTE SRL

L'ACROSE COSMETICS

LAG BEAUTY CORP.

LAYA COSMETICS

LEA KOZMETIK

LEVRANA LLC

LIDER KOZMETIK

LILA COSMETICS

LLC JOINT UKRAINIAN-GERMAN
ENTERPRISE 2K

LORENTI

LUUR COSMETICS & MORE
MA KOZMETIK

MAAD

Product Index / Uriinlere Gor

6F 140

2C 120

7A 150
2G 210
6D 120
6H 150

3B 140

3E 225
3E105
SC 69

3D 355
3D 410
1M 430
1L310
4D 300
3D 325
3F 520
3E 100

4B 200

SC 62

2B 110
3D 400
2C 100

3D 320
3D 345
1H 300
3D 245
1C810
1C 700
3F 420
1K 100
1L 570
6D 130
3E 250
3C 100
3E125
6A 120
1L420
3E 345
2G 260
6C 110
2A 205
7G 150
4D 280
1C 500
1M 200

7F110

2C 160
5A 100
38125
3D 440

MABLAY BEAUTY (PRIVATE) LIMITED
MADAR GROUP KiMYA SAN.VE TiC.LTD.STi
MAKYAJ KOZMETIK

MARA KOZMETIK VE ILAG SANAYI DIS TiC.
LTD.STi.

MARIE FRESH COSMETICS

MARSHALLS TRADITIONAL HEALTHCARE
C/0 LAYS BEAUTY

MARTOM DELUXE HAIR CODE

MARUDERM GUZELLIK VE KOZMETIK
URUNLERI SAN. TiC. AS

MATSU PROFESSIONAL
MEGIX10\MOWAN INTERNATIONAL
MELCAP SRL

MERMADE

MEY KOZMETIK

MIJIN COSMETICS CO., LTD.
MITOCHON

MIXSOON

MOHAMMAD HASHIM TAJIR SURMA
MORFOSE KOZMETIK
MYMICROBIOME

MYOSOTIS SRL

NATURA BOTANICA

NATUREL SOFT KOZMETIK SANAYI VE
TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI

NATURPRO

NEBER KOZMETIK

NEW TRENDS INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES
NIKA

NINGBO RAFFINI IMP & EXP CO LTD
NOOR EBENE

NOOR GOLD COSMETIC

NOUVELLE PARFUMERIE GANDOUR
OCEANHAIR PROFESSIONAL
OFICINE CLEMAN

OKAY KOZMETIK

ONE HUMAN KOZMETIK ITHALAT iHRACAT
SANAYi TiC. LTD. STi.

ORBITA SP. LLC.

ORGAMYRA KOZMETIK BAKIM UR. SAN. VE
TIC.LTD.STi.

ORGANICUM / MEGA-FARMA ILAG VE
KOZMETIK

ORZAX

OSHEA COSMETICS

QYSTER COSMETICS

P.0.CARE (THAILAND) CO.,LTD

PE UNIX

PELIN KOZMETIK

PERFECTA MED

PETTINIFICIO GUENZANI SRL

PIDIELLE S.PA.

PL'COS

POLISH SNAIL HOLDING

POSCH CARE

PRAKRUTEES COSMOCEUTICALS PVT LTD
PREDO SAGLIK URUNLERI SANVETICA.S.

4C 400
7D 140
1H 320

7E110

4D 230

1P 505

1L 450

4A 100

5A 130
3D 300
3D 125
7F120
58110
4B 320
3E 435
4C 300
4C 560
3A 200
SC 41

1M 300
4B 530

5E 100

7F 100
2A 260
2G 220
3E 355
2F 100
SC 55

2E 140
5E 110
1P 490
3E 310
1H 200

7A 140

4B 530

4A120

6H 160

1B 600
2G 200
1L 440
4B 520
7F 140
2D 100
SC 43

1L 410
1N 420
5A 150
1N 330
4C 580
1K 550
3C 310

PROFESSIONAL BY FAMA SRL
PROHALL PROFESSIONAL

PUNTI DI VISTA SRL

PURO' SRL

RENEE BLANCHE ITALIA

RESHELL PROFESSIONAL COSMETICS
RIGHT COLOR ITALIA

RK KQZMEI'iK VE HiJYEN URUNL. SAN. VE
DISTIC.AS.

ROSS PHARMA SRL

RONESANS MEDICAL KOZMETIK GIDA SAN.
TiC. LTD. §Ti

SAFEHANDS

SANNY SRL

SARAH K

SHATUMAR

SECRETS PROFESSIONAL

SELEN KOZMETIK

SERATIN KOZMETIK SAN. VE TIC. A.S.
SEVRON KiMYA

SIBERINA

SILVA KIMYA

SiMYA AROMA KOZMETIK SAN.VE TiC.
LTo.$Ti

SiRiUS_FIRQA iMA_LAT ITHALAT iHRACAT
SAN.TIC. LTD. §TI

SKINCARE COMPANY PAKISTAN
SMILE DIS TICARETA.S.
SNOWBERRY INNOVATIONS

S0C0 S.PA

SONERI CARE

SONIA SP.Z 0.0.

SPARTAN CLEANER

STARMAXX PLUS TRADING LLC
SUAREZ COMPANY SRL

SENYUVA FIRGA SAN. VE TiC. LTD. STi
TAHA KIMYA KOZMETIK

TAN iLAG VE KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.
TARGET TRADE ISTANBUL

TARKO ITRIYAT SANAYi VE ITHALAT LTD.
sTi.

TECNO DRY

TERRA ORGANIK TARIM KOZMETIK SAN.
VETIC.AS.

THE KIRSCHNER GROUP INC
THE SHAVE FACTORY
TOGETHAIR

TOTEX COSMETICS

TRIMAY

UKN GLOBAL MARKETING AGENCY iG VE
DIS TICARET LTD. STI.

UNION COSMETIC, S.R.0.

UZMAN KOZMETIK KiMYA SAN VE TiC AS
UGLO KOZMETIK

VALDIVIA BEAUTY

VELNIK INDIA LIMITED

VEPA KISISEL BAKIM VE KOZMETIK URETIM
TiC.AS.

1M 420
1R 410
3D 205
3D 145
3D 220
6H 170
3E 140

7D 120
3D 230
38120

SC 47

3D 335
1P 400
7A120
1P 410
3B 100
5C 100
5E 140
4B 530
2F 300

4A 320

sC7

4C 540
1M 100
3F 500
3D 420
4C 570
1N 570
1N 320
SC 50

3D 340
15400
3C 210
7A170
1A510

1H110
3E 300
1D 430

1D 340
4B 100
3E 240
2C 260
4B 330

2E130

4B 220
1A 500
2E110
2D 150
4D 330

5C 110



VINACOCHA
VIP COSMETICS LABORATORIES
VITALFARCO HAIR COSMETICS

WAL TOUSH SNC DI FELIZIANI MASSIMO
&C.

WHIZ LABORATORIES
WONDER COSMETICS SYSTEM SRL

WORLDEBS KOZMETIK SANAYi VE DIS
TICARET LTD. STi.

YESILMARKA SAGLIKLI YASAM URUNLERI

HAIR SALON EQUIPMENTS &
FURNITURE / KUAFOR EKIPMANLARI

ve MOBILYALARI

ALEXANDER STYLE (PVT) LTD
ARGAN OIL & STYLING MAGAZINE

AZRA GRUP MAKINE SANAYi VE TICARET
LTD. §Ti.

BARBERTIME COSMETICS

CARTACOR ITALIA SRL

CERIOTTI SRL

CRESIS GLOBAL & BARBARIAN COSMETIC

CSB DIZAYN KOZMETIK SANAY VE TICARET
LTD §Ti

DIFAS FIRCA VE PLASTIK SAN. VETiC.A.S
DOGUS KOZMETIK A.S.

ELCHIM

ESPLUS MEDICAL

FONEX COSMETICS

GAMMA PIU SRL

GUANGZHOU NIANSHENG BEAUTY
EQUIPMENT CO., LTD

HAIRSTORE SRL

HENAN PHARMA AUTOMATION
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

HENBOR SRL

KRAFT KAGIT SAN. VE TiC. LTD. STi.
KUAFORKUR MOBILYA SAN. TiC. LTD. STi
MELCAP SRL

MUSTANG PROFESSIONAL

NOVON PROFESSIONAL

RBB BY GIMAP SRL

SOCIETY DE ZULCO

STARMAXX PLUS TRADING LLC
TEKNIK FIRGA SAN. A.S.

THE SHAVE FACTORY

WONDER COSMETICS SYSTEM SRL
ZHENGZHOU BESTVIEW LASER CO LTD
HALAL COSMETICS / HELAL
KOZMETIK

ADEN COSMETICS

ALFAR COSMETICS

ARIA COSMETICS

ATOMIZER KOZMETIK

BEATRIS KOZMETIK

BEAUTE ATTENDUE

BRV DEODORANT

COSM.0 SRL

COSMOLIVE KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. A.S.

6C 150
1P 545

1M 320

3G 130

4C 520
3D 315

3B 115

3B 150

Booth

2B 330
SC 26

7E100

3B 180
1K510
3D 115
4D 110

7A 160

4A 280
3C 120
3E 305
4C 210
3F 100
3E145

2D 250
7A150
6G 130

3E 150
1K 440
1R 310
3D 125
15210
3F 400
3E 235
4C 500
SC 50

1F 160
4B 100
3D 315
6F 130

Bol

78110
6C 100
1S 500
4B 110
7H 150
SC 42
15110
1L 470
1D 460

DAR EL WARDA

ELAF KOZMETIK SANAY! IC VE DIS TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI

EVEREST KOZMETIK
GREENLABEL

G-TIME CORPORATION
HARREM GIDA KOZMETIK
HERBA SVET DOO

JASMINE KOZMETIK IMALAT SANAYi
TICARET LIMITED SIREKETI

KOZMOTEK PAZARLAMA KOZMETIK
LANATUREL EUROPE GMBH

LE SECRET NATUREL

LiLA COSMETICS

LLC JOINT UKRAINIAN-GERMAN
ENTERPRISE 2K

LM KOZMETIK LTD. STi.

LOLLIS BEAUTY MAKEUP

MABLAY BEAUTY (PRIVATE) LIMITED
MAD PARFUMEUR

MARUDERM GUZELLIK VE KOZMETIK
URUNLERI SAN. TiC. AS

NEW TRENDS INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES
NOOR EBENE

NOORANI & CO.

NPROC DOGAL URUNLER SAN. VE TiC. A.S.
PIDIELLE S.PA.

PINKAR KiMYA SANAYi VE TiC.A.S.

PT. PARAGON TECHNOLOGY AND
INNOVATION

SANITRUM BIYOTEKNOLOJ SAN. VE
TiC.AS.

SHATUMAR
SERRA DERMOKOZMETIK VE MEDIKAL
SIBERINA

SKINCARE COMPANY PAKISTAN

SMILE DIS TICARET A.S.

THE M NATURAL DERMOCOSMETICS

TIBET ITHALAT iHRACAT VE KOZMETIK
SANAYIAS.

TOTEX COSMETICS

WORLDCHEM KiMYASAL URUNLER

HOME CARE & CLEANING
PRODUCTS / EV BAKIM ve TEMIZLIK
URUNLERI

1K KIMYA CO.

ABC DETERJAN SAN. VE TIC.A.S.

ABC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ADELINE COSMETIC

AGORA KiMYA SANAYi VE TICARET A.S.
AKAYLAR HIJYEN

AKSAN KOZMETIK

ALLIANCE OF BEAUTY

ALTHAMEEN FACTORY FOR PERUMERY
INDUSTRY

ALVIERO
ANGELA CARE
APIS NATURAL COSMETICS

SC3

6H 130

2C 130
6A 170
4A 250
3F 515
6D 150

4B 200

1C 700
4A110
5D 110
1M 200

7F 110

1A 300
3C 110
4C 400
3F 330

4A 100

2G 220
SC 55

4C 460
2C 200
1N 420
1B 400

1R 340

2G 130

7A120
15520
4B 530
4C 540
1M 100
TH170

m110

2C 260
1L 580

1R 430
3C 400
1G 100
SC 32
1L 550
2C 140
18100
7F 150

1B 510

3F 200
1P 580
1N 550

AR KAGIT KOZMETIK SANAYi VE TICARET
AS.

ARMA SOAP DETERGENTS
AYKIM TEMIZLIK MAD.SAN.TIC.AS.
BALIKG! KIMYA SAN. TiC. LTD. §Ti

BARAN PLASTIC CLEANING & COSMETIC
PRODUCTS CO LTD.

BELEMSA
BILESIM KIMYA

BILAL SABUNCU YA VE SABUN SAN.
TiC.AS.

BLACKROSE KOZ_METiK IHRACAT ITHALAT
TICARET LTD. STI.

BLUE OCEAN FOR MANUFACTURING
DETERGENTS AND DISINFECTANTS

BSK GROUP DETERGENT TURKEY
BURHANOGULLARI KIMYAAS.

C&F PARIS

CIGIR KIMYA SANAYi VE TICARET A.S.
DETRO HEALTHCARE KIMYA SANAYi A.S.
DIAMO KOZMETIK

DR CLEAN

DR SCENT

ECHOES CANDLE & SCENT LAB.
ECOBELIVE

ECZACIBASI TUKETIM URUNLERI
EKOKIMYA

ELA KOZMETIK VE HIJYENIK URUNLERI SAN
TIC LTD STi

ENDEKS KiMYA

ENDER PAZARLAMA VE DIS TICARET
ANONIM SIRKETI

ERGUN KIMYA KOZMETIK
ERUSLU SAGLIK URUNLERI
ESSECI ITALIA SPA

EVAN CARE / FDS BEAUTY
EVEREST KOZMETIK

EXPAY GLOBAL GIDA TEMIZLIK SAN.VE
TIC.LTD.STI

EZEL KOZMETIK DERMOKIL
FIBRIL TUKETIM URUNLERI A.S.
FON KOZMETIK

FREDERIC PATRIC PARFUM

FULYA KOZMETIK ISLAK MENDIL iML. PAZ.
LTD. §Ti.

GANZA TRADE LLC
GEMON LTD.

GLOBAL BRANDS UNION GIDA INSAAT
TURIZM SAN.TIC.LTD.STI

GLOHE BITKISEL URUNLER A S.
GLORUS NORD
GODREJ CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.

GOLD KiMYA URUNLERi URETIM VE
PAZARLAMAA.S.

GOLF KiMYA SANAYi VE TICARET LTD. STi.
HAYAT KIMYA

HUMA HOUSE OF HEAVEN

INGROSS LEVANTE S.PA.

INNCOS COSMETIC

iRFAN KILING GIDA TEKSTIL AMBALAJ

Product Index / Uriinlere Gore Katilimei Listesi

1G 130

2B 520
1K310
1D 120

78100

7A100
1B 220

1E110

4C120

2B 420

1A 310
1R 300
6C 120
4D 350
1C 710
3A 500
1L 515
2G 240
4A 230
4D 380
1C 610
1F 130

6A 140

1M 210

1D 530

3A 220
1H 310
3E 340
2G 250
20130

7E 150

3C 200
1A 200
1C 200
6D 170

1D 240

4D 260
16170

1L 555

1D 510
SC 34
4B 470

18 360

1D 400
1A 400
7E120
1L310
4D 300
3F 520



JKOP TRADE

JOYLAND SAGLIK URUNLERI GIDA SANAYI
VETICARET LTD STI

JUST GREEN ORGANIC
KANDISH

KNOOZ AL ARDH DETERGENT

KORUMA TEMIZLIK

K0ZMO KiMYA SAN. VE DIS TiC. LTD.STi
LACA TRADE

L'ACROSE COSMETICS

LATTAFA PERFUMES INDUSTRIES LLC
LEVENT KIMYAA.S.

LEVRANA LLC

LILA KAGIT SANAY VE TICARET AS
LINER KIMYA

LLC JOINT UKRAINIAN-GERMAN
ENTERPRISE 2K

LM KOZMETIK LTD. STi.

LUXURYA PARFUM S.A.S. DI NEGRI LUISA
MA KOZMETIK

MADAR GROUP KIMYA SAN.VE TiC.LTD.STi
MARBA SP.Z 0.0. SPJ.

MATSAN ILAC SAN. LTD. STI.

MAY HiJYENIK URUNLER SAN.TIC.AS.

MCMBOR TEMIZLIK GIDA OTOMOTIV
INSAAT SAN. TiC. LTD. STi

MI&KO

MIXSOON

MORS COSMETICS
NORTE LTD

NUCOS KOZMETIK KIMYA SAN. VE TIC.
LTD. STI.

ORACLE COSMETIC CO.,LTD
0UD LOVER

(ZDEN KiMYA VE PLASTIK SAN.A.S
PAGANO SRL

PE UNIX

PHOENIX AFRIQUE DISTRIBUTORS

PREDO SAGLIK URUNLERI SAN VE TIC A.S.
RIAYA INDUSTRIES

SALVOR KOZMETIK

SANNY SRL

SAPRO TEMIZLiK URUNLERI A.S.
SARUHAN KiMYA

SHATUMAR

SCK ZETA KIMYA

SEBA KIMYA SAN. VE TICARETA.S.

SEBAT KiMYA SANAYi iG VE DIS TICARET
AS.
SEKTOR KiMYA

SEVINGLER SAGLIK URUNLERI SAN. VE
TiCAS.

SILAT KAGITGILIK
SILVA KIMYA
SIMPAK KIMYA
SMELLA KOZMETIK
SMS GROUP
SPARTAN CLEANER

15130

4D 170

1E 100
SC 30

2G 110
1B 300
1C 810
1L 420
2G 260
4C 220
6A 130
4D 280
1G 120
4C 240

7F 110

1A 300
3E 455
38125
7D 140
N 510
1M 120
2A 230

7D170

4B 530
4C 300
1E120
1E130

1C 820

3F 410
4A 210
7C 130
1M 470
7F 140
2B 440
3C 310
2C 110
5B 180
3D 335
1C 300
1B 420
7A 120
2A 270
1K 400

6H 110

3F 210

1B 200

1R 400
2F 300
7H 100
5B 120
4B 450
1N 320

STRADA LLC (TM JOY HOME, JOY PRO) 4B 530
SUAREZ COMPANY SRL 3D 340
SUDESAN DETERGENTS&COSMETICS 4D 270
TAHA KIMYA KOZMETIK 3C 210
TARGET TRADE iSTANBUL 1A 510
&u; ':;uETTElEgAHONAL COMPANY FOR 48410
TIBET ITHALAT IHRACAT VE KOZMETIK M110
SANAYIAS.

TiTiz TEMiZLIK 1F 120
TOSKANI S.L. 1D 420
I?rl)(.)gﬁp PLASTIK AMBALAJ SAN.TiC. 68120
TUNGPEK SAGLIK HiZMETLERI 4A 240
UNION COSMETIC, S.R.0. 4B 220
UZAY KIMYA SAN VE TIC A.S 1G 140
UZMAN KOZMETIK KIMYA SAN VE TiC AS 1A 500
VALERIA 4D 380
VIKING TEMIZLIK VE KOZMETIK A.S. 3F 430
WORLDCHEM KiMYASAL URUNLER 1L 580
INGREDIENTS & RAW MATERIALS / Booth
HAM MADDELER ve BILESENLER

4K KIMYA SANAYi VE TICARET A.S. 1L 530
ACTV BIYOTEKNOLOJI 4B 630
ADIPROD INDUSTRIES SA 1S 140
ARCADIA KIMYA SAN. TiC. A.S. 1L 600
ARESA KiMYA SAN. VE TiC. LTD. STi. 17130
ARIA SHIMI RAYKA 4A 350
AROMAAZ INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD 4A 340
ASHKAN SHIMI 4A 330
ASLANKAYA KIMYA VE SAGLIK URUNLERI 1L210
SAN.ASS.

ATESSONMEZ KIMYA SANAYi VE TICARET

AS 1L 110
BEAUTY PRIDE 1D 450
BEHDASH CHEMICAL COMPANY 4A 390
BEYDAGI KIMYA 1L 650
BIOLAND SARL 15310
BIOSYNTIA 1N 630
DALAN KIMYA END. A S. 1C 600
DME AEROSOL LLC 4A 325
ECHOES CANDLE & SCENT LAB. 4A 230
ELSO FLAVOR & FRAGRANCE 1M 620
EMPIRE SALON SPECIALIST 1P 425
ERSA ESANS AMBALAJ SAN. TiC.A.S. 1P 600
FARTAK LOTUS CHEMICALS 1M 610
FLORA FRAGRANCES 17180
FROMA FRAGRANCES & FLAVORS 1D 100
GLAND BITKISEL 1L 535
GLORUS NORD SC 34
GUANGZHOU LIANPU NONWOVEN 061
PRODUCTS CO0.,LTD.

HEXAKIMYA 1T 150
HUWELL CHEMICALS S.PA. 1L 300
INDUSTRY SERVICE LLC SPA 4B 540
lgloe Nlln;I\EF;NAmNAL FRAGRANCE B
MSA KOZMETIK SAN VE TiC LTD STi 1K 505

MYMICROBIOME

NAKO NATURALS

NAVID NOOR POLYMER CO.

NOOR EBENE

NPROC DOGAL URUNLER SAN. VE TIC. A.S.
OSHEA COSMETICS

0UD LOVER

PALMITA

PARKIM FRAGRANCE HOUSE

PEKTA LTD

POLISH SNAIL HOLDING

PRAKRUTEES COSMOCEUTICALS PVT LTD
ROSEHIP FARM

ROSHAK

SANTEK MEDIKAL KOZMETIK
SMARTCAP PLASTIKA.S.

SODITAS

SRIVENKATESH AROMAS

SUMITOMO CORPORATION DIS TiC. A.S.
TALYA

THE MARULA COMPANY

TRIBEAUTE

V.0.AROMATIQUES

VARYANT COSMETICS

VEGALUBE

VIORYL SA.

Product Index / Uriinlere Gore Katilimei Listesi

SC 41
7C 100
4B 600
SC 55
2C 200
2G 200
4A210
SC 59
1P 300
SC8
1N 330
1K 550
1P 420
1T 140
1L 545
6B 140
4B 640
4A 380
1K 540
1K 300
1P 440
4A 385
1M 580
2D 240
SC1
1M 650

MACHINERY / MAKINE Booth

ADEMS

ALATON ENDUSTRIYEL AMBALAJLAMAA.S.
/ PACKMORE

AUGUST PACK CO., LTD
BALLESTRA - MAZZONI

BEIJING WINKONLASER TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

BINACCHI & CO
DOLKA INOVATIF MAKINE TEKNOLOJILERI
ESPLUS MEDICAL

GUANGZHOU HUANSHI ELECTRONIC
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

I-MOTION GROUP
MARCHESINI GROUP BEAUTY

MEFOR KURUMSAL KOKULANDIRMA PAZ.
LTD §Ti.

OMAS TECNOSISTEMI SPA
P&M PROMIXER

PHARMACHINE PLUS MAKINE SANAYi
TICARET LTD. §Ti.

PKB COSMETICS AND FRAGRANCES
FILLING LINES

SIPA SPA

SMARTCAP PLASTIK A.S.

VALMIN PACK - UNLU ALMALI MAKINA LTD
ZEFA SRL

MAKE-UP & COLOR COSMETICS /
MAKYAJ ve RENKLI KOZMETIK

AB COSM SRL

ADEN COSMETICS

4B 540
7G 130

2E 160
1M 460

2F 120

1M 440
4A 365
4C 210

6F 160

4B 120
1N 400

4D 240

1L 460
1L 620

4A 370

1M 500

1N 440
6B 140
1L610
1M 450

Booth

3E210
78110



AG i VE DIS TICARETA.S.
ALFAR COSMETICS
ALIRIO COSMETICS

ALPAYA DOGAL VE KOZMETIK URUNLERI
SAN.VETIC.A.S

ANNIE

ARAMIS COSMETIC IMPORT AND EXPORT
LIMITED COMPANY

ASTRA COSMETIC

ATOMIZER KOZMETIK
BEAUTYSOURCING

BELLAOGGI

BEST COLOR MAKEUP
CHRISTIAN ROS'S MILANO SRL
DEAUTY KOI KOZMETIK
DERMASER SRL

DETRO HEALTHCARE KIMYA SANAYi A.S.
DOGUS KOZMETIKA.S.

EARTH RHYTHM

EKMEN KOZMETIK iTH. iHR. SAN. VE TiC.
LTD. §T.

ELAF KOZMETIK SANAY! IG VE DIS TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI

ELIAN RUSSIA

ER-MAN KOZMETIK PLS. SAN. VE TiC.
LTD. STi.

ESSECI ITALIA SPA

EURACOM SRL

EURO MEDIA DIFFUSION

EYE LOVE COMPANY

FM WORLD TURKIYE

FON KOZMETIK

FOREVER MAKEUP TRADING LLC
G&M ORIENT PTY LTD

GARDEN COSMETICS SAS
GIUFRA SRL - ASTRA MAKEUP

GUANGZHOU YANMEI BIOTECHNOLOGY
CO.,LTD.

GUANGZHOU YIDINGCHENG BIOLOGICAL
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

GV SERVICE SAS - BELE MAKE UP ITALIA
HUNCA

ICC SRL

IDUN MINERALS

INFINITY COSMETICS

INGLOT

INTERTON SP.Z 0.0.

KEYPHARMA SAGLIK VE GUZELLIK
URUNLERI

LH36 BEAUTY (LIPSTICK BY ALE DI
ALESSANDRA BAESSATO)

LOLLIS BEAUTY MAKEUP

MAKYAJ KOZMETIK INSAAT VE SAN.
TiC.AS.

MALVA KOZMETIK
MAPLE BEAUTY
MAQPRO

MARA KOZMETIK VE ILAG SANAYi DIS TiC.
LTD.STI.

4A 220
6C 100
SC 45

1D 200
1R 320
1F 180

7F 160
4B 110
SC 63
1M 490
3E 205
3D 110
2A 210
3D 350
1C 710
3C120
6E 130

5C 200

6H 130
6A 160
2A 100

3E 340
3E 405
1M 530
2G 230
SC 21

1C 200
TE140
15200
3D 445
1L 400

2F 210

6F 150

3D 240
38170
3E105
SC 56

3D 305
15130
1N 310

5C 210

3E130
3C 110
1H 320

3A 400
4B 420
1M 520

7E110

MHYSSA KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.
MIA COSMETICS

MISSLYN COSMETIC GMBH
MOHAMMAD HASHIM TAJIR SURMA

MONNA KIMYA VE KOZMETIK SANAYi
TICARET LTD. STi

MSA KOZMETIK SAN VE TiC LTD STi

MTC SRL

N1 KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.
NATURAL PRODUCTS BY NiHAN YILDIRIM
NEW CHARME COSMETICS SRL

NINGBO EYECOS COSMETIC CO.,LTD

ONCA COSMETICS KiMYA ITH.IHR.URETIM
SAN.TIC.LTD.STi.

ORGAMYRA KOZMETIK BAKIM UR. SAN. VE
TIC.LTD.STi.

ORKIDE COSMETICS

PAESE COSMETICS

PHITOFARMA SRL

PIERRE CARDIN COSMETICS
PIERRE RENE SP. Z 0.0.

PINKAR KIMYA SANAYi VE TiC.A.S.
PL'COS

PROCOSMET NAPURA MTJ SRL

PT. PARAGON TECHNOLOGY AND
INNOVATION

ROUBLOFF - C.E. PICACE'S S.L.
ROYAL KORINDAH

SCHON INTERNATIONAL KOZMETIK SAN.
VETIC.AS.

SCULPTOR

SHENZHEN COLORL COSMETIC PRODUCTS
C0.,LTD

SMILE DIS TICARETA.S.
STYLAPOULO

ZHUHAI AOSMEI COSMETICS CO., LTD.
NAIL CARE / TIRNAK BAKIM
URUNLERI

A.M NEELAM CORPORATION
ACME LTD

AG G VE DIS TICARET A.S.

AL NUKHBA COMPANY
ALEXANDAR COSMETICS
ALEXANDER STYLE (PVT) LTD
ALFAR COSMETICS

ASTRA COSMETIC

ATAS TUKETIM MALLARI ITRIYAT PAZ. SAN.
VETIC.AS.

BEAUMED INSTRUMENTS

BERAY KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi

BS BUBBLES KOZMETIK URUNLERI
CALLUX INTERNATIONAL

CHIC NAIL KOZMETIK URUNLERI LTD. STi.
CHRISTIAN ROS'S MILANO SRL

ELIAN RUSSIA

ELIZABETH FAY INTERNATIONAL SAS
FABY LINE SR.L.

FON KOZMETIK

SC6

3D 150
7D 110
4C 560

1G 110

1K 505
3E 330
6C 170
SC 48

3E 200
6F 190

4D 100

4A120

SC 60
1N 305
3E115
6D 110
1N 560
1B 400
5A 150
3G 150

1R 340

4B 530
7C110

1D 140
1D 210
6F 110

1M 100
SC4
2F 130

Booth

4C 420
7F170
4A 220
2A 250
3F 220
2B 330
6C 100
7F 160

1F 190

4C 440
38155
2A 110
1N 520
SC 38
3D 110
6A 160
15100
3D310
1 200

G.L FACTORY FZC

GARDEN COSMETICS SAS
GIUFRA SRL - ASTRA MAKEUP
GLOBAL SWISS GROUP AG
GOODLAC

GUANGZHOU YANMEI BIOTECHNOLOGY
CO.,LTD.

GUANGZHOU YIDINGCHENG BIOLOGICAL
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

GV SERVICE SAS - BELE MAKE UP ITALIA
HAIRSTORE SRL

1CC SRL

INOEH CARE, LDA.

KITRADE LTD

LABORATORIOS HERBITAS

MARA KOZMETIK VE ILAG SANAYi DI TiC.
LTD.$TI.

MISSLYN COSMETIC GMBH

MONNA KiMYA VE KOZMETIK SANAYi
TICARET LTD. STi

NGHIA NIPPERS COOPERATION

NINGBO RAFFINI IMP & EXP CO LTD
PAK MARTIN INTERNATIONAL

PINKAR KIMYA SANAYi VE TIC.A.S.

RED VELVET GEL NAIL MANUFACTURING
REPLINE DI$ TICARET LTD. STi.
ROUBLOFF - C.E. PICACE'S S.L.

SHENZHEN COLORL COSMETIC PRODUCTS
CO.,LTD

SILCARE
SOCIETY DE ZULCO
STALEKS

TERRA ORGANIK TARIM KOZMETIK SAN.
VETIC. AS.

THE KIRSCHNER GROUP INC

UNION COSMETIC, S.R.0.

WOOSHIN LABOTTACH CO., LTD

WUXI YAQIN TRADING CO., LTD.
ZHUHAI AOSMEI COSMETICS CO., LTD.
NATURAL & ORGANIC / DOGAL ve
ORGANIK URUNLER

ADELINE COSMETIC

AFRAKARI / RED DANE

AG iG VE DIS TICARETA.S.

AGARTA HERBAL COSMETICS

AGORA KiMYA SANAYi VE TICARET A.S.
AKSES SWISS

AKTEN KOZMETIK SAN. VE PAZ. A S.
ALIA SKIN CARE

ALIRIO COSMETICS

ALMEDIKO SAGLIK (ALMEDIKO HEALTH
CARE)

AMBASZ (ESSENTIALS)

ANGELA CARE

ANVEST HEALTH

APIS NATURAL COSMETICS
AROMAAZ INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD
ASHLEY JOY KOZMETIK

Product Index / Uriinlere Gore Katilimei Listesi

SC 11

3D 445
1L 400
4D 340
4B 540

2F 210

6F 150

3D 240
7A 150
3E 105
2A 240
SC25

3F 300

7E110
7D 110
1G 110

7A110
2F 100
3B 165
1B 400
1P 560
1D 540
4B 530

6F 110

1S 550
4C 500
5B 150

1D 430

1D 340
4B 220
4C 350
6F 105
2F 130

Booth

SC 32

1P 535
4A 220
2E100
1L 550
1C720
1C 400
3E155
SC 45

1L 540

1N 530
1P 580
3E 320
1N 550
4A 340
3B 145



AVILA NATURALLE LTD

BADE NATURAL

BEAUTY PRIDE

BEIGE BUTTERFLY HAIR AND SKINCARE
BELLABACI INTERNATIONAL

BEMA COSMETICI SRL

BIOBOTANIC CARE

BIOBOTANICALS SRL

BIOLAND SARL

BIOPHARMA LABORATORIES LTD.

BLACKROSE KOZMETIK IHRACAT ITHALAT
TICARET LTD. STi.

BLAGOVKUS

BLUE OCEAN FOR MANUFACTURING
DETERGENTS AND DISINFECTANTS

BOTEGO MILANO HAIR CARE

BRV DEODORANT

C.LL.C.BYG.N.

CASEL

CHARDINE GOATS MILK SKINCARE PTY LTD
CIMOL SKINCARE

COSMATE - OSEN iG VE DIS TiC. SAN.
LTD. STi.

COSMETIC CENTER SRL

D.0.0. ALHERBOLAB

DAR EL WARDA

DEAUTY KOI KOZMETiK
DISCOS SRL

EARTH RHYTHM

ECHOES CANDLE & SCENT LAB.
ECOBELIVE

EKOKIMYA

ELIZABETH FAY INTERNATIONAL SAS
EMPIRE SALON SPECIALIST
ENTOD RESEARCH CELL UK LTD.
EQ PRODUCTS SAN TiC.A.S.
ETEREA COSMES| NATURALE
EURO MEDIA DIFFUSION

EVAN CARE / FDS BEAUTY
EZEL KOZMETIK DERMOKIL
FHABERHY

FITOEXPORT

FLOREVE PARIS

FLORINDA SOAPS COMPANY
FULSER KOZMETIK

GARDEN COSMETICS SAS
GIOIA COSMETICS

GIUFRA SRL - ASTRA MAKEUP
GLAND BITKISEL

GLOHE BITKISEL URUNLERA.S.
GOETINCK EU

GREENLABEL

G-TIME CORPORATION

GULBAHGE KOZMETIK KIMYA SAN VE
TLTD ST

HARREM GIDA KOZMETIK
HERBA SVET DOO

Product Index / Uriinlere Gor

5D 100
4D 160
1D 450
1P 570
1P 525
3D 210
3E120
3D 435
15310
5A 150

4C120
4B 540
2B 420

2C170
15110
15150
15330
1P 460
1P 555

6D 140

3D 450
1D 500
SC3
2A 210
3E135
6E 130
4A 230
4D 380
1F130
15100
1P 425
6E 120
4D 120
3D 130
1M 530
2G 250
3C 200
SC 52
1D 330
1M 510
1L 320
1C 800
3D 445
SC23
1L 400
1L 535
1D 510
6E170
6A 170
4A 250

2C120

3F 515
6D 150

HOMEMADE AROMATERAPI

HQ HOLDING S.R.L.

HYPO21

IDUN MINERALS

IE SARSEBEKOVA

IN&OUT HEALTHY SRL

ISHA SRL

iPEK IDROFIL PAMUK SAN. VE TiC. A.S.

JASMINE KOZMETIK IMALAT SANAYi
TICARET LIMITED SIREKETI

JUST GREEN ORGANIC
KALENTIN & CLASTER SAS
KATAVI BOTANICALS (PTY) LTD
KI TRADE LTD

KLERAL SYSTEM S.R.L.
L'ABEILLE

LA SAPONARIA

LAVIE NATURELLE

LABER ORGANIK KOZMETIK
LACOTE SRL

LAl GROUP

LAKSHMI SRL

LANATUREL EUROPE GMBH
LAYA COSMETICS

LE SECRET NATUREL

LEA KOZMETIK

LTD DISTRIBUTORS

LUUR COSMETICS & MORE
MABLAY BEAUTY (PRIVATE) LIMITED
MARICE MERCUUR PTY LTD

MARSHALLS TRADITIONAL HEALTHCARE
C/0 LAYS BEAUTY

MARUDERM GUZELLIK VE KOZMETIK
URUNLER] SAN. TiC. AS

MDD DI MADDALENO MASSIMILIANO
MEDICA-GROUP LTD.

METHODE BRIGITTE KETTNER
MHYSSA KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.
MI&KO

MIXSOON

lV_IiRYANA K_iMYA LAB ARGE DAN SAN VE
TICLTD STI

MOHAMMAD HASHIM TAJIR SURMA
MOIRA COSMETICS

MONNA KIMYA VE KOZMETIK SANAYi
TICARET LTD. STi

MTM INDUSTRIES
MYMICROBIOME
NAKO NATURALS

NATUREL SOFT KOZMETIK SANAYI VE
TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI

NOOR EBENE
NPROC DOGAL URUNLER SAN. VE TIC. A.S.
OFICINE CLEMAN

ONE HUMAN KOZMETIK ITHALAT iHRACAT
SANAYi TiC. LTD. STi.

ORBITA SP. LLC.

6H 150
3E 225
6H 120
SC 56

SC 69

3E 325
3G 100
38110

4B 200

1E 100
1M 310
1P 585
SC 25

3D 245
1P 510
3D 415
6D 130
3C 100
3E 345
3E 245
3G 120
4A 110
2A 205
5D 110
7G 150
1P 500
5A100
4C 400
1P 520

1P 505

4A 100

3D 105
1N 540
4B 210
SC6

4B 530
4C 300

1L 510

4C 560
1F 100

16110

15130
SC 41
7€ 100

5E 100

SC 55
2C 200
3E310

7A 140

4B 530

ORGAMYRA KOZMETIK BAKIM UR. SAN. VE
TiC.LTD.§Ti.

ORGANICUM / MEGA-FARMA ILAG VE
KOZMETIK

OSHEA COSMETICS

OVEDA

0ZONO HEALTH&BEAUTY

OZDEN KIMYA VE PLASTIK SAN.A.S
PAESE COSMETICS

PARAFINAS QUINTANAR

PDT COSMETICI S.R.L.
PRAKRUTEES COSMOCEUTICALS PVT LTD
PROCOSMET NAPURA MTJ SRL

PT. KOYOTA INTERNATIONAL GROUP
RAKLE

REMOS NATURAL

ROSEHIP FARM

ROSISTANBUL KOZMETIK KIMYA SAN. VE
DIS TiC. LTD. §Ti

SANITRUM BIYOTEKNOLOJ SAN. VE
TiC.AS.

SAPRO TEMIZLiK URUNLERI AS.

SARU KIiSISEL BAKIM VE ORGANIK
URUNLER SAN. TiC.AS.

SELEN KOZMETIK

SERRA DERMOKOZMETIK VE MEDIKAL
SIBERINA

SOCO S.PA

SRIVENKATESH AROMAS

SUDESAN DETERGENTS&COSMETICS
SUMITOMO CORPORATION DIS TiC. A S.
TALYA

TERRA ORGANIK TARIM KOZMETIK SAN.
VETIC.AS.

THE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY FOR
COSMETICS

THE M NATURAL DERMOCOSMETICS
THE MARULA COMPANY

TIBET ITHALAT IHRACAT VE KOZMETIK
SANAYIAS.

TOGETHAIR

UNION COSMETIC, S.R.0.
UZAY KIMYA SANVETICA.S
VELNIK INDIA LIMITED

VEPA KISISEL BAKIM VE KOZMETIK URETIM
TIC.AS.

VINACOCHA
VIORYL S.A.

WAL TOUSH SNC DI FELIZIANI MASSIMO
&C.

WINE AND GRAPES SPA AND COSMETICS
WONDER COSMETICS SYSTEM SRL
WORLDCHEM KiMYASAL URUNLER
YESILMARKA SAGLIKLI YASAM URUNLERI
ZAHIKA COSMETICS

4A120

6H 160

2G 200
SC15

3D 250
7C 130
1N 305
6D 160
3E 425
1K 550
3G 150
2C 240
1D 230
5B 170
1P 420

1M 630

2G 130
1C 300
1D 520

3B 100
15520
4B 530
3D 420
4A 380
4D 270
1K 540
1K 300

1D 430

4B 410

7H170
1P 440

1M 110

3E 240
4B 220
1G 140
4D 330

5C 110

6C 150
1M 650

3G 130

SC 40

3D 315
1L 580
3B 150
4D 220

PACKAGING / AMBALAJ Booth

34 AMBALAJ ETIKET MATBAA
ADHESPACK

1K 580
1K 560



AGG AMBALAJ VE KOZMETIK URUNLERI
DIS TICARET LTD. STI.

AGI GREENPAC LIMITED

AKADEMi MATBAACILIK ILETISIM HiZ. SAN.
TiC. LTD. STi.

ALATON ENDUSTRIYEL AMBALAJLAMAA.S.

/ PACKMORE
APU GROUP

ARES GRUP PLASTIK AMBALAJ METAL
MAKINA SAN. VE TiC. A.S.

ARICAM SISE PAZARLAMA

ARYUM METAL TUP IMALAT VE SAN. DIS.
TIC.AS.

ASTRA COSMETIC
BALLESTRA - MAZZONI
BEAUTYSOURCING
CABOMET SRL
CARTACOR ITALIA SRL
CARTONBOX PRINT

ci PLA_ST_PLASTiK AMBALAJ VE KALIP
SANAYI TICARET LTD. STI.

EFOR PLASTIK KIMYA AMBALAJ SAN. VE
TIC.AS.

EGEPAK PLASTIK KOZMETIK SAN. VE TiC.
LTD. §Ti.

EGYPTIAN COMPANY FOR COSMETICS

ELAF KOZMETIK SANAY! IG VE DIS TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI

ERBATUR

ERSA ESANS AMBALAJ SAN. TIC. A.S.
ETiK BASIM A.S.

EUROVETROCAP

FINALSU DIS TICARET SANAYiA.S.

FOSHAN QISHENG PLASTIC PACKAGING
CO.,LTD

GERMED MEDIKAL VE KOZMETIK
MALZEMELERI

GUANGDONG KELMIEN PLASTIC
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD

GUANGZHOU AMY PLASTIC TUBE CO.LTD

GUANGZHOU OUXINMAY PACKAGING
CO0.,LTD

GUVEN EL PLASTIK
INTERTON SP.Z 0.0.

JINXING AEROSOL VALVE MANUFACTURE
CO0.,LTD

JOSCO INTERNATIONAL CO.,LTD

JSP PAKETLEME GOZUMLER SAN LTD
SIRKETI

LIDER KOZMETIK

MAJESTY PACKAGING SYSTEMS LIMITED
MANNPLASTIC

MARCHESINI GROUP BEAUTY

MENA GATE INSAAT TAAHHUT MUH. HiZM.
SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.

NINGBO AOBANG SPRAYER CO., LTD.

NINGBO JINYU TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY
CO.,LTD.

NINGBO PASSEN PACKAGING PRODUCTS
CO0., LTD.

OLCAY ETIKET

Product Index / Uriinlere Gor

7G120

4B 620

1N 650

7G 130

6B 110

6B 130

1T 110

1M 600

7F 160
1M 460
SC 63
1L 455
1K'510
1K'570

6B 150

17120

15340

2B 500

6H 130

1N 600
1P 600
1N 620
1M 410
6H 100

6F 170

1K 520

2F 200

6F 100

2F170

1K 530
1N 310

2F 230

2F 220

1P 610

1C 500
2F 310
4B 670
1N 400

1T 170

2E150

2D 290

2C 270

1K 500

ORANGE PEEL PACKAGING SALUTIONS LLC

OSMANLI KUTU AMBALAJ VE KAGITGILIK
SAN. TiC. LTD. Ti.

PRAGATI GLASS AND INDUSTRIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

PROMAT BASIM YAYIN SAN. VE TiC. A.S.
RAKLE

SANNY SRL

SARTEN AMBALAJ SAN VETICA.S.
SCENTIS

SHAOXING SHANGYU HONGDA PLASTICS
INDUSTRY CO.,LTD

SHAOXING SHANGYU OULETE CO., LTD.

SHAOXING ZHUOJIN COSMETICS PACKING
CO0., LTD.

SHENZHEN SANYUAN MEDICINE
PACKAGING CO.,LTD

SIPA SPA

SIT SOCIAL INTERNATIONAL i VE DIS
TICARET LTD. STi.

SISTEM AMBALAJ VE KALIP SANAYI A.S.
SMARTCAP PLASTIKA.S.

STARKAP PLASTIK VE KIMYA SANAYi
TICARETASS.

SUMMITEK PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY
(GUANGDONG) CO., LTD.

SENSAN PLASTIK

TALENTS PACKING INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

UNISON DIS TICARET VE AMBALAJ SANAY
VALMIN PACK - UNLU ALMALI MAKINA LTD
VIOCAP

YUYAO BLOOMING COMMODITY CO.LTD
YUYAO COMON FOREIGN TRADE CO.,LTD
YUYAO YONGSHENG SPRAYER CO.,LTD.
ZEFA SRL

ZHANGJIAGANG GUOCHAO GLASS

PERFUMERY / PARFUM Booth

ACQUA Al FIORI DI SPELLO
ADELINE COSMETIC
ADHESPACK

AKAYLAR HIJYEN

AL HARAMAIN PERFUMES LLC
ALFAR COSMETICS

ALIA SKIN CARE

ALTHAMEEN FACTORY FOR PERUMERY
INDUSTRY

AMBASZ (ESSENTIALS)
ANGELA CARE

ARAMIS COSMETIC IMPORT AND EXPORT
LIMITED COMPANY

ARESA KIMYA SAN. VE TiC. LTD. §Ti.
ART OF FRAGRANCES LLC

ATAK FARMA KOZMETIK VE KIMYAA.S.
ATOMIZER KOZMETIK

BEYAZ KOZMETIK iT_HALAT {HRACAT SANAYi
VE TICARET LTD. $TI.

BLACKROSE KOZMETIK {HRACAT ITHALAT
TICARET LTD. STi.

BLOG SR.L.

4B 610

7G110

1N 660

4B 650
1D 230
3D 335
1L 640
1M 550

2C 250
6G 140

6F 120

20295
1N 440
7D 150

4A 360
6B 140

1L 630

6G 110
7G 160
2F 190

7G 100
1L610
1N 610
20 230
6G 120
2F 180
1M 450
2D 230

1K 420
SC 32

1K 560
2C 140
7A130
6C 100
3E155

1B 510

1N 530
1P 580

1F 180

1T 130
5D 130
1310
4B 110

5B 100

40120

3G 110

BOUGIES LA FRANCAISE

BRUNO ACAMPOTA PROFUMI

C&F PARIS

CMI D00

CORNICHE D'OR

COSMESA KOZMETIK SANAYi VE TICARET

DAVID WALKER KOZMETIK SAN VE TiC A.S.

DEAUTY KOI KOZMETIK

DIAMO KOZMETIK

DINAMO KOZMETIK

DLT NOVA KIMYA SAN TIC LTD STI
DME AEROSOL LLC

DR SCENT

ECHOES CANDLE & SCENT LAB.

EF KOZ_METiK KIMYA SANAYi VE TICARET
LTD.STI

ELSO FLAVOR & FRAGRANCE
ENDEKS KiMYA

EQ PRODUCTS SANTIC. A.S.

ERBE SPEZIE FIRENZE 1314

ERSA ESANS AMBALAJ SAN. TiC. A.S.
ERTE COSMETICS

EXPAY GLOBAL GIDA TEMIZLIK SAN.VE
TIC.LTD.STi

FABY LINE S.R.L.
FLORA FRAGRANCES

FLORINDA SOAPS COMPANY

FM WORLD TURKIYE

FON KOZMETIK

FREDERIC PATRIC PARFUM

GEMON LTD.

GODREJ CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.
GOLF KIMYA SANAYi VE TICARET LTD. STi.
GSS COMMERCE

HARMONY KOZMETIK PAZARLAMA iG VE
DIS TiC. LTD. STi.

HARREM GIDA KOZMETIK
HELLOHELEN

HENBOR SRL

HUMA HOUSE OF HEAVEN
HUNCA

IMPRIME

ISHA SRL

JACKLON SAS

JASMINE KOZMETIK IMALAT SANAYi
TICARET LIMITED SIREKETI

JD CONCEPT

KIRMIZIGUL KOZMETIK

LA SULTANE DE SABA

LATTAFA PERFUMES INDUSTRIES LLC
LIDER KOZMETIK

LM KOZMETIK LTD. STi.

LOREVA FRAGRANCES

LUIS BIEN

LUUR COSMETICS & MORE

LUXURYA PARFUM S.A.S. DI NEGRI LUISA
M3 KOZMETIK LTD STi

1M 570
3D 430
6C 120
1S540
SC 46

4C 130

1A 100
2A210
3A 500
6A110
6C 160
4A 325
2G 240
4A 230

5A120

1M 620
1M 210
4D 120
3G 160
1P 600
1D 300

7E 150

3D 310
1T 180
1L320
Sc 21

1C 200
6D 170
16170
4B 470
1D 400
1R 500

1L200

3F 515
6H 140
3E 150
7E120
38170
1L 500
3G 100
3E100

4B 200

1M 560
1H 300
1M 505
4C 220
1C 500
1A 300
2A 200
2B 200
5A 100
3E 455
1D 410



MA KOZMETIK

MAD PARFUMEUR

MARTOM DELUXE HAIR CODE
MATSAN ILAC SAN. LTD. $TI.
MEDICA-GROUP LTD.

MEFOR KURUMSAL KOKULANDIRMA PAZ.
LTD §Ti.

MERMADE

MG INTERNATIONAL FRAGRANCE
COMPANY

MIA COSMETICS

MIRIAM MARVELS

MIXER&PACK

MOIRA COSMETICS

MORFOSE KOZMETIK

MTM INDUSTRIES

MY PERFUMES

N1 KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.
NOORANI & CO.

NOUVELLE PARFUMERIE GANDOUR

NUCOS KOZMETIK KIMYA SAN. VE TIC.
LTD. STL.

OFICINE CLEMAN

OKUYUCULAR KOZMETIK - LORIS PARFUM
ORKIDE COSMETICS

0UD LOVER

PARKIM FRAGRANCE HOUSE

PELIN KOZMETIK

PIERRE CARDIN COSMETICS

PINKIM KOZMETIK

PL'COS

PVM PARFUMS DMCC (ROYAL MIRAGE &
ETERNAL LOVE PERFUMES)

RAYEHE GOSTARE BINAZIRE SHARGH CO.
REEF PERFUMES
ROSEHIP FARM

ROSISTANBUL KOZMETIK KiMYA SAN. VE
DIS TiC. LTD. STi

ROYAL PLATINUM
RUDY PROFUMI SRL

SARIA COZMETIC TEKSTIL VE TURIZM
iHR.ITH

SCENTBOX KURUMSAL KOKU SAN VE
TIC LTD STI

SCENTIS

SHAIKH MOHD. SAEED GROUP OF
COMPANIES

SHAOXING SHANGYU HONGDA PLASTICS
INDUSTRY CO.,LTD

SILVA KIMYA

SIMYA AROMA KOZMETIK SAN.VE TiC.
LTD.§Ti

SMELLA KOZMETIK

SORVELLA PERFUME

STRADA LLC (TM JOY HOME, JOY PRO)
STYLAPOULO

SUAREZ COMPANY SRL

THE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY FOR
COSMETICS

Product Index / Uriinlere Gor

3B 125
3F 330
1L 450
M 120
1N 540

4D 240

7F120

1C 100

3D 150
1E140
1S 350
1F 100
3A 200
15130
5C 220
6C 170
4C 460
5E110

1C 820

3E 310
1H 100
SC 60
4A 210
1P 300
2D 100
6D 110
3B 135
5A 150

78120

6C 140
7D 130
1P 420

1M 630

3F 510
3D 235

2D 220

SC16

1M 550

5A 140

2C 250

2F 300

4A 320

5B 120
1N 500
4B 530
SC4

3D 340

4B 410

TITANIUM GROUP DIS TICARET LTD. STi.
TLS iG VE DIS TiC LTD §Ti

TOTEX COSMETICS

TSM BRANDS

UMAY COSMETICS

UZMAN KOZMETIK KIMYA SAN VE TiC AS
V.0.AROMATIQUES

VALDIVIA BEAUTY

VARYANT COSMETICS

VIORYL S.A.

WORLDEBS KOZMETIK SANAYi VE DIS
TICARET LTD. STi.

YIVANI (PTY) LTD

PERSONAL CARE / KISISEL BAKIM
URUNLERI

AM NEELAM CORPORATION

AB COSM SRL

ABC DETERJAN SAN. VETIC.AS.

ABC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ACTO PHARMA HIJYEN SAN. TiC. A S.
AFROSOUN

AGARTA HERBAL COSMETICS

AGORA KiMYA SANAYi VE TICARET A.S.
AKS KOZMETIK- MINEADERM- ETESIA
AKSAN KOZMETIK

AKTEN KOZMETIK SAN. VE PAZ. A.S.
AL HARAMAIN PERFUMES LLC
ALEJON

ALIA SKIN CARE

ALLIANGE OF BEAUTY

ALLIANCE WORLD MANUFACTURING

ALMEDIKO SAGLIK (ALMEDIKO HEALTH
CARE)

ALPAYA DOGAL VE KOZMETIK URUNLERI
SAN.VETIC.A.S

ALTHAMEEN FACTORY FOR PERUMERY
INDUSTRY

AMBASZ (ESSENTIALS)

APIS NATURAL COSMETICS
AQUA MEDIKAL

ARIA COSMETICS

ARMA SOAP DETERGENTS
ARTAVANGARD FACTORY / M.ART
ARUDA. CO.,LTD

ASHLEY JOY KOZMETIK

ASIL GROUP KOZMETIK IMALAT SAN VE
TIC LTD STi

ASLANKAYA KIMYA VE SAGLIK URUNLERI
SAN.AS.

ATAK FARMA KOZMETIK VE KIMYA A.S.

ATAS TUKETIM MALLARI ITRIYAT PAZ. SAN.

VETIC.AS.

ATESSONMEZ KiMYA SANAYi VE TICARET
AS

AYKIM TEMIZLIK MAD.SAN.TIC.A.S.
BABY ICON - COSMEDIA

BADE NATURAL

BALMY TUKETIM URUNLERI

6E 140
4D 210
2C 260
SC17

6E 160
1A 500
1M 580
2D 150
2D 240
1M 650

3B 115

1P 565
Booth

4C 420
3E210
3C 400
1G 100
4A 270
1M 560
2E100
1L 550
1B 210
1B 100
1C 400
7A130
2B 510
3E 155
7F 150
4D 250

1L 540

1D 200

1B 510

1N 530
1N 550
5B 190
15500
2B 520
4B 530
4B 340
3B 145

3C 300

1L210
1C 310

1F190

1L110

1K 310
2A120
4D 160
1B 500

BARBERTIME COSMETICS

BB DERMA KOZMETIK SAN. VE TiC. A.S.
BEATRIS KOZMETIK

BEAUTE ATTENDUE

BEAUTY CODE PRO

BELEMSA

BEMA COSMETICI SRL

BEMA GRUP B&A

BERAY KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi

BEYAZ KOZMETIK ITHALAT IHRACAT SANAYI
VE TICARET LTD. $Ti.

BIOBOTANICALS SRL
BIOPHARMA LABORATORIES LTD.
BIOSAR MEDIKAL VE KOZMETIK

BILAL SABUNCU YAG VE SABUN SAN.
TiC. AS.

BIOTA BITKISEL ILAG VE KOZMETIK
LABORATUVARLARI

BLACKROSE KOZMETIK iHRACAT ITHALAT
TICARET LTD. STi.

BLAGOVKUS
BLOG SR.L.

BLUE OCEAN FOR MANUFACTURING
DETERGENTS AND DISINFECTANTS

BRV DEODORANT
BS BUBBLES KOZMETIK URUNLERI

BSA GRUP DANIS_MANLiK ILETISIM VE
SATIS TIC LTD STI

BSK GROUP DETERGENT TURKEY
BURHANOGULLARI KIMYAA.S.
C.LL.C.BYG.N.

CANADA GREEN GATE KOZMETIK

CANSIN SAGLIK GEREGLERI SANAYi VE
TICARETA.S.

CASEL

CHIC NAIL KOZMETIK URUNLERI LTD. STI.
CHRISTIAN ROS'S MILANO SRL
CHRISTINE MOR SRL

CLADERM KOZMETIK ILAG GIDA SANAYI VE
TICARETAS.

COSMATE - OSEN IG VE DIS TiC. SAN.
LTD. §Ti.

COSMESA KOZMETIK SANAYi VE TICARET
AS.

COSMETIC COMPANY ROSA IMPEX LTD.
COSMOGENESIS LABS

COSMOLIVE KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. A S.
COSMOTRADE SARL

CPM SRL

CPM SRL

CRESIS GLOBAL & BARBARIAN COSMETIC
CIGIR KIMYA SANAYi VE TICARET A.S.
DABUR INDIA LIMITED

DALAN KIMYA END. A S.

DALDAM CO., LTD.

DAVID WALKER KOZMETIK SAN VE TIC A.S.
DEFENDER RAZOR EUROPE BV
DERMASER SRL

DERMINIX

3B 180
4A 200
7H150
SC 42

2G 100
7A 100
3D 210
SC29

3B 155

5B 100

3D 435
5A 150
2D 200

1E110

1G 180

4C120

4B 540
3G 110

2B 420

15110
2A 110

38130

1A 310
1R 300
15150
3A 310

4D 290

15 330
SC 38
3D 110
1M 330

1S 410

6D 140

4C 130

1D 440
20120
1D 460
7H 140
3E315
3E315
4D 110
4D 350
1K 425
1 600
4B 350
1A 100
SC 20

3D 350
48510



DETAY TURiZM INSAAT VE DANISMANLIK
HIZMETLERI

DETRO HEALTHCARE KiMYA SANAYi A.S.
DIAMO KOZMETIK

DIAMOH PROFESSIONAL

DIFAS FIRCA VE PLASTIK SAN. VE TiC.A.S
DINAMO KOZMETIK

DLT NOVA KIMYA SAN TIC LTD STI

DME AEROSOL LLC

DOGUS KOZMETIK A.S.

DONGGUAN DEDICATOR COMMODITY
0., LTD.

DR SEYDA ATABAY SAGLIK VE KOZMETIK
URUNLERIA.S.

DS V-LINE

EARTH RHYTHM

ECZACIBASI TUKETIM URUNLERI
ED COSMETICS

EF KOZMETIK KiMYA SANAYi VE TICARET
LTD.STi

EGYPTIAN COMPANY FOR COSMETICS

ELA KOZMETIK VE HIJYENIK URUNLERI SAN
TiC LTD §Ti

ELAF KOZMETIK SANAY! IG VE DIS TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI

ELAN PROFESSIONAL LINE

ELEVITA

ELIZABETH FAY INTERNATIONAL SAS
ENDEKS KiMYA

ENDER PAZARLAMA VE DIS TICARET
ANONIM SIRKETI

ENTOD RESEARCH CELL UK LTD.
EQ PRODUCTS SAN TIC. A.S.
EQUALAN PHARMA

ERBE SPEZIE FIRENZE 1314
ERGUN KIMYA KOZMETIK

ERTE COSMETICS

ESSECI ITALIA SPA

EURO MEDIA DIFFUSION

EVA COSMETICS CORPORATION
EVAN & MAYER INTERNATIONAL
EVEREST KOZMETIK

EVYAP

EXPAY GLOBAL GIDA TEMIZLIK SAN.VE
TIC.LTD.STI

EZEL KOZMETIK DERMOKIL
FABY LINE S.R.L.
FELDI SRL

FERNIAN / GOCTURK COSMETICS
INDUSTRY TRADE LTD

FITOEXPORT

FIBRIL TUKETIM URUNLERI A.S.
FINAL COSMETICS

FLER

FLORINDA SOAPS COMPANY

FLOWERS COSMETIC BAKIM URUNLERI
SAN. VE TiC.LTD.STi

FM WORLD TURKIYE
FOCUS CUMBO SRL

Product Index / Uriinlere Gor

5B 160

10710
3A 500
1P 450
4A 280
6A110
6C 160
4A 325
3C 120

6G 150

1L 525

6E 110
6E 130
1C610
7F 130

5A 120
2B 500

6A 140

6H 130

4D 180
18 530
15100
1M 210

1D 530

6E 120
4D 120
1N 300
3G 160
3A 220
1D 300
3E 340
1M 530
2B 430
4C 510
2C 130
3A 100

7E 150

3C 200
3D 310
3G 140

5B 130

1D 330
1A 200
6A 100
3E410
1L320

5B 140

sC21
1L 430

FONEX COSMETICS
FULSER KOZMETIK
G&M ORIENT PTY LTD
GANZA TRADE LLC
GEO ORGANICS
GERCEK KOZMETIK
GIOIA COSMETICS

GLOBAL BRANDS UNION GIDA INSAAT
TURIZM SAN.TIC.LTD.STI

GLOBAL NUTRITION S.R.0.
GLOHE BITKISEL URUNLERA.S.
GODREJ CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.
GOETINCK EU

GOLD KiMYA URUNLERI URETIM VE
PAZARLAMAAS.

GOLDEN PEARL COSMETICS (PVT) LTD.,
GOLF KiMYA SANAYi VE TICARET LTD. STi.
GOKHAN KAGITGILIK AMB.ITRIYAT LTD STi
GORKITO

GREENLABEL

GUANGZHOU XUJOHN IMPORT AND
EXPORT CO., LTD

GULBAHGE KOZMETIK KiMYA SAN VE
TLTD ST

HARMONY KOZI\_IIEI'iK PAZARLAMA iG VE
DIS TIC. LTD. STI.

HARREM GIDA KOZMETIK
HAYAT KiMYA
HES ILAG VE KOZMETIK AS

HIRA PAMUK PLAS.KOZM.TEM.SAN.VE
TiC.LTD.STi

HOMEMADE AROMATERAPI

HONNES HEALTHCARE & INDUSTRIAL
PRODUCTS

HQ HOLDING S.R.L.

HUMA HOUSE OF HEAVEN

HUNCA

HYPO21

IE SARSEBEKOVA

IN&OUT HEALTHY SRL

INGLOT

INGROSS LEVANTE S.PA.

INNCOS COSMETIC

INOEH CARE, LDA.

IPPA SRL

ISHA SRL

ITA SRL

{PEK iDROFIL PAMUK SAN. VE TiC.A.S.
IRFAN KILING GIDA TEKSTIL AMBALAJ
JACKLON SAS

JOIES & ABPNATURAL

JOYLAND SAGLIK URUNLERI GIDA SANAYI
VE TICARET LTD $TI

KARATAS KOZMETIK VE KIMYA SAN.
TIC.A:S

KELITE SRL

KEYPHARMA SAGLIK VE GUZELLIK
URUNLERI

KITRADE LTD

3F 100
1C 800
1S 200
4D 260
15120
6D 100
SC23

1L 555

4D 130
1D 510
4B 470
6E 170

15 360

4C 410
1D 400
1L 505
4D 310
6A 170

6F 140

2C 120

1L 200

3F 515
1A 400
6D 120

4A 260
6H 150
3B 140

3E 225
7E120
38170
6H 120
SC 69

3E 325
15130
1L310
4D 300
2A 240
1M 405
3G 100
3D 200
38110
3F 520
3E 100
2B 320

4D 170

2C 100
3D 320
5C 210

SC25

KNSPO CO., LTD.
KOZMO KiMYA SAN. VE DIS TiC. LTD.STi
KOZMOTEK PAZARLAMA KOZMETIK
KURTSAN iLAGLARIA.S.

LA SAPONARIA

LAB RX

LABER ORGANIK KOZMETIK
LABORATORI ERNESI

LABORATORIOS PHERGAL

LACA TRADE

LACOTE SRL

LANATUREL EUROPE GMBH

LARA KOZMETIK HiJ.URUNLERI SAN.VE
DISTC. AS.

LASHCARE INTERNATIONAL

LATTAFA PERFUMES INDUSTRIES LLC
LAYA COSMETICS

LE SECRET NATUREL

LIDER KOZMETIK

LILA COSMETICS

LILA KAGIT SANAYi VE TICARET A.$
LINER KIMYA

LM KOZMETIK LTD. STi.

LORENTI

LTD DISTRIBUTORS

LUIS BIEN

LUUR COSMETICS & MORE

LUXURYA PARFUM S.A.S. DI NEGRI LUISA
LYKIS LIMITED

MA KOZMETIK

MABLAY BEAUTY (PRIVATE) LIMITED
MADAR GROUP KiMYA SAN.VE TiC.LTD.STi
MADES COSMETICS

MARA KOZMETIK VE ILAG SANAYi DI TiC.
LTD.Ti.

MARBA SP. Z 0.0. SP.J.

MARTINEX

MARTOM DELUXE HAIR CODE
MEDICA-GROUP LTD.

MERMADE

MEY KOZMETIK

MHYSSA KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.
MIRIAM MARVELS

MOHAMMAD HASHIM TAJIR SURMA
MOIRA COSMETICS

MONNA KIMYA VE KOZMETIK SANAYi
TICARET LTD. STI

MORFOSE KOZMETIK

MORS COSMETICS

MSA KOZMETIK SAN VE TiC LTD STi

MY BENEFIT SRL

N1 KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.
NATURA HOUSE S.R.L.

NATURAL PRODUCTS BY NiHAN YILDIRIM

NATUREL SOFT KOZMETIK SANAYI VE
TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI

NEW TRENDS INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES

4C 330
1C 810
1C 700
3F 420
3D 415
1P 540
3C 100
3D 455
6A 120
1L 420
3E 345
4A110

1K 410

1P 465
4C 220
2A 205
5D 110
1C 500
1M 200
16120
4C 240
1A 300
2C 160
1P 500
2B 200
5A100
3E 455
15220
38125
4C 400
7D 140
6E 100

7E110

1N 510
4D 140
1L 450
1N 540
7F120
58110
SC6

1E 140
4C 560
1F 100

16110

3A 200
1E120
1K 505
1M 400
6C 170
3E110
SC 48

5E 100

2G 220



Product Index / Uriinlere Gore Katilimei Listesi

NINGBO RAFFINI IMP & EXP CO LTD 2F 100 SANTEK MEDIKAL KOZMETIK 1L 545 VEPA KISISEL BAKIM VE KOZMETIK URETIM

To 5C110
NOOR GOLD COSMETIC 26140 SANTEX PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 4C 530 -AS.
NOORANI & CO. 4C 460 SARU KISISEL BAKIM VE ORGANIK 10520 M 1GH160
D pr— URUNLER SAN. TIC.A.S. VINACOCHA 6C 150
OFICINE CLEMAN 3E 310 SHATUMAR 7A120 WETTO SC 54
e T SCK ZETA KIMYA 24270 stET iPHARMACEUTICAL &COSMETICS 0 10
OMELON GO.LTD 46340 SEBA KIMYA SAN. VE TICARET A.S. 1K 400 5T _ .

» ) ; o ) WORLDCHEM KIMYASAL URUNLER 1L 580
ONE HUMAN KOZMETIK ITHALAT IHRACAT SELVTINASTRMOTN A oy - -
SANAYITIC, LTD. STi. 7A 140 AS. WORLDEBS KOZMETIK SANAYi VE DI 8115
ONTEX TUKETIM URUNLERI SANVETICA.S ~ 4C 200 SEKTOR KIMYA 3F210 TICARETLTD. 5T

" T I T YESILMARKA SAGLIKLI YASAM URUNLERI 3B 150

ONUGE PERSONAL CARE(GUANGZHOU) — '
€0, LTD. SERATIN KOZMETIK SAN. VE TIC. AS. 56100 ZAHIKA COSMETICS 4D 220
ORACLE COSMETIC CO.,LTD 3F 410 SERRA DERMOKOZMETIK VE MEDIKAL 15520 PHARMAGEUTICALS & 0TC
ORBITASP. LLC. 48530 SERUM EXTRA 28410 Eggztgis LB e
ORGAMYRA KOZMETIK BAKIM UR. SAN. VE SEVEN HERBAL COSMETICS 4C 550 - -
TiC.TD.STI 4A120 ) ACTO PHARMA HIJYEN SAN. TiC.A.S.

(E 0 SEVRON KIYA S0 ALMEDIKO SAGLIK (ALMEDIKO HEALTH
RKIDE(GOSMETIGS SDEL SHAIKH MOHD. SAEED GROUP OF - CARE) 1L540
OSHEA COSMETICS 26 200 COMPANIES

ARES PHARMACEUTICAL WAREHOUSE
PAGANO SRL 1M 470 SILCARE 18 550 TRADE LTD. 20130
PAKSEL KIMYA SANAYI VETICARETAS. 1A 410 %Ié ASF?E(%'"I\} [I)N;I_ErliRNATIONAL iGVE DIS — BABY ICON - COSMEDIA 24120
PARAFINAS QUINTANAR 6D 160 ya— BEAFORM SAGLIK URUNLERI AS SC51
PDT COSMETICI SRL. 3E 425 SILVA KIMYA 2F 300 BOTAND SARL B

SIMPAK KIMYA 7H 100 ) .
PEUX i SiMYA AROMA KOZMETIK SAN.VE TiC. BIOSAR MEDIKAL VE KOZMETIK 20200
PELIN KOZMETIK 20100 TD.STi o 4A320 BIOTA BITKISEL ILAG VE KOZMETIK B
. LABORATUVARLARI

o e SKIN SYSTEM SAL SE450 CANSIN SAGLIK GEREGLERI SANAYi VE
PHITOFARMA SRL E11 )

0 S SET1S SMARTCAP PLASTIKA.S. 6B 140 TICARET AS. 4D 290
PHOENIX AFRIQUE DISTRIBUTORS 2B 440 P 100 orseL -
PIERRE CARDIN COSMETICS 6D 110

’ i s SOCIETY DE ZULCO 4C 500 CIMOL SKINCARE 1P 555
PINKAR KiMYA SANAYi VE TICA.S. 1B 400
pINKiM KOZMETIK 8135 SONERI CARE 4C 570 DABUR INDIA LIMITED 1K 425
STARMAXX PLUS TRADING LLC SC 50 DS V-LINE 6E110
PL'COS 5A 150
POSCH CARE 46580 SUAREZ COMPANY SRL 3D 340 ECZACIBAS! TUKETIM URUNLERI 1C610
SUDESAN DETERGENTS&COSMETICS 4D 270 ELA KOZMETIK VE HIJYENIK URUNLERI SAN
PRAKRUTEES COSMOCEUTICALS PVTLTD 1K ; - A 14
UIEESICOSMOCEUTICAES 50 SUPARSHVA SWABS 4B 430 TIC LTD §TI 6A140
PREDO SAGLIK URUNLERI SANVETICA.S.  3C 310 SYZ KOZMETIK KIMYA SAN. VE TiC. LTD. STi 2B 340 FLOREVE PARIS 1M 510
GREMIERPRODUCHIC 510 SENYUVA FIRGA SAN. VE TIC, LTD. STi 18400 GEO ORGANICS 15120
PROCOSMET NAPURA MTJ SRL 36150 TAHA KIVYA KOZMETIK 2210 . SIS EIDAE DM
REKOXOTENTERNATIONACGROUR 2oz TARGET TRADE ISTANBUL 1A510 GOKHAN KAGITGILIK AMB.ITRIVAT LTD STi 1L 505
PT. SPARINDO MUSTIKA 2120 TEGNO DRY 3E 300 HENAN PHARMA AUTOMATION 66130
PUTORIUS S.R.0. 1D 110 TERRA ORGANK TARM KOZVETIC S, TECHNOLOGY CO..LTD
PUM PARFUMS DMCC (ROVAL MIRAGE & 70 VETIC.AS. HES ILAG VE KOZMETIK AS 6D 120
ETERNAL LOVE PERFUMES) THE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY FOR wmag  JUSTGREEN ORGANIC 1500
R.0.C.S. (DRC GLOBAL LTD,) 4D 200 COSMETICS JUVECO ILAG VE DERMOKOZMETIK
RAIN COSMETICS 5E120 THE M NATURAL DERMOCOSMETICS 7H170 LIMITED SIRKETI 210
RED PHARMA LABORATORIES POLSKA S.A. 15130 THE NEWLAB 4D 190 KALIS S.R.L. 3E230
REPLINE DIS TICARET LTD. STi. 1D 540 THE SHAVE FACTORY 4B 100 KL GLOBAL 4B 310
RESHELL PROFESSIONAL COSMETICS 6H 170 TIBET iTHALAT iHRACAT VE KOZMETIK M0 LICOFARMA SRL 3D 120
RIAYA INDUSTRIES 2110 SANAYIA.S. LYKIS LIMITED 15220
RITUEL DE BEAUTE 1D 130 TLSIG VE DISTIC LTD §TI 4D 210 MARSHALLS TRADITIONAL HEALTHCARE | ¢
RIMU HEALTH PRODUCTS 4D 150 TOTEX COSMETICS 2C 260 C/0 LAYS BEAUTY
RK KOZMETIK VE HIIYEN URUNL. SAN.VE 0 TSM BRANDS sc17 MEDICA-GROUP LTD. 1N 540
DISTIC.AS. UKN GLOBAL MARKETING AGENCY IGVE (o0 NORTE LTD 1E130
ROSS PHARMA SRL 3D 230 DI§ TICARET LTD. STI. ORGANICUM / MEGA-FARMA iLAG VE 6H 160
RONESANS MEDICAL KOZVETIK GIDA SAN. 50,0 UMAY COSMETICS 6E 160 KOZMETIK
TIC. LTD. $TI UZAY KIMYA SAN VETICA.S 1G 140 ORZAX 1B 600
RUDY PROFUMI SRL 3D 235 UZMAN KOZMETIK KIMYA SAN VE TiC AS 1A 500 RED PHARMA LABORATORIES POLSKAS.A. 15130
SADEGH TEJARAT VAHID CO.(LEMSER) 15 300 VALDIVIA BEAUTY 2D 150 ROSS PHARMA SRL 3D 230

SANNY SRL 3D 335 VELNIK INDIA LIMITED 4D 330 SANTEK MEDIKAL KOZMETIK 1L 545



SERRA DERMOKOZMETiK VE MEDIKAL
SEVRON KiMYA
TALYA

TAN iLAG VE KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.

UKN GLOBAL MARKETING AGENCY iG VE
DIS TICARET LTD. STi.

VELNIK INDIA LIMITED
VITAGO

WHITE PHARMACEUTICAL & COSMETICS
LTD.STi.

WHIZ LABORATORIES

WOOSHIN LABOTTACH C0., LTD
PRIVATE LABEL & CONTRACT
MANUFACTURING / PRIVATE LABEL
& FASON URETIM

1K KIMYA CO.

A.M NEELAM CORPORATION

AB COSM SRL

ACME LTD

ACTO PHARMA HiJYEN SAN. TiC.A.S.
AKAYLAR HIJYEN

AKS KOZMETIK- MINEADERM- ETESIA
AKTEN KOZMETIK SAN. VE PAZ. AS.
ALFAR COSMETICS

ALLIANCE OF BEAUTY

ALVIERO

ANNIE

AQUA MEDIKAL

ARAMIS COSMETIC IMPORT AND EXPORT
LIMITED COMPANY

AROMAAZ INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD
ARTAVANGARD FACTORY / M.ART

ASIL GROUP KOZMETIK iMALAT SAN VE
TiCLTD §Ti

ASLANKAYA KIMYA VE SAGLIK URUNLER
SAN.AS.

ASTRA COSMETIC

ATAK FARMA KOZMETIK VE KIMYA A.S.
ATOMIZER KOZMETIK

AYKIM TEMIZLIK MAD.SAN.TIC.AS.

AZRA GRUP MAKINE SANAYi VE TICARET
LTD. $Ti.

BALIKGI KIMYA SAN. TiC. LTD. §Ti
BALMY TUKETIM URUNLER

BARAN PLASTIC CLEANING & COSMETIC
PRODUCTS CO LTD.

BB DERMA KOZMETIK SAN. VE TiC. AS.
BEAFORM SAGLIK URUNLERI AS
BEATRIS KOZMETIK

BEAUMED INSTRUMENTS
BELEMSA

BELLABACI INTERNATIONAL

BERAY KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi
BILESIM KIMYA

BIOBOTANIC CARE

BIOBOTANICALS SRL

BIOESTHE SRL

BIOPHARMA LABORATORIES LTD.

15 520
5E 140
1K 300
7A170

2E130

4D 330
2B 300

2C 150

4C 520
4C 350

1R 430
4C 420
3E210
7F170
4A 270
2C 140
1B 210
1C 400
6C 100
7F 150
3F 200
1R 320
5B 190

1F 180

4A 340
4B 530

3C 300

1L210

7F 160
1C 310
4B 110
1K 310

7E 100

1D 120
1B 500

7B 100

4A 200
SC 51

7H 150
4C 440
7A 100
1P 525
3B 155
1B 220
3E120
3D 435
3D 155
5A 150

BILAL SABUNCU YAG VE SABUN SAN.
TiC.AS.

BiOTA BITKISEL iLAG VE KOZMETIK
LABORATUVARLARI

BLUE OCEAN FOR MANUFACTURING
DETERGENTS AND DISINFECTANTS

BOLAT MEDIKAL ESTETIK VE KOZMETIK
SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.

BRAND ME SRL
BRV DEODORANT
BS BUBBLES KOZMETIK URUNLERI

BSA GRUP DANISMANLIK ILETISiM VE
SATIS TiC LTD STi

BSK GROUP DETERGENT TURKEY
BURDA BEBEK URUNLERI SAN. VE TiC.A.S
BURHANOGULLARI KIMYAA.S.

C&F PARIS

CABOMET SRL

CANSIN SAGLIK GEREGLER| SANAYi VE
TICARETA.S.

CERIOTTI SRL
CHRISTIAN ROS'S MILANO SRL
COSM.0 SRL

COSMATE - OSEN iG VE DI TiC. SAN.
LTD. Ti.

COSMESA KOZMETIK SANAYi VE TICARET
AS.

COSMET GROUP KIMYA SAN VE TIC
LTD. STi.

COSMETIC CENTER SRL

COSMETIC COMPANY ROSA IMPEX LTD.
COSMOLIVE KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. A.S.
COTRIL S.PA.

GIGIR KIMYA SANAYi VE TICARET A.S.
DABUR INDIA LIMITED

DALAN KIMYA END. AS.

DEFENDER RAZOR EUROPE BV
DERMINIX

DETAY TURIZM INSAAT VE DANISMANLIK
HiZMETLERI

DETRO HEALTHCARE KiMYA SANAYi A.S.
DIAMO KOZMETIK

DISCOS SRL

DIFAS FIRCA VE PLASTIK SAN. VE TiC.A.S
DINAMO KOZMETIK

DLT NOVA KIMYA SAN TIC LTD STI

DR SEYDA ATABAY SAGLIK VE KOZMETIK
URUNLERIASS.

DRIU BEAUTY

DS V-LINE

DYKOS S.R.L.

ECHOES CANDLE & SCENT LAB.
EDELSTEIN

EF KOZMETIK KiMYA SANAYi VE TICARET
Lo.$Ti

EKOKIMYA

ELA KOZMETIK VE HiJYENIK URUNLERI SAN
TiC LTD §Ti

EMPIRE SALON SPECIALIST

1E110

16180

2B 420

2D 110

3D 405
18110
2A110

38130

1A 310
3B 160
1R 300
6C 120
1L 455

4D 290

3D 115
3D 110
1L 470

6D 140

4C 130

6C 130

3D 450
1D 440
1D 460
3E 255
4D 350
1K 425
1C 600
SC20

4B 510

5B 160

1C710
3A 500
3E135
4A 280
6A 110
6C 160

1L 525

15510
6E 110
3E 335
4A 230
3E 430

5A 120

1F 130

6A 140

1P 425

EQ PRODUCTS SANTIC. A.S.
EQUALAN PHARMA

ERSA ESANS AMBALAJ SAN. TIC. A.S.
ERTE COSMETICS

ERUSLU SAGLIK URUNLERI

ETIK BASIM A.S.

EVA COSMETICS CORPORATION
EVAN CARE / FDS BEAUTY
EVYAP

EZEL KOZMETIK DERMOKIL
FHABERHY

FITOEXPORT

FIBRIL TUKETIM URUNLERI A.S.
FINAL COSMETICS

FON KOZMETIK

FONEX COSMETICS

FOREVER MAKEUP TRADING LLC
FULSER KOZMETIK

FULYA KOZMETIK ISLAK MENDIL iML. PAZ.
LTD. §TI.

GARDEN COSMETICS SAS

GEO ORGANICS

GIOIA COSMETICS

GLOBAL BEAUTY PRODUCTS LTD
GLORUS NORD

GOLD KiMYA URUNLERi URETIM VE
PAZARLAMAAS.

GOLDEN PEARL COSMETICS (PVT) LTD.,
GOLF KIMYA SANAYi VE TICARET LTD. STi.
GOODLAC

GORKITO

GREENLABEL

6SS COMMERCE

GUANGZHOU OUXINMAY PACKAGING
C0.,LTD

GUANGZHOU XUJOHN IMPORT AND
EXPORT CO., LTD

GUANGZHOU YIDINGCHENG BIOLOGICAL
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

GULBAHGE KOZMETIK KiMYA SAN VE
TLTD STi

HARMONY KOZMETIK PAZARLAMA G VE
DIS TiC. LTD. $Ti.

HAROT KOZMETIK

HENAN PHARMA AUTOMATION
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

HES ILAG VE KOZMETIK AS
HOMEMADE AROMATERAPI

HONNES HEALTHCARE & INDUSTRIAL
PRODUCTS

HQ HOLDING S.R.L.
HUWELL CHEMICALS S.PA.
ICC SRL

INDUSTRIE PAGODA SRL
INFINITY COSMETICS
INGROSS LEVANTE S.PA.
INNCOS COSMETIC
INTERTON SP.Z 0.0.

ITELY HAIRFASHION

Product Index / Uriinlere Gore Katilimei Listesi

4D 120
1N 300
1P 600
1D 300
1H 310
1N 620
2B 430
2G 250
3A 100
3C 200
SC 52

1D 330
1A 200
6A 100
1C 200
3F 100
7E 140
1C 800

1D 240

3D 445
15120
SC23
5E 130
SC 34

18 360

4C 410
1D 400
4B 540
4D 310
6A170
1R 500

2F170

6F 140

6F 150

26120

1L 200

2G 210

6G 130

6D 120
6H 150

3B 140

3E225
1L 300
3E 105
1M 430
3D 305
1L 310
4D 300
1N 310
3D 325



iLKAS HEALTH PRODUCTS
{PEK IDROFIL PAMUK SAN. VE TiC. AS.
JACKLON SAS

JASMINE KOZMETIK IMALAT SANAYi
TICARET LIMITED SIREKETI

JD CONCEPT

JUST GREEN ORGANIC
KALENTIN & CLASTER SAS
KALIS S.R.L.

KARATAS KOZMETIK VE KIMYA

KEYPHARMA SAGLIK VE GUZELLIK
URUNLER

KITRADE LTD
KLERAL SYSTEM S.R.L.

KNOOZ AL ARDH DETERGENT FACTORY
CO LLC. (KDC)

KNSPO CO., LTD.

KOZMO KIMYA SAN. VE DIS TiC. LTD.STi
KRAFT KAGIT SAN. VE TiC. LTD. STi.

LA BEAUTE SRL

LA SAPONARIA

LABORATORI COSMETICI S.R.L.

LARA KOZMETIK HiJ.URUNLER SAN.VE
DISTIC.AS.

LASHCARE INTERNATIONAL

LAYA COSMETICS

LEVRANA LLC

LICOFARMA SRL

LIDER KOZMETIK

LILA KAGIT SANAYi VE TICARET A.S
LOLLIS BEAUTY MAKEUP

LORENTI

LUSH PRO STUDIO

LUXURYA PARFUM S.A.S. DI NEGRI LUISA
M3 KOZMETIK LTD STi

MA KOZMETIK

MAD PARFUMEUR

MADAR GROUP KiMYA SAN.VE TiC.LTD.STi

MAKYAJ KOZMETIK INSAAT VE SAN.
TiC.AS.

MAQPRO

MARA KOZMETIK VE ILAG SANAYi DIS TiC.
LTD.STI.

MARBA SP.Z 0.0. SP.J.

MARSHALLS TRADITIONAL HEALTHCARE
C/0 LAYS BEAUTY

MARSINA ENGINEERING SRL
MATSAN ILAC SAN. LTD. STI.
MAY HiJYENIK URUNLER SAN.TIC.AS.

MCMBOR TEMIZLIK GIDA OTOMOTIV
INSAAT SAN. TiC. LTD. STi

MDD DI MADDALENO MASSIMILIANO

MEFOR KURUMSAL KOKULANDIRMA PAZ.
LTD .$TI.

MEY KOZMETIK
MIJIN COSMETICS CO., LTD.
MIXER&PACK

MIRYANA KIMYA LAB ARGE DAN SAN VE
TiC LTD §Ti

2B 100
38110
3E 100

4B 200

1M 560
1E100
1M 310
3E 230
2C 100

5C 210

SC25
3D 245

2G 110

4C 330
1C 810
1K 440
3D 425
3D 415
3D 330

1K 410

1P 465
2A 205
4D 280
3D 120
1C 500
1G 120
3C 110
2C 160
SC10

3E 455
1D 410
3B 125
3F 330
7D 140

1H 320
1M 520
7E110
1N 510
1P 505

1N 410
M 120
2A 230

70170
3D 105
4D 240

5B 110
4B 320
18 350

1L510

MONNA KIMYA VE KOZMETIK SANAYi
TICARET LTD. STi

MORFOSE KOZMETIK

MORS COSMETICS

MT LABSRL

N1 KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.

NATURA HOUSE S.R.L.

NATURAL PRODUCTS BY NiHAN YILDIRIM
NATURPRO

NEW TRENDS INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES
NINGBO EYECOS COSMETIC CO.,LTD
NINGBO RAFFINI IMP & EXP CO LTD
NOVON PROFESSIONAL

OKAY KOZMETIK

OKUYUCULAR KOZMETIK - LORIS PARFUM
ONTEX TUKETIM URUNLERI SAN VETICA.S
ORACLE COSMETIC CO.,LTD

ORANGE PEEL PACKAGING SALUTIONS LLC

ORGANICUM / MEGA-FARMA ILAG VE
KOZMETIK

ORZAX

OYSTER COSMETICS

PAESE COSMETICS

PAKSEL KIMYA SANAYI VE TICARET A.S.
PARAFINAS QUINTANAR

PELIN KOZMETIK

PETTINIFICIO GUENZANI SRL
PHITOFARMA SRL

PIDIELLE S.PA.

POLISH SNAIL HOLDING

POSCH CARE

PREDO SAGLIK URUNLERI SAN VE TIC A.S.
PROHALL PROFESSIONAL

PT. KOYOTA INTERNATIONAL GROUP
RAKLE

RAYEHE GOSTARE BINAZIRE SHARGH CO.
RED PHARMA LABORATORIES POLSKA S.A.
RENEE BLANCHE ITALIA

RK K(_)ZMETiKVE HIJYEN URUNL. SAN. VE
DISTIC.AS.

ROUBLOFF - C.E. PICACE'S S.L.
ROYAL KORINDAH

SANNY SRL

SANTEX PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
SAPRO TEMIZLIK URUNLERI A.S.

SARU KiSISEL BAKIM VE ORGANIK
URUNLER SAN. TIC. A.S.

SCENTBOX KURUMSAL KOKU SAN VE
TICLTD STI

SCK ZETA KIMYA
SERATIN KOZMETIK SAN. VETIC. A.S.

SEVINGLER SAGLIK URUNLERI SAN. VE
TiC.AS.

SEVRON KiMYA

SHAIKH MOHD. SAEED GROUP OF
COMPANIES

SHAOXING ZHUOJIN COSMETICS PACKING
0., LTD.

1G 110

3A 200
1E120
3E415
6C 170
3E110
SC 48

7F 100
2G 220
6F 190
2F 100
3F 400
1H 200
1H 100
4C 200
3F 410
4B 610

6H 160

1B 600
1L 440
1N 305
1A 410
6D 160
2D 100
1L 410
3E115
1N 420
1N 330
4C 580
3C 310
1R 410
2C 240
1D 230
6C 140
15130
3D 220

7D 120

4B 530
7€ 110
3D 335
4C 530
1C 300

1D 520

SC16

2A 270
5C 100

1B 200
5E 140

5A 140

6F 120

SIBERINA
SILCARE

SILVA KIMYA

SKIN SYSTEM SRL

SKINCARE COMPANY PAKISTAN

SMELLA KOZMETIK

SONERI CARE

STALEKS

STARMAXX PLUS TRADING LLC

SUAREZ COMPANY SRL

SUPARSHVA SWABS

SYZ KOZMETIK KIMYA SAN. VE TiC. LTD. $Ti
SENSAN PLASTIK

SENYUVA FIRGA SAN. VE TiC. LTD. STi
TAHA KIMYA KOZMETIK

TAN ILAG VE KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. §Ti.
TARKO ITRIYAT SANAYi VE ITHALAT LTD.
§Ti.

TECNO DRY

TEKNIK FIRGA SAN. A.S.

THE KIRSCHNER GROUP INC

TIBET i_THALAT {HRACAT VE KOZMETIK
SANAYIAS.

TOGETHAIR

UZAY KIMYA SAN VETICA.S

UZMAN KOZMETIK KIMYA SAN VE TiC AS
VARYANT COSMETICS

VEPA KISISEL BAKIM VE KOZMETIK URETIM
TiC.AS.

vIMI

VITAGO

VITALFARCO HAIR COSMETICS
VIKING TEMIZLIK VE KOZMETIK A.S.

WAL TOUSH SNC DI FELIZIANI MASSIMO
&C.

WHITE PHARMACEUTICAL & COSMETICS
LTD.STi.

WHIZ LABORATORIES
WOOSHIN LABOTTACH CO., LTD
WORLDCHEM KIMYASAL URUNLER

WORLDEBS KOZMETiK SANAYi VE DIS
TICARET LTD. STI.

ZAHIKA COSMETICS
SIMPAK KiMYA

PROFESSIONAL BEAUTY PRODUCTS
/ PROFESYONEL GUZELLIK

URUNLERI

ADEN COSMETICS

ANNIE

ARTAVANGARD FACTORY / M.ART
ARUDA. C0.,LTD

A_SiL GROUP KOZMETIK IMALAT SAN VE
TICLTD STI

AZRA GRUP MAKINE SANAYi VE TICARET
LTD. §Ti.

BARBERTIME COSMETICS
BEAUTY CODE PRO
BEMA COSMETICI SRL

Product Index / Uriinlere Gore Katilimei Listesi

4B 530
1S 550
2F 300
3E 450
4C 540
5B 120
4C 570
5B 150
SC 50

3D 340
4B 430
2B 340
7G 160
1S 400
3C 210
7A170

1H110

3E 300
1F 160
1D 340

M 110

3E 240
1G 140
1A 500
2D 240

5C 110

1G 160
2B 300
1M 320
3F 430

3G 130

2C 150

4C 520
4C 350
1L 580

3B115

4D 220
7H100

78110
1R 320
4B 530
4B 340

3C 300

7E 100

3B 180
2G 100
3D 210



BERAY KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi 3B 155
BIOESTHE SRL 3D 155
BOLAT MEDIKAL ESTETIK VE KOZMETIK ) (0
SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.

BOTEGO MILANO HAIR CARE 20170
BRAND ME SRL 3D 405
C&F PARIS 6C 120
CHIC NAIL KOZMETIK URUNLERI LTD. $Ti. ~ SC 38
CHRISTINE MOR SRL 1M 330
CIMOL SKINCARE 1P 555
CPM SRL 3E315
DALDAM CO., LTD. 4B 350
DIAMOH PROFESSIONAL 1P 450
DISCOS SRL 3E135
DOGUS KOZMETIKAS. 3C 120
DS V-LINE 6E 110
EGEFA PHARMA ILAG VE KOZM.A.$ SC5
ELAF KOZMETIK SANAYI IG VE DIS TICARET ., .0
LIMITED SIRKETI

ELAN PROFESSIONAL LINE 4D 180
ELDAN COSMETICS ITALIA SRL 3E 400
ELIAN RUSSIA 6A 160
ENTOD RESEARCH CELL UK LTD. 6E 120
ESPLUS MEDICAL 4€ 210
FABY LINE S.R.L. 3D 310
FARMARICCI SINCE 1905 SRL 3D 255
FARMEN ICD S.PA. 3D 135
FHABERHY SC 52
FOCUS CUMBO SRL 1L 430
FOREVER MAKEUP TRADING LLC 7E 140
GEMON LTD. 16170
GLOBAL BEAUTY PRODUCTS LTD 5E 130
GOLDEN PEARL COSMETICS (PVT) LTD,,  4C 410
GOODLAC 4B 540
GUANGZHOU HUANSHI ELECTRONIC @
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

GUANGZHOU XUJOHN IMPORT AND 6F 140
EXPORT CO., LTD

GUANGZHOU YIDINGCHENG BIOLOGICAL o o
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

HERBA SVET DOO 6D 150
HYP021 6H 120
I-MOTION GROUP 48120
IN&OUT HEALTHY SRL 3E325
INDUSTRIE PAGODA SRL 1M 430
JD CONCEPT 1M 560
KALENTIN & CLASTER SAS 1M 310
KIRMIZIGUL KOZMETIK 1H 300
KL GLOBAL 4B 310
KLERAL SYSTEM SR.L. 3D 245
KOZMOTEK PAZARLAMA KOZMETIK 1C 700
KRAFT KAGIT SAN. VE TiC. LTD. STi. 1K 440
LA BEAUTE SRL 3D 425
LA SULTANE DE SABA 1M 505
LACOTE SRL 3E 345
LAI GROUP 3E 245
LAKSHMI SRL 36120

LASHCARE INTERNATIONAL
LICOFARMA SRL

LiLA COSMETICS

LOLLIS BEAUTY MAKEUP

MARTINEX

MARTINEX

MARTOM DELUXE HAIR CODE

MDD DI MADDALENO MASSIMILIANO
MELCAP SRL

METHODE BRIGITTE KETTNER

MEY KOZMETIK

MIA COSMETICS

MOHAMMAD HASHIM TAJIR SURMA
MT LABS.RL

MYOSOTIS SRL

NINGBO EYECOS COSMETIC CO.,LTD
NOGROW

NOHTUS

NUREDERM KOZMETIK SAGLIK URUNLERI
VETICAS.

OCEANHAIR PROFESSIONAL
OKB RITM

OMELON CO.,LTD

ORACLE COSMETIC CO.,LTD
0ZONO HEALTH&BEAUTY
P.0.CARE (THAILAND) CO., LTD
PAK MARTIN INTERNATIONAL
PARAFINAS QUINTANAR
PROCOSMET NAPURA MTJ SRL
RBB BY GIMAP SRL

REPLINE DIS TICARET LTD. STi.
RESHELL PROFESSIONAL COSMETICS

RK KOZMETIK VE HIJYEN URUNL. SAN. VE
DISTIC.AS.

ROUBLOFF - C.E. PICACE'S S.L.
SAMiMi MEDIKAL
SETA FARMA

SHENZHEN COLORL COSMETIC PRODUCTS
C0.,LTD

SILCARE

SIRIUS FIRGA IMALAT ITHALAT iHRACAT
SAN. TiC. LTD. §Ti

SKIN SYSTEM SRL
SLIMWELL KOZMETiK MEDIKAL AS
SOCIETY DE ZULCO

SOL MEDICAL LTD

STALEKS

SUNS MEDIKAL

SYZ KOZMETIK KIMYA SAN. VE TiC. LTD. STi
TARKO ITRIYAT SANAYi VE ITHALAT LTD.
STi.

TEKNIK FIRGA SAN. A.S.

THE SHAVE FACTORY

TOGETHAIR

TOSKANI S.L.

WAL TOUSH SNC DI FELIZIANI MASSIMO
&C.

1P 465
3D 120
1M 200
3C 110
4D 140
4D 140
1L 450
3D 105
3D 125
4B 210
5B 110
3D 150
4C 560
3E415
1M 300
6F 190
1P 590
4B 300

SC14

1P 490
4D 380
4C 340
3F 410
3D 250
4B 520
3B 165
6D 160
3G 150
3E 235
1D 540
6H170

7D 120

48530
4B 440
1L 560

6F 110

18 550

SC7

3E 450
4C 100
4C 500
SC 39

5B 150
6G 160
2B 340

1H110

1F 160
4B 100
3E 240
1D 420

3G 130

ZHENGZHOU BESTVIEW LASER CO LTD

PROFESSIONAL HAIR PRODUCTS
/ PROFESYONEL SAG BAKIM

URUNLERI

ACME LTD

ADELINE COSMETIC

ARGAN OIL & STYLING MAGAZINE
ARUDA. C0.,LTD

ASIL GROUP KOZMETIK iMALAT SAN VE
TiC LTD STi

AZRA GRUP MAKINE SANAYi VE TICARET
LTD. §TI.

BARBERTIME COSMETICS
BEAUTY CODE PRO

BIOBOTANIC CARE

BIOPHARMA LABORATORIES LTD.
BLACK PEARL CLINIC - W&0

BOLAT MEDIKAL ESTETIK VE KOZMETIK
SAN. TIC. LTD. §Ti.

BOTEGO MILANO HAIR CARE

BRAND ME SRL

BRELIL S.R.L.

COMPROF MILANO

COSM.0 SRL

COSMETIC CENTER SRL

COSMETIC COMPANY ROSA IMPEX LTD.
COSMETICSLAB MILANO SRL

COTRIL S.PA.

CRESIS GLOBAL & BARBARIAN COSMETIC

CSB DIZAYN KOZMETIK SANAYi VE TICARET
LTD §Ti

DALDAM CO., LTD.

DIAMOH PROFESSIONAL

DISCOS SRL

DIFAS FIRCA VE PLASTIK SAN. VE TiC.A.S
DLT NOVA KIMYA SAN TIC LTD STI
EDELSTEIN

EF KOZMETIK KiMYA SANAYi VE TICARET
LTD.STI

EGEFA PHARMA ILAG VE KOZM. A.S
EGYPTIAN COMPANY FOR COSMETICS
EVAN CARE / FDS BEAUTY
FARJO-SAKS

FARMEN ICD S.PA.

FHABERHY

FINAL COSMETICS

FLOWERS COSMETIC BAKIM URUNLERI
SAN. VE TiC.LTD.STi

FOCUS CUMBO SRL

FONEX COSMETICS

GLOBAL SWISS GROUP AG

HENBOR SRL

HQ HOLDING S.R.L.

IE SARSEBEKOVA

IEMME SRL - INTERCOSMETICS MILANO
IN COSMETIC SR.L.

INDUSTRIE PAGODA SRL

ITELY HAIRFASHION

Product Index / Uriinlere Gore Katilimei Listesi

6F 130

7F170
SC 32
SC 26
4B 340

3C 300

7E 100

3B 180
2G 100
3E120
5A 150
5E 150

2D 110

2C170
3D 405
3E 420
1N 430
1L 470
3D 450
1D 440
3D 225
3E 255
4D 110

7A 160

4B 350
1P 450
3E135
4A 280
6C 160
3E 430

5A 120

SC5
2B 500
2G 250
26115
3D 135
SC 52
6A 100

5B 140

1L430
3F 100
4D 340
3E 150
3E225
SC 69

3D 355
3D 410
1M 430
3D 325



JUANCHENG COUNTY RUNTAI HAIR
PRODUCTS CO.,LTD

KAARAL S.R.L.
KALIS SR.L.

KARATAS KOZMETIK VE KIMYA SAN.
TIC.A:S

KELITE SRL

KHOLOBEAUTY SRL

KIRMIZIGOL KOZMETIK

KLERAL SYSTEM S.R.L.
KOZMOTEK PAZARLAMA KOZMETIK
KRAFT KAGIT SAN. VE TiC. LTD. STi.
L3VEL3

LABORATORI COSMETICI S.R.L.
LEA KOZMETIK

LiLA COSMETICS

LORENTI

MARIE FRESH COSMETICS
MARTOM DELUXE HAIR CODE
MELCAP SRL

MEY KOZMETIK

MORFOSE KOZMETIK

MUSTANG PROFESSIONAL
MYOSOTIS SRL

NEBER KOZMETIK

NIKA

NOVON PROFESSIONAL
OCEANHAIR PROFESSIONAL

OKAY KOZMETIK

ORANJ KOZMETIK SAN VE DIS TiC LTD STi.
OYSTER COSMETICS

07 SEFA KOZMETIK KiMYA SANAYi
P.0.CARE (THAILAND) CO.,LTD
PIDIELLE S.PA.

PROHALL PROFESSIONAL

PUNTI DI VISTA SRL

RBB BY GIMAP SRL

RENEE BLANCHE ITALIA

REPLINE DIS TICARET LTD. STi.
RESHELL PROFESSIONAL COSMETICS

RONESANS MEDICAL KOZMETIK GIDA SAN.
TiC. LTD. §Ti

SARAH K
SECRETS PROFESSIONAL

SIRIUS FIRGA IMALAT ITHALAT iHRACAT
SAN. TiC. LTD. STi

S0C0 S.PA

SUDESAN DETERGENTS&COSMETICS
SYZ KOZMETIK KIMYA SAN. VE TiC. LTD. STi
SENYUVA FIRGA SAN. VE TiC. LTD. STi
TECNA ITALIA

TECNO DRY

TEKNIK FIRGA SAN. A.S.

TEKNIK FIRGA SAN. A.S.

THE KIRSCHNER GROUP INC

THE SHAVE FACTORY

TOSKANIS.L.

Product Index / Uriinlere Gor

SC 62

3D 400
3E 230

2C 100

3D 320
3D 345
1H 300
3D 245
1C 700
1K 440
1K 100
3D 330
7G 150
1M 200
2C 160
4D 230
1L 450
3D 125
58110
3A 200
15210
1M 300
2A 260
3E 355
3F 400
1P 490
1H 200
3F 310
1L 440
20220
4B 520
1N 420
1R 410
3D 205
3E 235
3D 220
1D 540
6H170

38120

1P 400
1P 410

SC7

3D 420
4D 270
2B 340
1S 400
3E215
3E 300
1F 160
1F 160
1D 340
4B 100
1D 420

TOTEX COSMETICS
UGLU KOZMETIK

VEPA KISISEL BAKIM VE KOZMETIK URETIM
TiC.AS.

VITALFARCO HAIR COSMETICS
WAL TOUSH SNC DI FELIZIANI MASSIMO
&C.

WONDER COSMETICS SYSTEM SRL
SKIN CARE / CILT BAKIM URUNLERI
AB COSM SRL

ACQUA Al FIORI DI SPELLO

ACTO PHARMA HiJYEN SAN. TiC. A.S.
ADEN COSMETICS

AFRAKARI / RED DANE

AFROSOUN

AG iG VE DIS TICARET A.S.

AKS KOZMETIK- MINEADERM- ETESIA
AKSES SWISS

AKTEN KOZMETIK SAN. VE PAZ.A.S.
ALEJON

ALEXANDAR COSMETICS

ALIRIO COSMETICS

ALLIANCE OF BEAUTY

ALMEDIKO SAGLIK (ALMEDIKO HEALTH
CARE)

ALPAYA DOGAL VE KOZMETIK URUNLERI
SAN.VETIC.A.S

AMBASZ (ESSENTIALS)
ANGELA CARE

APIS NATURAL COSMETICS
AQUA MEDIKAL

ARAMiS COSMETIC IMPORT AND EXPORT
LIMITED COMPANY

ARAMIS COSMETIC IMPORT AND EXPORT
LIMITED COMPANY

ARTAVANGARD FACTORY / M.ART
ARUDA. CO.,LTD

ASTRA COSMETIC

ATAK FARMA KOZMETIK VE KIMYAA.S.
ATOMIZER KOZMETIK

AVILA NATURALLE LTD

BADE NATURAL

BALMY TUKETiM URUNLERI

BAYER BEAUTY GROUP

BB DERMA KOZMETIK SAN. VE TiC. A.S.
BD COSMETICS

BEATRIS KOZMETIK

BEAUTE ATTENDUE

BEAUTY CODE PRO

BEAUTY PRIDE

BEAUTYSOURCING

BEC SRL

BEIGE BUTTERFLY HAIR AND SKINCARE
BELLABACI INTERNATIONAL

BEMA COSMETICI SRL

BEMA GRUP B&A

BERAY KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi

2C 260
2E110

5C 110
1M 320
3G 130

3D 315
Booth
3E210
1K 420
4A 270
7B 110
1P 535
1M 560
4A 220
1B 210
1C720
1C 400
2B 510
3F 220
SC 45

7F 150

1L 540

1D 200

1N 530
1P 580
1N 550
5B 190

1F 180

1F 180

4B 530
4B 340
7F 160
1C 310
4B 110
5D 100
4D 160
1B 500
7H 130
4A 200
7H120
7H150
SC 42

2G 100
1D 450
SC 63

3D 140
1P 570
1P 525
3D 210
SC29

3B 155

BEYAZ KOZMETIK iTHALAT iHRACAT SANAYi
VE TICARET LTD. ST

BIOCOS INTERNATIONAL PVT LIMITED
BIOESTHE SRL

BIOLAND SARL

BIOSAR MEDIKAL VE KOZMETIK

BIOTA BITKISEL ILAG VE KOZMETIK
LABORATUVARLARI

BLACK PEARL CLINIC - W&0
BLAGOVKUS
BLOGSR.L.

BOLAT MEDIKAL ESTETIK VE KOZMETIK
SAN.TIC. LTD. §Ti.

BS BUBBLES KOZMETIK URUNLERI

BSA GRUP DANISMANLIK ILETiSiM VE
SATIS TiC LTD STi

BSK GROUP DETERGENT TURKEY

C&F PARIS

CLLC.BYGN.

CALLUX INTERNATIONAL

CASEL

CHARDINE GOATS MILK SKINCARE PTY LTD
CHIC NAIL KOZMETiK URUNLERI LTD. STi.
CHRISTINE MOR SRL

CIMOL SKINCARE

CLADERM KOZMETIK ILAC GIDA SANAYI VE
TICARETA.S.

COSMATE - OSEN iG VE DIS TiC. SAN.
LTD. §Ti.

COSMETIC COMPANY ROSA IMPEX LTD.
COSMOLIVE KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. A.S.
CPM SRL

CUBE BEAUTY LLC

D.0.0. ALHERBOLAB

DABUR INDIA LIMITED

DALAN KIMYA END. A S.

DALDAM CO., LTD.

DAR EL WARDA

DEAUTY KOI KOZMETIK

DEFENDER RAZOR EUROPE BV
DERMINIX

DRIU BEAUTY

DS V-LINE

EARTH RHYTHM

ED COSMETICS

EGEFA PHARMA ILAG VE KOZM. A.S
EGYPTIAN COMPANY FOR COSMETICS
ELDAN COSMETICS ITALIA SRL
ELEVITA

ENDER PAZARLAMA VE DIS TICARET
ANONIM SIRKETI

ENTOD RESEARCH CELL UK LTD.
EQ PRODUCTS SAN TiC.A.S.
EQUALAN PHARMA

ERBE SPEZIE FIRENZE 1314
ERTE COSMETICS

ESPLUS MEDICAL

5B 100

4C 450
3D 155
15310
2D 200

1G 180

5E 150
4B 540
3G 110

2D 110
2A110
3B 130

1A 310
6C 120
15150
1N 520
15330
1P 460
SC38
1M 330
1P 555

15410

6D 140

1D 440
1D 460
3E315
SC 37
1D 500
1K 425
1C 600
4B 350
SC3
2A210
SC20
4B 510
18510
BE110
6E 130
7F130
SC5
2B 500
3E 400
15530

1D 530

6E 120
4D 120
1N 300
3G 160
1D 300
4C 210



ETEREA COSMESI NATURALE
EVA COSMETICS CORPORATION
EVAN & MAYER INTERNATIONAL
EVYAP

FABY LINES.R.L.

FARMARICCI SINCE 1905 SRL

FERNIAN / GOCTURK COSMETICS
INDUSTRY TRADE LTD

FITOEXPORT

FiNAL COSMETICS

FLER

FLOREVE PARIS

FLORINDA SOAPS COMPANY
FULSER KOZMETIK

FULYA KOZMETIK ISLAK MENDIL iML. PAZ.
LTD. STi.

G&M ORIENT PTY LTD
GARDEN COSMETICS SAS
GEO ORGANICS

GERCEK KOZMETIK

GIUFRA SRL - ASTRA MAKEUP
GLAND BITKISEL

GLI ELEMENTI

GLOBAL BRANDS UNION GIDA INSAAT
TURIZM SAN.TIC.LTD.STI

GLOBAL NUTRITION S.R.0.

GOETINCK EU

GOLDEN PEARL COSMETICS (PVT) LTD.,
GORKITO

G-TIME CORPORATION

GUANGZHOU HUANSHI ELECTRONIC
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

GUANGZHOU NIANSHENG BEAUTY
EQUIPMENT CO., LTD

GUANGZHOU XUJOHN IMPORT AND
EXPORT CO., LTD

GULBAHQE KOZMETIK KIMYA SAN VE
TLTD STI

GV SERVICE SAS - BELE MAKE UP ITALIA
HAROT KOZMETIK

HARREM GIDA KOZMETIK

HERBA SVET DOO

HIRA PAMUK PLAS.KOZM.TEM.SAN.VE
TIC.LTD.STi

HOMEMADE AROMATERAPI

HONNES HEALTHCARE & INDUSTRIAL
PRODUCTS

HYP0O21

I'M GOLDEN

ICC SRL

|E SARSEBEKOVA
IN&OUT HEALTHY SRL
INDUSTRIE PAGODA SRL
INNCOS COSMETIC
INTERTON SP.Z 0.0.

ITA SRL

ITELY HAIRFASHION

JUVECO ILAG VE DERMOKOZMETIK
LIMITED SIRKETI

Product Index / Uriinlere GO

3D 130
2B 430
4C 510
3A 100
3D 310
3D 255

5B 130

1D 330
6A 100
3E410
1M 510
1L 320
1C 800

1D 240

1S 200
3D 445
15120
6D 100
1L 400
1L 535
3D 100

1L 555

4D 130
6E 170
4C 410
4D 310
4A 250

6F 160

2D 250

6F 140

20120

3D 240
2G 210
3F 515
6D 150

4A 260

6H 150

3B 140

6H 120
3E 220
3E105
SC 69

3E 325
1M 430
4D 300
1N 310
3D 200
3D 325

28110

KALIS SR.L.

KARATAS KOZMETIK VE KIMYA SAN.
TIC.A:S

KARIYER KOZMETIK

KATAVI BOTANICALS (PTY) LTD
KEYPHARMA SAGLIK VE GUZELLIK
URUNLERI

KL GLOBAL

KNSPO CO., LTD.

KOZMO KiMYA SAN. VE DIS TiC. LTD.STi
KURTSAN ILAGLARI A.S.
LABEILLE

L’ABELAGE SOLUTIONS

LA BEAUTE SRL

LA SULTANE DE SABA

LAVIE NATURELLE

LAB RX

LABER ORGANIK KOZMETIK
LABO COSPROPHAR SUISSE
LABORATORI ERNES!
LABORATORIOS PHERGAL
LACA TRADE

L'ACROSE COSMETICS

LAl GROUP

LANATUREL EUROPE GMBH
LASHCARE INTERNATIONAL
LEA KOZMETIK

LEVRANA LLC

LH36 BEAUTY (LIPSTICK BY ALE DI
ALESSANDRA BAESSATO)

LICOFARMA SRL

LLC JOINT UKRAINIAN-GERMAN
ENTERPRISE 2K

LORENTI

LUIS BIEN

LUUR COSMETICS & MORE

LYKIS LIMITED

LYUDE COSMETICS

MABLAY BEAUTY (PRIVATE) LIMITED
MADES COSMETICS

MAKYAJ KOZMETIK INSAAT VE SAN.
TiC.AS.

MALVA KOZMETIK

MAPLE BEAUTY

MARICE MERCUUR PTY LTD
MARIE FRESH COSMETICS

MARSHALLS TRADITIONAL HEALTHCARE
C/0 LAYS BEAUTY

MARTINEX

MARUDERM GUZELLIK VE KOZMETIK
URUNLERI SAN. TiC. AS

MATSU PROFESSIONAL
MEDICA-GROUP LTD.

MERMADE

METHODE BRIGITTE KETTNER
MHYSSA KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.
MI&KO

MIA COSMETICS

3E 230
2C 100

7H 160
1P 585

5C 210

4B 310
4C 330
1C 810
3F 420
1P 510
1M 540
3D 425
1M 505
6D 130
1P 540
3C 100
3E125
3D 455
6A 120
1L 420
2G 260
3E 245
4A110
1P 465
7G 150
4D 280

3E130
3D 120
7F110

2C 160
2B 200
5A 100
15220
3E 445
4C 400
6E 100

1H 320

3A 400
4B 420
1P 520
4D 230

1P 505
4D 140
47100

5A 130
1N 540
7F120
4B 210
SC6

4B 530
3D 150

MIJIN COSMETICS CO., LTD.

MISS UNIVERSE SKINCARE AND SPA
MITOCHON

MIXSOON

MIRYANA KIMYA LAB ARGE DAN SAN VE
TiC LTD §Ti

MOIRA COSMETICS

MORPHO BY CHOUOHC

MSA KOZMETIK SAN VE TiC LTD STi
MYMICROBIOME

MYOSOTIS SRL

N1 KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. STi.
NATURA BOTANICA

NATURA HOUSE S.R.L.

NATURAL PRODUCTS BY NiHAN YILDIRIM

NATUREL SOFT KOZMETIK SANAYI VE
TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI

NATURPRO

NEW ESSENTIALS

NEW TRENDS INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES
NOHTUS

NOOR EBENE

NOOR GOLD COSMETIC

NOUVELLE PARFUMERIE GANDOUR

NUREDERM KOZMETIK SAGLIK URUNLERI
VETICAS.

OFICINE CLEMAN
OLIVE HANDMADE SOAPS PTY LTD
OMELON CO.,LTD

ONE HUMAN KOZMETIK ITHALAT iHRACAT
SANAYi TiC. LTD. STi.

ORACLE COSMETIC CO.,LTD
ORBITA SP. LLC.

ORGAMYRA KOZMETIK BAKIM UR. SAN. VE
TIC.LTD.STi.

ORZAX

OSHEA COSMETICS

OVEDA

OYSTER COSMETICS

P.0.CARE (THAILAND) CO., LTD
PAESE COSMETICS

PARAFINAS QUINTANAR

PDT COSMETICI SR.L.

PE UNIX

PELIN KOZMETIK

PHITOFARMA SRL

PIERRE RENE SP. Z 0.0.
PL'COS

POD INC.

POLISH SNAIL HOLDING

POSCH CARE

PROCOSMET NAPURA MTJ SRL
PT. KOYOTA INTERNATIONAL GROUP

PT. PARAGON TECHNOLOGY AND
INNOVATION

PT. SPARINDO MUSTIKA
PUNTI DI VISTA SRL

4B 320
4B 400
3E435
4C 300

1L 510

1F 100
7C120
1K 505
SC 41

1M 300
6C 170
4B 530
3E110
SC 48

5E 100

7F 100
4A 300
2G 220
4B 300
SC 55

2E 140
5E 110

SC14

3E310
1P 445
4C 340

7A 140

3F 410
4B 530

4A 120

1B 600
2G 200
SC15

1L 440
4B 520
1N 305
6D 160
3E 425
7F 140
2D 100
3E115
1N 560
5A150
1F170
1N 330
4C 580
3G 150
2C 240

1R 340

2E120
3D 205



Product Index / Uriinlere Gor

PUTORIUS S.R.0. 1D 110 YUFAYYUR SKINCARE Sc28 MYOSOTIS SRL 1M 300

RAINS 40310 ZAHIKA COSMETICS 4D 220 NATURA BOTANICA 48530

REMOS NATURAL 58170 NOGROW 1P 590

RK KOZMETIK VE HIJYEN URUNL. SAN. VE D120 AFRAKARI / RED DANE 1P 535 NOUVELLE PARFUMERIE GANDOUR 5E110

DS TEAS, APIS NATURAL COSMETICS INS50  OMELONCO,LTD 4340

ROSS PHARMA SRL 3D 230 P TR OVEDA s

?QNT;‘IJM BIYOTEKNOLOJ SAN. VE 2G 130 BELLABACI INTERNATIONAL 1P 525 0ZONO HEALTH&BEAUTY 3D 250

SANTEK MEDIKAL KOZMETIK L5/ BIOBOTANIC CARE 3E120 PDT COSMETICI SR.L. 3E425

SAPRO TEMiZLIK URUNLERI A.S. 1€300 BRY DEODORANT 15110 FHIIORRMESH SRS

SARU KiSiSEL BAKIM VE ORGANIK 15520 CERIOTTI SRL 3D 115 POLISH .SF\IAIL HOLDING A 1N 330

URUNLER SAN. TIC.AS. CHARDINE GOATS MILK SKINCARE PTY LTD 1P 460 SARU KISISEL BAKIM VE ORGANIK T

SB IMPEX PVT LTD 4C 430 CHIC NAIL KOZMETIK URUNLERI LTD. STi. ~ SC 38 URUNCERISAN G

SCK ZETA KIMYA 24270 CHRISTINE MOR SRL 1M 330 SONIASP.Z 0.0. 1N570

SERUM EXTRA 28410 CPM SRL 3E315 CIMOLSHINGARE IPeEE

SEVEN HERBAL COSMETICS 4€ 550 DAR EL WARDA sc3 ASSOCIATIONS/INSTITUTES/MEDIA /-
. DERNEKLER/KURUMLAR/MEDYA

SEVRON KIMYA 5E 140 ELDAN COSMETICS ITALIA SRL 3E 400

SIBERINA 4B 530 ELEVITA 15530 QQSTQSOV AR e

SILCARE 18 550 EMPIRE SALON SPECIALIST 1P 425 ARGAN OIL & STYLING MAGAZINE SC 26

SIMYA AROMA KOZMETIK SAN.VE TiC. - EURO MEDIA DIFFUSION 1M 530 A PR ET D =

LTD.STI FLOREVE PARIS M 510 COSMETICS OF UKRAINE 170

SKIN SYSTEM SRL 3E450 GOETINCK EU 6E 170 BEAUTY TURKIVE DERGISI SC2

SKINCARE COMPANY PAKISTAN 4540 G-TIME CORPORATION 4A 250 CECOSA 1P 530

SKINMASTER 24220 GUANGZHOU HUANSHI ELECTRONIC 6F 160 CONSULATE GENERAL OF INDONESIAIN 10 o

SNOWBERRY INNOVATIONS 3F 500 TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD ISTANBUL

S0CO S.PA 3D 420 GUANGZHOU NIANSHENG BEAUTY R 4

SLTERILE e EQUIPMENT CO, LTD CONSULATE GENERAL OF PAKISTAN ggg-m

SONERI CARE 4c 570 Eﬁggﬁs e 12E 2: 2 EXPORT MAGAZINE - SALON L350

SONIA SP.Z 0.0. N 570 INTERNATIONAL

SUDESAN DETERGENTS&COSMETICS 4D 270 LA BEAUTE SRL 3 425 EXPORT SUPPORT CENTER OF ROSTOV

SYZ KOZMETIK KIMYA SAN. VE TIC. LTD. STi 2B 340 LAGIRAIEDE SR it REGION 40380

TAN ILAC VE KOZMETIK SAN. TiC. LTD. §Ti. ~ 7A 170 LAVIE NATURELLE 6D 130 ITA - ITALIAN TRADE AGENCY 3A 300

TARGET TRADE ISTANBUL 1A510 LE SECRET NATUREL 5D 110 {ZMIR TICARET ODASI / iZMIR CHAMBER 1L575

TERRA ORGANIK TARIM KOZMETK SAN. 45 430 T oo E(F)S::A m\E/:TEMENT AND TRADE AGENCY 15130

VETIC. AS. METHODE BRIGITTE KETTNER 48210

THE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY FOR B MISS UNIVERSE SKINCARE AND SPA 4B 400 SAMARA EXPORT CENTER 48540

COSMETICS MITOCHON 3E 435 SWISS BUSINESS HUB 1P 495

THE M NATURAL DERMOCOSMETICS 7H170 MY BENEFIT SAL 1M 400 THE DTIC 1P 480

THE MARULA COMPANY 1P 440

THE NEWLAB 4D 190

THE PUREST SOLUTIONS 28310

TLSIGVE DISTIC LTD ST 4D 210

TLURE SKIN 1P 575

TOSKANIS.L. 1D 420

TRIMAY 4B 330

UKN GLOBAL MARKETING AGENCY IGVE . 1.0

DIS TICARET LTD. STi.

UNION COSMETIC, S.R.0. 48220 2l

VALDIVIA BEAUTY 2D 150 ( / v )

vIMI 16160 / eau '8 an

VINACOCHA 6C 150

VITAGO 2B 300

WHIZ LABORATORIES 40520

WOOSHIN LABOTTACH CO., LTD 46 350

WORLDEBS KOZMETIK SANAYi VE DIS 8115

TICARET LTD. STi.
YIVANI (PTY) LTD 1P 565
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